2017 Trike Model Parts Catalog

Alphabetical List

Parts

Hardware List

New Parts List

Numerical Index

Component Types and Introduction Dates

Common Service Parts

AIR CLEANER

AIR CLEANER COVER

AIR FILTER, ENGINE

ALTERNATOR AND REGULATOR

AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR

BALANCER ASSEMBLY

BATTERY

BATTERY CABLES

BELT, CHAINS AND SPROCKETS

BELT, REAR 139 TEETH

BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG
BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (2 OF 2)
BODY CONTROL MODULE (BCM)

BRAKE CALIPER, FRONT

BRAKE CALIPER, REAR

BRAKE CONTROL, FRONT

BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG

BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT

BRAKE DISC, FRONT

BRAKE LINE, FRONT

BRAKE LINE, REAR - FLHTCUTG

BRAKE LINE, REAR - FLRT

BRAKE ROTOR, REAR

BRAKE, MASTER CYLINDER, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE, MASTER CYLINDER, REAR - FLRT

BRAKE, MASTER CYLINDER, W/ HAND LEVER, FRONT
CAMSHAFT SUPPORT ASSEMBLY

CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER

CHAIN, PRIMARY

CHECK VALVE, OIL PRESSURE

CLUTCH

CLUTCH CONTROL

CLUTCH CONTROL HAND LEVER

CLUTCH LINE

CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG

COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, AIR-COOLED

COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, TWIN-COOLED™
COOLING SYSTEM, ENGINE, AIR-COOLED
COOLING SYSTEM, ENGINE, TWIN-COOLED™



COVER, PUSHRODS

CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER
CRANKCASE

CYLINDER HEADS

CYLINDERS, HEADS AND VALVES
DIPSTICK

ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE (ECM) AND COIL
ENGINE ASSEMBLY, AIR-COOLED

ENGINE ASSEMBLY, TWIN-COOLED™
ENGINE MOUNTS AND STABILIZER LINK
EVAPORATIVE EMISSIONS COMPONENTS
EXHAUST SYSTEM

FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
FAIRING, OUTER - FLHTCUTG

FAN, OIL COOLER

FENDERS, FRONT

FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG

FENDERS, REAR - FLRT

FLYWHEEL

FOOTBOARDS

FORK BRACKETS, FRONT

FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT

FORK, REAR

FRAME, FRONT

FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR
FRAME, INTERMEDIATE

FRAME, MAIN

FRAME, REAR

FUEL FILTER

FUEL FILTER

FUEL INJECTOR

FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG

FUEL PUMP - FLRT

FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG

FUEL TANK - FLRT

FUEL TANK TRIM - FLHTCUTG

FUEL TANK TRIM - FLRT

GAUGE, FUEL - FLHTCUTG

GAUGE, FUEL - FLRT

GAUGE, VOLTMETER - FLHTCUTG

GRIPS, HANDLEBAR

GUARD, ENGINE

HANDLEBAR

HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG

HEADLAMP - FLRT

HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT
HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN - FLHTCUTG
HEADSET, SOUND SYSTEM

HORN

IGNITION COIL

INDICATOR LAMPS - FLRT

INDUCTION MODULE, FUEL



INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

INSTRUMENTS - FLHTCUTG

INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT

JET, PISTON COOLING

LABELS

LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
LATCH ASSEMBLY, TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG

LICENSE PLATE LIGHT - HDI, JAPAN - FLRT

LOCK SET, COMPLETE

LOCK, TRUNK - FLHTCUTG

LOCK, TRUNK - FLRT

LOOSE PARTS

MAIN FUSE

MAIN FUSE

MIRRORS

MODULE, SECURITY SYSTEM

MODULE, TURN SIGNAL CANCELLER

MUFFLERS

NACELLE - FLRT

OIL COOLER

OIL FILTER, ENGINE

OIL PAN, TRANSMISSION

OIL PUMP

PARKING BRAKE

PISTONS AND FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY

PRIMARY COVER

PRIMARY HOUSING

PUSHRODS

RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
RADIO CONTROL, PASSENGER

REGULATOR, VOLTAGE

REMOTE CONTROL FOB

REVERSE CONTROL MODULE

REVERSE MOTOR

ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS

ROTOR, ENGINE

SEAT

SENSOR, AIR TEMP

SENSOR, COOLANT TEMPERATURE

SENSOR, CRANKSHAFT POSITION

SENSOR, ENGINE TEMP

SENSOR, KNOCK

SENSOR, SPEED

SENSOR, TEMPERATURE MANIFOLD ABSOLUTE PRESSURE
SENSOR, TEMPERATURE MANIFOLD ABSOLUTE PRESSURE
SENSORS AND SWITCHES, ENGINE

SHIFTER CAMSHAFT

SHIFTER FORK

SHIFTER, GEAR

SHOCK ABSORBERS, REAR AND AIR SUSPENSION SYSTEM
SOLENOID, AUTO COMPRESSION RELEASE

SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)

SPARK PLUGS



SPEAKER, FRONT

SPEAKER, REAR

SPEEDOMETER - FLRT

SPROCKET, REAR 70 TEETH

SPROCKET, TRANSMISSION 30 TEETH

STABILIZER LINK, ENGINE

STARTER MOTOR

STATOR

STEERING DAMPER - FLHTCUTG

STEERING DAMPER - FLRT

SWITCH, BANK ANGLE

SWITCH, IGNITION - FLRT

SWITCH, IGNITION

SWITCH, NEUTRAL INDICATOR

SWITCH, OIL PRESSURE

SWITCHES

SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, LEFT

SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, RIGHT

TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLRT
TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - HDI - FLRT
THROTTLE CONTROL

TIRE, FRONT

TIRE, REAR

TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG

TOUR-PAK (COVER) - FLHTCUTG

TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS

TRANSMISSION GEARS

TRANSMISSION HOUSING, TOP COVER AND OIL PAN
TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)

TRUNK DOOR - FLRT

TRUNK LINER - FLHTCUTG

TRUNK LINER - FLRT

TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG

TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - FLRT - DOMESTIC

VALVES

WHEELS, FRONT

WHEELS, REAR

WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, CONSOLE - FLRT

WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (1 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (2 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (1 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (2 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (4 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (5 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (6 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)



WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (2 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (4 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (5 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (6 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLRT
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLRT

Parts

ENGINE ASSEMBLY, AIR-COOLED




Description Model(s)

1 16200248 | ENGINE ASSEMBLY, complete FLRT

2 16200265 | ENGINE ASSEMBLY, shortblock, with 91800064, crankcase, flywheel FLRT
assembly, camshaft support plate assembly, balancer and cylinder studs (See
Note)

3 91800064 | KIT, shortblock installation, with 25700729 upper end gasket kit, 25700746 FLRT
inner primary gasket kit, camshaft sprocket, camshaft drive chain and camshaft
tensioner

ENGINE ASSEMBLY, TWIN-COOLED™



Description

Model(s)

16200249 | ENGINE ASSEMBLY, complete FLHTCUTG
16200265 | ENGINE ASSEMBLY, shortblock, with 91800064, crankcase, flywheel FLHTCUTG
assembly, camshaft support plate assembly, balancer and cylinder studs (See
Note)
91800064 | KIT, shortblock installation, with 25700729 upper end gasket kit, 25700746 FLHTCUTG

inner primary gasket kit, camshaft sprocket, camshaft drive chain and
camshaft tensioner




CYLINDERS, HEADS AND VALVES

Index Part No. Description Model(s)
No.
1 16589- DOWEL PIN (4) ALL
99A
2 10200303 | FLANGE NUT (dull silver) (8) ALL
3 10900015 | STUD, exhaust port (4) ALL




4 16500326 | GASKET, cylinder head (2) ALL
5 16500332 | GASKET, cylinder base (2) ALL
6 16500388 | CYLINDER HEAD, rear, with 65324-83B, 10900015, 18000016, 18000034, FLRT
18100043, 18100044, 18100045,18100060 and 18400073, AIR-COOLED
(black)
16500498 | CYLINDER HEAD, rear, with 65324-83B, 10900015, 18000016, 18000034, FLHTCUTG
18100043, 18100044, 18100045,18100060 and 18400073, TWIN-COOLED™
(black)
16500393 | CYLINDER HEAD, front, with 65324-83B, 10900015, 18000016, 18000034, FLRT
18100043, 18100044, 18100045,18100060 and 18400073, AIR-COOLED
(black)
16500508 | CYLINDER HEAD, front, with 65324-83B, 10900015, 18000016, 18000034, FLHTCUTG
18100043, 18100044, 18100045,18100060 and 18400073, TWIN-COOLED™
(black)
7 16800063 | STUD, cylinder (8) ALL
8 16800095 | CYLINDER ASSEMBLY, front, with 16589-99A (black) ALL
16800100 | CYLINDER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 16589-99A (black) ALL
9 18000016 | INTAKE VALVE (4) ALL
10 18000034 | EXHAUST VALVE (4) ALL
11 18100043 | VALVE SPRING (8) ALL
12 18100044 | SEAL, valve (8) ALL
13 18100045 | COLLAR, valve spring (8) ALL
14 18100060 | KEEPER, valve (16) ALL
15 18400073 | SOLENOID, auto compression release (ACR) (2) ALL
16 25700729 | GASKET KIT, top end ALL
25700730 | GASKET KIT, engine overhaul ALL

ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
1 3976 SCREW (2) ALL
2 4741A SCREW (8) ALL
3 6762D WASHER (4) ALL
4 11132A O-RING, pushrod cover (4) ALL
5 11145A O-RING, pushrod cover (4) ALL
6 11293 O-RING (4) ALL




7 17945-36B CAP, cover spring (4) ALL
8 17947-36 SPRING, pushrod cover (4) ALL
9 17948-99 COVER, pushrod (upper) (4) ALL
10 17968-99 RETAINER, spring cap (4) ALL
11 18538-99C HYDRAULIC LIFTER (4) ALL
12 10200258 SCREW (2) ALL
13 10200308 SCREW (20) ALL
14 10200446 SCREW (8) ALL
15 10200503 SCREW (8) ALL
16 10500069 SPACER, rocker cover (2) ALL
17 11900116 O-RING (2) ALL
18 17300053 ROCKER ARM, rear intake, front exhaust (2) ALL
19 17300055 ROCKER ARM, front intake, rear exhaust (2) ALL
20 17300059 SHAFT, rocker arm (4) ALL
21 17900030 PUSHROD, intake, 10.301 in long (light blue stripes) (2) ALL
22 17900031 PUSHROD, exhaust, 10.531 in long (yellow stripes) (2) ALL
23 17900034 ANTI-ROTATION DEVICE, rear cylinder ALL

17900035 ANTI-ROTATION DEVICE, front cylinder ALL
24 25700362 GASKET, lifter cover (2) ALL
25 25700372 GASKET, rocker arm cover (2) ALL
26 25700409 ROCKER COVER (chrome) (2) ALL
27 25700410 LIFTER COVER, front (chrome) ALL

25700411 LIFTER COVER, rear (chrome) ALL
28 25700414 ROCKER COVER, lower (chrome) (2) ALL
29 25700425 GASKET, rocker housing, lower (2) ALL
30 25700488 COVER, pushrod (lower) (4) ALL
31 25700731 GASKET KIT, camshaft service ALL
32 29400183 BREATHER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 11900116 ALL

29400210 BREATHER ASSEMBLY, front, with 11900116 ALL

COOLING SYSTEM, ENGINE, TWIN-COOLED™




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)

1 10200446 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
2 10800052 CLAMP (2) FLHTCUTG
3 11900090 O-RING, coolant manifold (4) FLHTCUTG
4 26900117 BRACKET, coolant tube (2) FLHTCUTG
5 26900133 COOLANT LINE ASSEMBLY, water, with 11900090 and 26900117 FLHTCUTG




COOLING SYSTEM, ENGINE, AIR-COOLED

Index Part No. Description Model(s)
No.

1 4705 SCREW FLRT

2 10200446 | SCREW (4) FLRT

3 10800052 | CLAMP (3) FLRT

4 11900090 | O-RING, coolant manifold (4) FLRT




5 11900092 | O-RING, transmission oil return FLRT

6 26900117 | BRACKET, coolant tube (2) FLRT

7 62700146 | FITTING ASSEMBLY, transmission oil return, with 11900092 FLRT

8 62800028 | COOLANT LINE ASSEMBLY, oil, with 10800052, 11900090 and FLRT
26900117

COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, TWIN-COOLED™




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)

1 10318 CLIP, wire retention FLHTCUTG
2 10344 CLAMP FLHTCUTG
3 11692 GROMMET (2) FLHTCUTG
4 10200414 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
5 10200422 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
6 10800052 CLAMP (3) FLHTCUTG
7 12700091 BRACKET, voltage regulator FLHTCUTG
8 26600048 PUMP, coolant FLHTCUTG
9 26800077 COVER, coolant pump FLHTCUTG
10 26900088 HOSE, outlet, water pump FLHTCUTG

COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, AIR-COOLED




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
1 10080 CLAMP FLRT
2 10318 RETAINER, wire harness FLRT
3 10344 CLAMP (2) FLRT
4 10354 CLAMP FLRT
5 11692 GROMMET (2) FLRT
6 72213-94 TERMINAL, socket, 16-20 AWG (2) FLRT




7 72606-08 HOUSING, two-way socket (black) FLRT
8 72609-08 SECONDARY LOCK, two-way socket FLRT
9 72610-08 WIRE SEAL, 18-20 AWG (white) (2) FLRT
10 10200414 | SCREW (2) FLRT
11 10200422 | SCREW (4) FLRT
12 10800052 | CLAMP FLRT
13 12600016 | CLIP, push-in (2) FLRT
14 12700090 BRACKET, voltage regulator FLRT
15 26800092 | COVER, oil cooler FLRT
16 26800095 | COOLING FAN, with 72213-94, 72606-08, 72609-08 and 72610-08 FLRT
17 62700133 | OIL COOLER FLRT
18 62700143 | HOSE, inlet, oil cooler FLRT
19 62700144 HOSE, outlet, oil cooler FLRT
20 69201286 COVER, electrical connector, with 12600016 FLRT

RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™




Description

Model(s)

7716 LOCKNUT FLHTCUTG
10006 CABLE STRAP (6) FLHTCUTG
10147 CLIP, connector (2) FLHTCUTG
10344 CLAMP (4) FLHTCUTG
26780-05A | CAP ASSEMBLY, coolant bottle FLHTCUTG




6 72063-06 HOUSING, two-way socket (black) FLHTCUTG
7 72111-06 SECONDARY LOCK, two-way socket FLHTCUTG
8 72168-07 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (6) FLHTCUTG
9 72177- HOUSING, four-way socket (black) FLHTCUTG
07BK
10 72213-94 TERMINAL, socket, 16-20 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG
11 72484-08 TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (2) FLHTCUTG
12 72486-08 WIRE SEAL, 20 AWG (green) (2) FLHTCUTG
13 72606-08 HOUSING, two-way socket (black) (2) FLHTCUTG
14 72607-08 HOUSING, two-way pin (black) (2) FLHTCUTG
15 72608-08 TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG
16 72609-08 SECONDARY LOCK, two-way (4) FLHTCUTG
17 72610-08 WIRE SEAL, 18-20 AWG (white) (8) FLHTCUTG
18 10800023 CLAMP (2) FLHTCUTG
19 10800052 CLAMP (4) FLHTCUTG
20 10800078 CLAMP (3) FLHTCUTG
21 26800005 CORE, radiator (right) FLHTCUTG
22 26800006 CORE, radiator (left) FLHTCUTG
23 26800007A | FAN ASSEMBLY, with 72213-94, 72606-08, 72609-08 and 72610-08 (left) FLHTCUTG
24 26800019A | FAN ASSEMBLY, with 72213-94, 72606-08, 72609-08 and 72610-08 (right) FLHTCUTG
25 26800020A | FILL NECK, coolant FLHTCUTG
26 26800021 CAP, pressure FLHTCUTG
27 26900008 HOSE, coolant, left cross tube FLHTCUTG
28 26900009 LINE, coolant, right to left FLHTCUTG
29 26900010 HOSE, coolant, right cross tube FLHTCUTG
30 26900014 BOTTLE ASSEMBLY, coolant, with 26780-05A FLHTCUTG
31 26900016 HOSE, coolant vent FLHTCUTG
32 26900017 HOSE, coolant overflow FLHTCUTG
33 26900018 HOSE, coolant fill FLHTCUTG
34 26900114 HOSE, radiator to engine outlet FLHTCUTG
35 26900115 HOSE, radiator to pump inlet FLHTCUTG
36 32700066 SENSOR, coolant temperature FLHTCUTG




72168-07, 72177-07BK, 72484-08, 72486-08, 72607-08, 72608-08, 72609-
08 and 72610-08 (left)

37 62800004 CLIP, coolant line to frame (2) FLHTCUTG

38 69200271 HOUSING, two-way socket (black) FLHTCUTG

39 69200311 WIRE HARNESS, twin cooling jumper, with 10147, 72168-07, 72607-08, FLHTCUTG
72608-08, 72609-08, 72610-08 and 69200271 (right)

40 69201548 WIRE HARNESS, twin cooling jumper, with 10147, 72063-06, 72111-06, FLHTCUTG

PISTONS AND FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY




Description Model(s)

1 11177A RETAINING RING ALL

2 22097-99 | LOCK RING, piston pin (4) ALL

3 21900049 | PISTON AND RINGS ASSEMBLY, with 22097-99, 22000060 and ALL
22100006, standard (2)

4 22000060 | PISTON RING SET, standard (2) ALL

5 22100006 | PISTON PIN (2) ALL

6 24100057 | FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY KIT, with 11177A ALL

7 35200027 | BALANCER ASSEMBLY ALL

CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER



Description Model(s)
703B SCREW (2) ALL
765 PLUG (5) ALL
8972 WASHER ALL
9215 NEEDLE BEARING, left side, camshaft ALL
16574- DOWEL PIN (2) ALL
99A




6 16589- DOWEL PIN (4) ALL
99A
7 24605-07 BEARING, main (2) ALL
8 26352- ADAPTER ALL
95A
9 35114-02 RING, retaining, internal ALL
10 63731- OIL FILTER (black) ALL
99A
11 68042-99 SCREW (4) ALL
12 10200343 | SCREW (12) ALL
13 11000134 | SEAL, oil ALL
14 11900010 | O-RING (TWIN-COOLED™) FLHTCUTG
15 12400099 | SPACER, front mount (2) ALL
16 24100080 | BEARING KIT, with 8972, 24605-07, 35114-02 and inner race ALL
17 24400120 | CRANKCASE SET, with 2, 5,6, 7,9, 11, 12, 15, 18, 20, 21 and 22 ALL
(black)
18 25700433 GASKET, piston jet (2) ALL
19 29900041 SPACER, sprocket shaft ALL
20 35200021 BEARING, balancer (2) ALL
21 62700089 | PISTON JET ASSEMBLY, front, with 25700433 ALL
22 62700117 | PISTON JET ASSEMBLY, rear, with 25700433 ALL
23 62800013 | PLUG, with 11900010 (TWIN-COOLED ™) FLHTCUTG

CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER




Model(s)

Description

Part No.

Index

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ROLL PIN

SCREW (2)

SCREW (15)

SCREW (4)

WASHER

(7)

601

942

4740A

4822A

6294




6 8873 BALL ALL
7 9215 NEEDLE BEARING, camshaft ALL
8 11293 O-RING ALL
9 16589- DOWEL PIN ALL
99A
10 25566-06 | CAMSHAFT DRIVE SPROCKET RETENTION KIT, with 6294, screws and ALL
washer
11 25673-06 SPROCKET, camshaft drive on crankshaft, 17 T ALL
12 25675-06 | CHAIN, primary camshaft drive ALL
13 25729-06 | SPACER, camshaft drive sprocket alignment 0.100 in thick (use as required) ALL
25731-06 | SPACER, camshaft drive sprocket alignment 0.110 in thick (use as required) ALL
25734-06 | SPACER, camshaft drive sprocket alignment 0.120 in thick (use as required) ALL
25736-06 | SPACER, camshaft drive sprocket alignment 0.130 in thick (use as required) ALL
25737-06 | SPACER, camshaft drive sprocket alignment 0.140 in thick (use as required) ALL
25738-06 | SPACER, camshaft drive sprocket alignment 0.150 in thick (use as required) ALL
14 26210-99 | SPRING, relief valve ALL
15 68120-00 | SCREW (2) ALL
16 11900103 | O-RING ALL
17 25400103 | SPROCKET, camshaft drive, 34 teeth ALL
18 25400133 | CAMSHAFT SUPPORT PLATE, with 8873 and 16589-99A ALL
19 25400190 | CAMSHAFT ALL
20 25400257 | CAMSHAFT CHAIN AND FASTENER KIT, with 25566-06, 25673-06, 25675- ALL
06 and 25400103
21 25500013 | CHAIN TENSIONER, camshaft drive chain ALL
22 25600042 | COVER, timer cover FLRT
25600049 | COVER, timer cover FLHTCUTG
23 25700367 | CAMSHAFT COVER (chrome) ALL
24 25700370 | GASKET, camshaft cover ALL
25 25700731 | GASKET KIT, camshaft service ALL
26 62400052 | GEROTOR ASSEMBLY ALL
27 62400055 | GEROTOR ASSEMBLY, feed (TWIN-COOLED™) FLHTCUTG
62400126 | GEROTOR ASSEMBLY, feed (AIR-COOLED) FLRT
28 62400121 | OIL PUMP ASSEMBLY, with 601, 8873, 26210-99, 62400052, 62400132 and FLRT

body (AIR-COOLED) Also order 62400126




62400124 | OIL PUMP ASSEMBLY, with 601, 8873, 26210-99, 62400052, 62400132 and FLHTCUTG
body (TWIN-COOLED ™) Also order 62400055
29 62400125 [ COVER, oil pump assembly ALL
30 62400132 | RELIEF VALVE, oil pump bypass ALL

ENGINE MOUNTS AND STABILIZER LINK

<2
4 ?'“x 3%@
-~ : . N @_ 5
ey 4 . KM?
el
@ 10 °®

Index No.

Part No. Description

Model(s)




1 4688 SCREW (3) ALL
2 6127 WASHER (2) ALL
3 16219-09 STABLIZER LINK ALL
4 10100062 LOCKNUT ALL
5 10200393 SCREW ALL
6 10200408 SCREW (2) ALL
7 10200463 SCREW (2) ALL
8 16300005 ENGINE MOUNT, front (2) ALL
9 16400042 END CAP, front mount ALL
10 16400046 BRACKET, tie link ALL

INDUCTION MODULE, FUEL




Index Part No. Description Model(s)
No.
1 3275 SCREW (4) ALL
2 29465- BREATHER BOLT (2) ALL
08A
3 10200373 | SCREW (5) ALL
4 12100069 | PLUG, purge tube cap ALL
5 16400049 | BRACKET, induction module ALL




6 27200025 | MANIFOLD THROTTLE BODY INTAKE KIT, with 27300122, 27400019 and | ALL
91800058
7 27300082 | GASKET, throttle body to manifold ALL
8 27300086 | FLANGE, intake (2) ALL
9 27300087 | SEAL, intake (2) ALL
10 27300121 | INTAKE MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY, with 27300082 ALL
11 27300122 | THROTTLE BODY ASSEMBLY, with 12100069 ALL
12 27400015 | FUEL INJECTOR ASSEMBLY, with O-rings (2) ALL
13 27400019 | FUEL RAIL KIT ALL
14 32700065 | SENSOR, temperature manifold absolute pressure, with O-ring ALL
15 61200022 | FUEL LINE ALL
16 91800058 | HARDWARE KIT, induction module ALL

AIR CLEANER




Index No. Description Model(s)
1 946 SCREW (3) ALL
2 29269-83A SCREW ALL
3 29465-08A BREATHER BOLT (2) ALL
4 14000396 WARNING LABEL, air cleaner (chrome) (Domestic, California) ALL
5 29000106 SEAL, air cleaner cover ALL
6 29000108 GASKET, induction module to backplate ALL




7 29000120 BACKPLATE ASSEMBLY (Domestic) ALL
29000121 BACKPLATE ASSEMBLY (HDI) ALL

8 29400211 BREATHER HOSE ALL

9 29400212 FILTER ELEMENT ALL

10 29000217 COVERKIT, air cleaner, with 14000396 ALL

1 61300467 INSERT, air cleaner cover FLRT
61300501 INSERT, air cleaner cover FLHTCUTG

ALTERNATOR AND REGULATOR




Lad

Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
1 3050 SCREW (3) ALL
2 10039 CABLE STRAP (3) ALL
3 10177 CABLE STRAP, anchored ALL
4 10200422 SCREW (4) ALL
5 29900038 ROTOR ASSEMBLY ALL
6 29900041 SPACER, sprocket shaft ALL




7 29900042 | STATOR ASSEMBLY, 3-phase, 50 A ALL
8 69201423 DC LEAD ASSEMBLY, voltage regulator (from main wiring harness) ALL
9 74700025 | VOLTAGE REGULATOR ASSEMBLY ALL

ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE (ECM) AND COIL

Part No. Description

Model(s)



1 3634 SCREW (2) ALL
2 4705 SCREW (2) ALL
3 4813A SCREW (2) ALL
4 10177 CABLE STRAP, anchored (6) ALL
5 70681-09 | RETAINER, wire harness ALL
6 31600012 | SPARK PLUG, M10 (4) ALL
7 31600017 | IGNITION COIL ALL
8 31600018 | SPARK PLUG CABLE, right front cylinder, with 10177 ALL
9 31600023 | SPARK PLUG CABLE, right rear cylinder, with 10177 ALL
10 31600078 | SPARK PLUG CABLE, left front cylinder, with 10177 ALL
11 31600079 | SPARK PLUG CABLE, left rear cylinder, with 10177 ALL
12 41000307 | ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE (ECM), base level (Domestic, HDI) ALL
Requires digital programming.
13 69200174 | CADDY, electronic control module (ECM) ALL
14 69201178 | BRACKET, battery hold down ALL

SENSORS AND SWITCHES, ENGINE




Index Part No. Description Model(s)
No.

1 3275 SCREW (2) ALL
2 4705 SCREW ALL
3 10177 CABLE STRAP, anchored ALL
4 11289A O-RING, crankshaft position sensor ALL

5 74194-98 | TERMINAL PIN, DTM 20-24 (2) ALL




6 11900010 | O-RING (TWIN-COOLED™) FLHTCUTG
7 32700048 | SENSOR, crankshaft position, with 11289A, 74194-98 and 69201302 ALL

8 32700054 | SENSOR, engine temperature, with 10177, 69201299, 69201300 and ALL

69201301

9 32700065 | SENSOR, temperature manifold absolute pressure (TMAP), with O-ring ALL

10 62700141 | CHECK VALVE, oil pressure (AIR-COOLED) FLRT

11 62800013 | PLUG ASSEMBLY, with 11900010 (TWIN-COOLED™) FLHTCUTG
12 69200840 | SENSOR, knock (2) ALL

13 69201299 | HOUSING, socket, two-way, key B ALL

14 69201300 | TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (2) ALL

15 69201301 | WIRE SEAL, 22 AWG (green) (2) ALL

16 69201302 | CONNECTOR ANCHOR ALL

17 71400112 | OIL PRESSURE SWITCH ALL

STARTER MOTOR




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
1 4419 SCREW (2) ALL
2 27444-00Y O-RING, starter-to-case ALL
3 31400053 STARTER ASSEMBLY COMPLETE (black) ALL

SHIFTER, GEAR




15
T
i

B 12 % ?‘g = nﬁj <>
{.\_ = 3 '::L ! 2 ?:_ﬂh“‘“ 3 b KH
. h:‘;::bq‘ %-‘:z:ﬂ_& _.""--._\_*-:%:)‘F o 4 \15
. e - 5
- it o s e "'.,
b W@m o3l 13
L '""‘:&-H_ *

Description

Model(s)

780 SCREW AL
856A SCREW AL
3275 SCREW (2) At
5817 SPACER AL
6497HW | WASHER AL




6 7330 ACORN NUT ALL
7 11150 RETAINING RING ALL
8 11389 RING, shift camshaft retaining ALL
9 11575 RING, shift camshaft retaining ALL
10 33389-07 | SPRING, detent ALL
11 33409- DETENT ARM ASSEMBLY, with 33389-07 ALL
06B
12 33719- SHIFTER ROD ALL
79B
13 33895- SHIFT LEVER KIT, with 3275 and shifter lever (2) ALL
82D
14 34064- SPRING, shift lever centering ALL
ooC
15 34611- TOE SHIFTER PEG KIT (2) ALL
65A
16 34987-06 SPRING, ratchet lever ALL
17 35081-06 | SHIFT MECHANISM, with 34064-00C and 34987-06 ALL
18 35082-07 | CENTERING SCREVW, shift lever ALL
19 35186-06 | SLEEVE ALL
20 35187-06 | FORK, shift 1-2 ALL
21 35210-06 | FORK, shift3 -4 ALL
22 35217-06 | FORK, shift5 -6 ALL
23 35222-06 | SHAFT, 5 - 6 shift fork ALL
24 35223-06 | SHAFT, 1 -2 and 3 - 4 shift fork ALL
25 35243-06 | SLEEVE ALL
26 35244-06 | SCREW ALL
27 35249- LOCK PLATE, shift camshaft ALL
06A
28 35259-06 | SCREW (2) ALL
29 11000101 | OIL SEAL ALL
30 33600088 | LEVER, gear shifter ALL
31 33600091 | SHAFT ALL
32 33900172 | SHIFTER CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY, with 11389, 11575 and bearing ALL
33 33900175 | LEVER, shifter rod ALL
34 35000198 | GEAR PACK, FORKS AND DRUM SUBASSEMBLY, with 8, 9, 10, 11, 20, 21, ALL




22,23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 32, 7340, 35260-06B, input shaft, countershaft and
gears (black)

TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS

3, 8
35--3@ ‘!D'uaa 1 %
”
Y el o\
12—23-*:'&-?'“25 Y

Part No. Description Model(s)

1 221 PIN (2) ALL

‘ 2 ‘ 3249 ‘ SCREW (8) ‘ ALL ‘



3 4705 SCREW (4) ALL
4 4718A SCREW (4) ALL
5 4741A SCREW (2) ALL
6 4890 BLEEDER SCREW ALL
7 7340 NUT, mainshaft and countershaft (2) ALL
8 8963 BEARING, needle ALL
9 8967 BEARING ALL
10 8970A BEARING ALL
11 9701A BUSHING ALL
12 11132A O-RING, dipstick ALL
13 11161 RETAINING RING ALL
14 12074 SEAL ALL
15 16583- BUSHING, dowel (2) ALL
00A
16 35082-07 | CENTERING SCREW, shift lever ALL
17 35087- RETAINING RING (2) ALL
99A
18 35186-06 | SLEEVE ALL
19 35260- BEARING HOUSING ASSEMBLY, with 221, 8970A, 16583-00A, 35087-99A | ALL
06B and 11000010 (black)
20 35654-06 | GASKET, bearing housing ALL
21 36805-06 | GASKET, cover ALL
22 37065- DIPSTICK (chrome) ALL
06A
23 11000010 | BEARING ALL
24 11000101 | OIL SEAL ALL
25 11900092 | O-RING ALL
26 24400215 | GASKET ALL
27 25700178 | INNER SIDE COVER, transmission ALL
28 25800048 | INSERT, side cover, six speed FLHTCUTG
25800049 | INSERT, side cover, six speed FLRT
29 25800054 | SIDE COVER, transmission, with 25800109 and 25800110 (chrome) ALL
30 25800056 | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY, transmission, with 25800048 and 25800054 FLHTCUTG

(chrome)




25800057 | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY, transmission, with 25800049 and 25800054 FLRT

(chrome)

31 25800109 | TRIM, rubber ALL

32 25800110 | TAPE, foam ALL

33 37200131 | SECONDARY CLUTCH ACTUATOR, with 4890 ALL

34 62700146 | FITTING ASSEMBLY, transmission oil return, with 11900092 (AIR- FLRT
COOLED)

35 62700150 | PLUG, transmission, with 11900092 (TWIN-COOLED ™) FLHTCUTG

TRANSMISSION HOUSING, TOP COVER AND OIL PAN




Description Model(s)
3699D SCREW (2) ALL
3983 SCREW (2) ALL
4705 SCREW ALL
4741A SCREW (18) ALL
7792 NUT ALL
(2)




6 11105 O-RING ALL
7 11120 O-RING ALL
8 11289A O-RING ALL
9 16574- DOWEL PIN (2) ALL
99A
10 33926- SWITCH, neutral indicator, with O-ring ALL
06B
11 60328- PLUG, magnetic, with 11105 (2) ALL
98B
12 62372-09 | VENT HOSE, transmission ALL
13 66290-06 | STUD, ground ALL
14 74402- SPEED SENSOR, with 11289A ALL
05B
15 24400180 | OIL PAN ASSEMBLY, with 60328-98B (black) ALL
16 25700452 | GASKET, oil pan ALL
17 25700453 | GASKET, upper cover ALL
18 34700111 | TRANSMISSION CASE SUBASSEMBLY, with 3594, 8963, 8967A, 9701A, ALL
11161, 12074, 16574-99A, 35082-07, 35122-06, 35186-06, 35241-06, 35242-
06, 66290-06, 83595-11 and 11000101 (black)
19 34800025 | TRANSMISSION COVER, top, with 62372-09 (chrome) ALL
20 62700136 | DIPSTICK ASSEMBLY, with 11120 (black cap) ALL

TRANSMISSION GEARS




Description Model(s)
5837A SPACER ALL
7340 NUT (2) ALL
8026K BEARING, needle (4) ALL
8041 BEARING, needle ALL
8042 BEARING, needle (2) ALL
(2)




6 10991A RETAINING RING ALL
7 11061A RETAINING RING ALL
8 11081A RING, lock (3) ALL
9 11082A SECURING SEGMENT (6) ALL
10 11201 O-RING ALL
11 11207A WASHER, internal spline ALL
12 11599A SPACER, bearing ALL
13 12077 OIL SEAL ALL
14 34091-08 BEARING, inner race ALL
15 35122-06 | GEAR ASSEMBLY, driven output, with 8042, 10991A, 11201, 11599A and ALL

12077
16 35124-06 | GUIDE HUB, dog ring ALL
17 35126-06 | DOG RING, lugged (2) ALL
18 35201-10 | GUIDE HUB, dog ring ALL
19 35202-06 | GUIDE HUB, dog ring ALL
20 35204-06 | DOG RING, pocketed ALL
21 35467- INPUT SHAFT KIT, with 11061A, 34091-08 and 35201-10 ALL

06B

22 35470-10 | COUNTERSHAFT ASSEMBLY ALL
23 35801-10 | GEAR, fifth input ALL
24 35807-06 GEAR, countershaft-second ALL
25 35811-06 GEAR, countershaft-third ALL
26 35814-06 | GEAR, countershaft-fourth ALL
27 35600103 | GEAR ASSEMBLY, countershaft-first ALL
28 35000198 | GEAR PACK, FORKS AND DRUM SUBASSEMBLY, with 1, 2, 3,4,7,8,9, 11, | ALL

16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 35260-06B, shifter camshaft and

forks (black)

CLUTCH




Description

Model(s)

8885 BEARING ALL
11143 RETAINING RING, external ALL
36706-01K | BOLT (3) ALL
36731-91 PLATE, release, with 8885 ALL
37496-90A | NUT, mainshaft ALL




6 37904-90 RETAINING RING, external ALL
7 37909-90 RING, retaining, internal ALL
8 37000032A | PRESSURE PLATE, clutch ALL
9 37000033 STOPPER PLATE ALL
10 37000034 SPRING, damper ALL
11 37000036 SEAT, damper-spring ALL
12 37000083 HUB ASSEMBLY ALL
13 37000168 BEARING, ball, double-row ALL
14 37000169 RETAINING RING, internal ALL
15 37000217 RELEASE ROD, clutch ALL
16 37000218 PUSHROD, clutch release ALL
17 37000219 SEAT (3) ALL
18 37000254 CLUTCH ASSEMBLY, complete, with 3, 6, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17,19 | ALL
and 20
19 37000258 CLUTCH DISKS KIT ALL
20 37000270 COIL SPRING (3) ALL

PRIMARY HOUSING




Description Model(s)
786A BOLT (5) ALL
791A SCREW (2) ALL
1062 SCREW (5) ALL
1775 SCREW (4) ALL
4813A SCREW (9) ALL




6 4820A SCREW ALL

7 9231 BEARING ALL

8 11105 O-RING ALL

9 12052A SEAL ALL

10 16583- BUSHING, dowel (2) ALL
00A

11 17369-06 | GASKET SERVICE KIT, 1000 mi (1600 km), 5000 mi (8000 km), 10,000 mi ALL

(16,000 km), with 11105 and clutch cover seal

12 24754- DOWEL BUSHING (4) ALL
75A

13 60328- PLUG, magnetic drain, with 11105 ALL
98B

14 60678-85 | RETAINING RING ALL

15 11000139 | BUSHING ALL

16 25700378 | GASKET, primary cover ALL

17 25700388 | COVER, clutch (chrome) ALL

18 25700418 | COVER, primary (chrome) ALL

19 25700455 | GASKET, primary housing to case ALL

20 25700650 | SLEEVE, damper ALL

21 25700746 | GASKET KIT, inner primary ALL

22 36500052 | INNER PRIMARY HOUSING, with 9231, 12052A, 16583-00A, 60328-98B, ALL

60678-85 and 11000139 (black)
23 36500075 | CHAIN TENSIONER ASSEMBLY ALL

BELT, CHAINS AND SPROCKETS




Index No. Description Model(s)
1 3594 SCREW (2) ALL
2 35241-06 NUT ALL
3 35242-06 LOCKPLATE ALL
4 40037-07 PRIMARY CHAIN ALL
5 40040-05 REAR BELT, 139 teeth, 1-1/8 in ALL
6 40278-08 ISOLATOR, rubber (6) ALL




7 83424-09 SPROCKET ASSEMBLY, rear, 70 teeth, with bearing (chrome) ALL
8 83595-11 SPROCKET, transmission, 30 teeth ALL
9 83936-09A SPRING PACK ALL
10 10500031 SCREW, compensator ALL
11 40100041 RETAINER, sprocket ALL
12 40100064 THRUST WASHER ALL
13 40100076 ENGINE SPROCKET KIT, compensator assembly ALL

CLUTCH CONTROL




Index Part No. Description Model(s)
No.

1 4132 SCREW (2) ALL

2 4134 SCREW (2) FLRT

3 6101 WASHER (2) ALL

4 10031 CLAMP (2) FLRT

5 10039 CABLE STRAP (4) FLHTCUTG

(2)




10039 CABLE STRAP FLRT

6 41751- GASKET, bolt, banjo (2) ALL
06A

7 42010- BOLT, BANJO ALL
06B

8 42858- SCREW (set of 2) ALL
06A

9 45138- CLAMP, master cylinder and clutch (black) ALL
08A

10 12100077 | GROMMET ALL

11 12200075 | CLIP, clutch line (2) FLHTCUTG

12 36700127 | MASTER CYLINDER ASSEMBLY, clutch, with 36700129, 36700132, ALL

36700148 and 41700367 (black)

13 36700129 | MASTER CYLINDER COVER KIT, with 42858-06A and 36700147 ALL

14 36700132 | REBUILD KIT, master cylinder ALL

15 36700147 | GASKET, cover, master cylinder ALL

16 36700148 | LEVER ASSEMBLY, hand, with 36700220 and bushing (polished) ALL

17 36700220 | PIVOT PIN KIT, with retaining ring ALL

18 37200127 | LINE ASSEMBLY, hydraulic clutch, with 12100077 FLHTCUTG
37200129 | LINE ASSEMBLY, hydraulic clutch, with 12100077 FLRT

19 41700367 | BUTTON, anti-bubble ALL

BRAKE CONTROL, FRONT




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
1 2590 SCREW (set of 2) ALL
2 4132 SCREW (2) ALL
3 6101 WASHER (2) ALL
4 11143 RETAINING RING ALL
5 45016-08 HAND LEVER, with 45423-96 (right) ALL
6 45032-82 PIVOT PIN ALL




7 45044-96A CLAMP, handlebar control ALL

8 45072-96D | REPAIR KIT, master cylinder (11/16 in bore) ALL

9 45170-08D | MASTER CYLINDER, 11/16 in bore ALL

10 45423-96 BUSHING, lever pivot ALL

11 46423-05C | MASTER CYLINDER COVER KIT, with 2590, baffle plate and gasket ALL
MIRRORS




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)

1 7155 LOCKWASHER (2) ALL

2 7331 ACORN NUT (2) ALL

3 91840-03B MIRROR KIT, short, convex, with 7155 and 7331 (right) ALL
91845-03B MIRROR KIT, short, convex, with 7155 and 7331 (left) ALL

BRAKE LINE, FRONT

ER
I II'.
W
I"xl"‘x_ g9
\b\\: st
N N
- N\
=% |
%
V/,
Tty
£ _@_1._-__-_]_? b 2
G- B c '.E___._,-" -\.*j-\"-
PR g
| ‘?Q&l'
—10 W




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
1 4813A SCREW (2) ALL

2 10065 CABLE STRAP (6) ALL

3 41731-01 GASKET (2) ALL

4 41756-08 GASKET (8) ALL

5 41747-82A BOLT, BANJO, brake line ALL

6 10600007 SEALING WASHER (2) ALL

7 11600001 BOLT, BANJO, bleeder assembly (4) ALL

8 11600009 BOLT, BANJO, brake line ALL

9 41800183 BRAKE LINE, front FLHTCUTG

41800343 BRAKE LINE, front FLRT
10 41800184 BRAKE LINE, front, with front circuit manifold ALL
11 41800187 BRAKE LINE, front, with rear circuit manifold ALL

BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG




Part No. Description Model(s)
1 515 COTTER PIN FLHTCUTG
2 2479 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
3563 SCREW FLHTCUTG
6220W WASHER FLHTCUTG
6416 WASHER FLHTCUTG




6 7686 LOCKNUT FLHTCUTG
7 7825 LOCKNUT FLHTCUTG
8 8405 JAMNUT FLHTCUTG
9 9907 WIRE TERMINAL (2) FLHTCUTG
10 10038A CLAMP (2) FLHTCUTG
11 10065 CABLE STRAP (4) FLHTCUTG
12 10076 CLAMP FLHTCUTG
13 10149 CLIP, T-stud (4) FLHTCUTG
14 11445 GROMMET FLHTCUTG
15 11688 RETAINING RING FLHTCUTG
16 40918-87 | RETAINING RING FLHTCUTG
17 40920-87 | COMPRESSION SPRING FLHTCUTG
18 40922- DUST BOOT FLHTCUTG
87A
19 41756-08 | GASKET, brakeline (6) FLHTCUTG
20 42416-06 | PAD, brake pedal FLHTCUTG
21 42452-87 RESERVOIR ADAPTER KIT, master cylinder, with O-rings FLHTCUTG
22 42460- CLEVIS PIN FLHTCUTG
80B
23 72023- KIT, SWITCH, rear stop lamp, with 9907 FLHTCUTG
51E
24 83431-09 BRACKET, mounting, rear master cylinder FLHTCUTG
25 10600007 | GASKET (2) FLHTCUTG
26 10800028 | TUBE CLIP (lower) FLHTCUTG
27 11000050 | BUSHING, brake lever (2) FLHTCUTG
28 11600001 | BOLT, BANJO, bleeder assembly FLHTCUTG
29 11600009 | BOLT, BANJO, brake line FLHTCUTG
30 11900021 | O-RING (2) FLHTCUTG
31 12200075 | CLIP, clutch cable (2) FLHTCUTG
32 41300037 | BOLT, BANJO, with bleeder assembly (2) FLHTCUTG
33 41600091 | TUBE CLIP (upper) FLHTCUTG
34 41600110 | BRACKET, reservoir mount FLHTCUTG
35 41700062 | CAP, reservoir FLHTCUTG




36 41700063 | GASKET KIT, reservoir FLHTCUTG

37 41700249 | RESERVOIR, brake master cylinder FLHTCUTG

38 41700250 | HOSE, brake master cylinder reservoir FLHTCUTG

39 41700251 | MASTER CYLINDER ASSEMBLY FLHTCUTG

40 41800185 | BRAKE LINE, right-rear, master cylinder to rear caliper, with 10065, 10076, FLHTCUTG
10800028 and 41600091

41 50600067 | LEVER ASSEMBLY, foot-brake, with 11000050 FLHTCUTG

BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT




Description Model(s)

1 515 COTTER PIN FLRT
2 2479 SCREW (2) FLRT
3 2590 SCREW (set of 2) FLRT
4 3563 SCREW FLRT
5 6220W WASHER FLRT
6 6416 WASHER FLRT
7 7686 LOCKNUT FLRT
8 7825 LOCKNUT FLRT
9 8405 JAMNUT FLRT
10 9907 WIRE TERMINAL (2) FLRT
11 10038A CLAMP (2) FLRT
12 10065 CABLE STRAP (4) FLRT
13 10076 CLAMP FLRT
14 10149 CLIP, T-stud (4) FLRT
15 10289A CLIP, brake line (2) FLRT
16 11445 GROMMET FLRT
17 11688 RETAINING RING FLRT
18 40918-87 | RETAINING RING FLRT
19 40920-87 | COMPRESSION SPRING FLRT
20 40922- DUST BOOT FLRT
87A
21 41756-08 | GASKET, brakeline (6) FLRT
22 42416-06 | PAD, brake pedal FLRT
23 42452-87 | RESERVOIR ADAPTER KIT, master cylinder, with O-rings FLRT
24 42460- CLEVIS PIN FLRT
80B
25 72023- KIT, SWITCH, rear stop lamp, with 9907 FLRT
51E
26 83431-09 BRACKET, mounting, rear master cylinder FLRT
27 10600007 | GASKET (2) FLRT




28 10800028 | TUBE CLIP (lower) FLRT
29 11000050 | BUSHING, brake lever (2) FLRT
30 11600001 | BOLT, BANJO, bleeder assembly FLRT
31 11600009 | BOLT, BANJO, brake line FLRT
32 11900021 | O-RING (2) FLRT
33 41300037 | BOLT, BANJO, with bleeder assembly (2) FLRT
34 41600091 | TUBE CLIP (upper) FLRT
35 41700251 | MASTER CYLINDER ASSEMBLY FLRT
36 41700265 | RESERVOIR, brake master cylinder FLRT
37 41700266 | HOSE, brake master cylinder reservoir FLRT
38 41700267 | GASKET, reservoir FLRT
39 41700268 | CAP, reservoir FLRT
40 41800344 | BRAKE LINE, right-rear, master cylinder to rear caliper, with 10065, 10076, FLRT
10800028 and 41600091
41 50600067 | LEVER ASSEMBLY, foot-brake, with 11000050 FLRT

PARKING BRAKE




Description Model(s)
509 COTTER PIN, parking brake ALL
4688 SCREW (5) ALL
6334 WASHER ALL
7716 LOCKNUT ALL
7825 LOCKNUT ALL
8351 SPACER, pawl (2) ALL




7 8353 BUSHING, pawl ALL
8 8357 SPRING, pawl return ALL
9 8368 CLEVIS PIN ALL
10 10039 CABLE STRAP (3) ALL
11 10177 CABLE STRAP ALL
12 11012 RETAINING RING (6) ALL
13 11321 CABLE STRAP (4) FLHTCUTG
13 11321 CABLE STRAP (3) FLRT
14 11364 O-RING (2) ALL
15 57217-02A | BUSHING, brake lever (2) ALL
16 42532-06 PAD, brake pedal ALL
17 72168-07 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (2) ALL
18 72473-07 SEAL PIN ALL
19 72512- HOUSING, three-way socket (black) ALL
07BK
20 10100006 NUT ALL
21 10200001 SCREW ALL
22 10300003 WASHER (2) ALL
23 12700032 MAGNET, sensor ALL
24 32700011 SENSOR ASSEMBLY, proximity, with 72168-07, 72473-07 and 72512- ALL
07BK
25 41700469 KIT, PARKING BRAKE BRACKET, with 10200429 (black) ALL
26 83000014 PEDAL ASSEMBLY, parking brake, with 57217-02A and 12700032 (black) ALL
27 83000018 PAWL, parking brake ALL
28 83000024A | EQUALIZER ASSEMBLY, parking brake, with 11012, 83000025, 83000026, | ALL
83000027A, 83000028A and 83000068

29 83000025 CABLE ASSEMBLY, parking brake, with 83000068 ALL
30 83000026 BRACKET, parking brake ALL
31 83000027A | CABLE ASSEMBLY, parking brake, left rear ALL
32 83000028A | CABLE ASSEMBLY, parking brake, right rear ALL
33 83000030A | SPRING, brake pedal return ALL
34 83000068 BOOT, cable ALL




BRAKE CALIPER, FRONT

Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
1 44048-83 BLEEDER SCREW (4) ALL
2 44160-00 BOLT, caliper mounting (lower) (2) ALL
3 44163-00 BOLT, caliper mounting (upper) (2) ALL
4 44147-87A CAP, bleeder screw (2) ALL
5 14100252 DECAL, brake caliper (2) ALL




6 41300023 CALIPER ASSEMBLY (left) (black) ALL
7 41300024 CALIPER ASSEMBLY (right) (black) ALL
8 41300027 PAD KIT (2) ALL
9 41300041 SCREW, M10, custom 12pt (2) ALL
10 41300042 SPRING, anti-rattle (2) ALL

BRAKE CALIPER, REAR




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
1 4564M BOLT, bridge (4) ALL
2 8314 SCREW (4) ALL
3 8330 O-RING (8) ALL
4 41756-08 GASKET (4) ALL
5 11000052 BUSHING (4) ALL
6 41300025 CALIPER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 1, 3, 5,9, 11 and 12 (left) ALL
7 41300026 CALIPER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 1, 3, 5, 9, 11 and 12 (right) ALL
8 41500031 BRAKE ROTOR, rear (2) ALL
9 41300033 | KIT, brake pads, with 41300046 (set of 4) ALL
10 41300037 BLEEDER BOLT ASSEMBLY, BANJO (2) ALL
11 41300045 BRACKET, mounting (2) ALL
12 41300046 SPRING, pad (2) ALL

WHEELS, FRONT




Description Model(s)
520W COTTER PIN ALL
3267 SCREW, set (HDI, England, Japan) (2) ALL
3655A SCREW (10) ALL
6594 WASHER ALL
7823 NUT ALL
(2




6 9276A BALL BEARING ALL
7 40999-87 | VALVE STEM, for cast wheels ALL
8 41123-79 | VALVE CAP ALL
9 43475-08 | COVER, axle nut, with 3267 (left and right) (chrome) (HDI, England, ALL
Japan) (2)
10 41900-08 | SLEEVE, bearing spacer ALL
11 43022- TIRE, 16 in FLHTCUTG
91A
12 83326-09 | WHEEL, cast, 16 in, 7 spoke, without bearings and sleeve (black) FLHTCUTG
13 83888-09 | SPACER (2) ALL
14 83889-09 | AXLE ALL
15 95594- WEIGHT, 5 g, cast wheels (black) (6) FLRT
84B
95595- WEIGHT, 5 g, cast wheels (silver) (6) FLHTCUTG
84B
16 41500068 | BRAKE DISC (2) ALL
17 43100013 | TIRE, 19in FLRT
18 43300283 | WHEEL, Enforcer cast aluminum, 19 in, 5 spoke, without bearings and FLRT
sleeve (black)

WHEELS, REAR




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
1 4751 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
2 6703 WASHER (2) FLHTCUTG
3 40999-87 VALVE STEM, cast wheels (2) ALL

4 41123-79 VALVE CAP (2) ALL

5 83324-09A | TIRE (2) ALL

6 83327-09 WHEEL, rear, 7 spoke, 15 in (black) (2) FLHTCUTG




7 83383-09 CENTER CAP ASSEMBLY, rear wheel (2) FLHTCUTG

8 83385-09 CLAMP, center cap (2) FLHTCUTG

9 95594-84B WEIGHT, 5 g, cast wheels (black) (12) FLRT
95595-84B | WEIGHT, 5 g, cast wheels (silver) (12) FLHTCUTG

10 10100071 LUG NUT, rear wheel (8) ALL

1 40900292 WHEEL, rear, 5 spoke, Enforcer cast aluminum, 15 in (black) (2) FLRT

12 42500007 HUB CAP ASSEMBLY, rear wheel (2) FLRT

AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR




Description Model(s)
4795 SCREW (8) ALL
6701 WASHER (8) ALL
8308 SCREW (8) ALL
8313 SCREW (10) ALL
8319 SCREW (4) ALL
(6)




6 40278- ISOLATOR, rubber ALL
08

7 83310- T-BOLT, bearing retainer (8) ALL
09

8 83311- STUD, wheel (8) ALL
09

9 83312- NUT (8) ALL
09

10 83313- RETAINER, bearing (2) ALL
09

11 83314- BEARING, wheel (2) ALL
09

12 83315- RETAINER, axle shaft (2) ALL
09

13 83316- RETAINER, snap ring (2) ALL
09

14 83317- BEARING, case (2) ALL
09

15 83323- BOLT (4) ALL
09

16 83331- SNAP RING, sprocket bearing ALL
09A

17 83371- AXLE ASSEMBLY, rear, with reverse, with 3, 4, 5, 6, 14, 15, 16, 18, 19, 20, 21, | ALL
09C 22,23, 24, 25 and 28

18 83402- SHAFT ASSEMBLY, axle, with 8, 10, 11, 12 and 13 (left) ALL
09A

19 83403- SHAFT ASSEMBLY, axle, with 8, 10, 11, 12 and 13 (right) ALL
09A

20 83408- HOUSING, axle, rear ALL
09A

21 83850- KIT, COMPENSATOR BOWL, with 8313 ALL
09

22 83424- SPROCKET ASSEMBLY, 70 teeth ALL
09

23 83429- BRACKET, caliper reaction (2) ALL
09

24 83450- DIFFERENTIAL ASSEMBLY, rear, with 26 and 27 ALL
09

25 83456- DOWEL PIN (2) ALL
09

26 83460- PLUG, grease ALL
09

27 83848- BEARING SEAL (2) ALL




09

28 83849- RING GEAR, reverse ALL
09A
STEERING DAMPER - FLHTCUTG

wﬁ\l,?

- "‘.L
F e,

1
1
1
) | |
; - AW o | I
5 - o -"f___{"\—(— {‘@ JlL h. Iliu'l {:::
% ’___,""f:-" _ff ) F =y
- x”'ﬂ"‘.\,.-*"f 7] {
e ,-*""f
g -t 5
T -
- -
- o
-~ - -~ @
BT
___-""'. < o 3
S e

Index No.

Description

Model(s)
2998 SCREW
I I

FLHTCUTG




2 7531 LOCKNUT FLHTCUTG
3 7992 ACORN NUT FLHTCUTG
4 8324 WASHER FLHTCUTG
5 83808-09A STEERING DAMPER FLHTCUTG
6 83864-09 SPACER, damper rod side bracket FLHTCUTG
7 83865-09 BRACKET, steering damper FLHTCUTG
8 50000031 BRACKET, damper mount FLHTCUTG

STEERING DAMPER - FLRT




Index No. Description Model(s)

1 2998 SCREW FLRT
2 3647 SCREW (2) FLRT
3 4134 SCREW FLRT
4 7531 LOCKNUT FLRT
5 7992 ACORN NUT FLRT
6 8324 WASHER FLRT




7 10031 CLAMP FLRT
8 83441-10A BRACKET, steering damper FLRT
9 83808-09A STEERING DAMPER FLRT
10 83864-09 SPACER, damper rod side bracket FLRT
11 45700021 BRACKET, mount, frame FLRT
12 50000066 BRACKET, damper mount FLRT

FORK BRACKETS, FRONT




Description Model(s)
1 4240 SCREW (2) ALL
2 10200042 SCREW (4) ALL
3 10500022 SCREW (6) ALL
4 10500036 SCREW ALL
5 45600003 COVER ASSEMBLY, fork tube (left) ALL
6 45700009 BEARING KIT, steering head, with bearing cups, bearing cones and dirt ALL
guards
7 45700020A | STEM ASSEMBLY, upper steering, with bearing cone and dirt guard ALL
8 45800023 COVER ASSEMBLY, fork tube (right) ALL
9 45900027 BRACKET, upper fork stem FLHTCUTG
45900080 BRACKET, upper fork stem FLRT
10 45900092A | BRACKET ASSEMBLY, lower fork, with bearing cone and dirt guard FLHTCUTG
45800046 BRACKET ASSEMBLY, lower fork, with bearing cone and dirt guard FLRT
11 69200224 WIRE HARNESS, triple clamp, ground jumper ALL

FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
1 46080-01 BUSHING, slider (2) ALL
2 46508-01 O-RING (2) ALL
3 46509-01 WASHER (2) ALL
4 46510-07 COLLAR, spring (2) ALL
5 46513-01 RING, stopper (2) ALL
6 46514-01A OIL SEAL (2) ALL




7 46515-01 SPACER, seal (2) ALL
8 46516-01 BUSHING GUIDE (2) ALL
9 46517-01 SPRING, rebound (2) ALL
10 46615-06 PACKING SEAL (2) ALL
11 60253-07 BRACKET ASSEMBLY, reflector, with 60254-07 (amber) (2) ALL
12 60254-07 REFLECTOR (amber) (2) ALL
13 22000031 PISTON RING (2) ALL
14 45500089 FORK ASSEMBLY, complete (right) ALL
15 45500090 FORK ASSEMBLY, complete (left) ALL
16 45500114 DAMPER TUBE, with 22000031 (2) ALL
17 45500117 BOLT, fork (2) ALL
18 45500118 SCREW (2) ALL
19 45500119 SLIDER, fork (left) ALL
20 45500121 SLIDER, fork (right) ALL
21 45500123 FORK PIPE ASSEMBLY, with 46080-01 (2) ALL
22 45500124 SPRING, fork (2) ALL
23 45500132 SCREW (right) ALL
24 45500251 OIL LOCK PIECE (2) ALL
25 91700025A FORK REBUILD KIT, with 1, 2,5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 13 and 18 (2) ALL

SHOCK ABSORBERS, REAR AND AIR SUSPENSION SYSTEM




Description Model(s)
4622 SCREW (4) ALL
4795 SCREW (6) ALL
6701 WASHER (6) ALL
10039 CABLE STRAP (3) ALL
41123- CAP VALVE ALL
79




6 54320- FITTING, push-in, shock absorber (2) ALL
97A

7 54321- NUT ALL
85

8 54357- DUAL FITTING, air inlet ALL
03

9 83480- SHOCK ABSORBER, rear, with 54320-97A (2) ALL
09

10 83497- VALVE AND AIRLINE ASSEMBLY, rear shock, with 54321-85, 54354-94A ALL
09 and 54357-03

11 83860- BRACKET ASSEMBLY, shock mounting (left) (lower) ALL
09

12 83861- BRACKET ASSEMBLY, shock mounting (right) (lower) ALL
09

NOTE: Hose or insulator is sold in bulk length under the following part numbers. Cut to length.

13 54354- HOSE, 5/32 in OD (25-foot length) (black) ALL
94A

FRAME, FRONT




Model(s)

c
o
=
o
=
]
n
[
(a]

ALL

FLHTCUTG

FLHTCUTG

FLHTCUTG

ALL

SCREW

BOLT (4)

SCREW (2)

WASHER (4)

WASHER

(2)

2708A

3787

4924

6036

6116




6 7495 NUT ALL
7 8194 NUT, special (2) FLHTCUTG
8 10039 CABLE STRAP (5) ALL
9 10039 CABLE STRAP FLRT
10 10040 CLIP, anchored (2) FLRT
11 10289A CLIP, clutch line (2) FLRT
12 11650 GROMMET, side cover (6) ALL
13 14148-86 ENGINE GUARD LABEL ALL
14 15368-01A LABEL BATTERY WARNING ALL
15 49184-09A ENGINE GUARD, with 2708A, 6116 and 14148-86 FLHTCUTG
16 58167-09A DEFLECTOR, air (right) FLHTCUTG
58169-09 DEFLECTOR, air (left) FLHTCUTG
17 83441-10A BRACKET, steering damper FLRT
18 83865-09 BRACKET, steering damper FLHTCUTG
19 10200546 SCREW ALL
20 10800025A CLIP, conduit, anchored (2) ALL
21 12200075 CLIP, clutch line (2) FLHTCUTG
22 12200147A CLIP, retaining ALL
23 12600067 FASTENER, plastic (2) ALL
24 12600197 CLIP, anchored (2) ALL
25 14000827 CLEAR OVERLAY, VIN label (Japan) ALL
26 45700009 BEARING KIT, steering head, with bearing cups, bearing cones and ALL
dirt guards
27 45700021 BRACKET, mount, frame FLRT
28 47000089BHP | FRAME, main, with bearing cups (also order 45700009) ALL
29 69200202A WIRE TROUGH (main harness) ALL
30 69200203A COVER, wire trough, with 15368-01A and 69201459 (main harness) ALL
31 69201459 BRACKET ALL

FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
1 3057 SCREW (2) ALL
2 3391 SCREW (2) ALL
3 3536 BOLT (6) ALL
4 4685 SCREW (4) ALL
5 4686 SCREW, hex (2) ALL
6 4687 SCREW (6) ALL




7 4688 SCREW (2) ALL
8 4930 SCREW ALL
9 6532 WASHER (6) ALL
10 7069 LOCKWASHER ALL
11 7783 NUT (2) ALL
12 9208 BEARING (2) ALL
13 11779 FASTENER, push-in (black) ALL
14 32495-98A SWITCH, bank angle ALL
15 47505-02 SHAFT, rear fork ALL
16 48487-02 SPACER, outer (2) ALL
17 48489-02 SPACER, inner (2) ALL
18 67875-11 HOLE PLUG (black) (2) ALL
19 83366-09 REAR FORK, with 9208 and 48489-02 ALL
20 83373-09A ADAPTER PLATE, rear fork (2) ALL
21 83382-09 RUBBER MOUNT (2) ALL
22 83407-09 BRACE ASSEMBLY (2) ALL
23 83466-11BHP FRAME, intermediate ALL
24 83496-09 NUT, pivot, rear (2) ALL
25 83886-09 WASHER (2) ALL
26 83943-09 BRACKET, switch, bank angle ALL
27 16400005 BRACKET, rear fork (left) ALL

FRAME, REAR




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)

1 4678 SCREW ALL
2 4685 SCREW (8) ALL
3 6408HB WASHER (8) ALL
4 6645 WASHER (4) ALL
5 6718 WASHER (2) ALL
6 7768W LOCKNUT ALL




7 8328 WASHER, rod end (2) ALL
8 8369 BOLT (4) ALL
9 76259-86 NUT (2) ALL
10 83823-09 PANHARD ROD ASSEMBLY, with 76259-86 ALL
11 47000004B SUB-FRAME ASSEMBLY, rear ALL

SEAT




Description Model(s)

1 882 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
2 2952A SCREW ALL

3 6026 WASHER (3) FLHTCUTG
4 7531 LOCKNUT (3) FLHTCUTG
5 11100094 | TAPE, protective FLHTCUTG
6 52000033 | SEAT FLHTCUTG
7 52000157 | SEAT FLRT

8 52300053 | BACKREST ASSEMBLY, with 6026, 7531, 52300121, 52300122, 52300123 | FLHTCUTG

and 52300127 (black)

9 52300121 | SUPPORT BRACKET (center) FLHTCUTG
10 52300122 | SUPPORT BRACKET (right) FLHTCUTG
11 52300123 | SUPPORT BRACKET (left) FLHTCUTG
12 52300127 | KIT, BACKREST ISOLATION, passenger backrest (3) FLHTCUTG
13 52400090 | HANDRAIL ASSEMBLY, passenger, with 11100094 (chrome) FLHTCUTG

FOOTBOARDS



Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)

1 3143 SCREW (2) ALL
2 4688 SCREW (4) ALL
3 4916 SCREW (2) ALL
4 7038 LOCKWASHER (4) ALL
5 7716 LOCKNUT (4) ALL
6 8860 BALL (2) ALL




7 33085-74 SPRING (2) ALL
8 50518-09 BRACKET, right rear ALL
9 50606-06 PAD, passenger footboard (2) ALL
10 50613-91A FOOTREST, passenger (Domestic, California, Canada) (2) ALL

50899-99A FOOTREST, passenger (HDI, England, Japan) (2) ALL
11 50614-06 PAD, footboard (2) ALL
12 50621-06 FOOTBOARD ASSEMBLY, operator, with 50614-06 (2) ALL
13 50674-05 SHOULDER BOLT, footboard (4) ALL
14 50933-86A PIVOT PIN (4) ALL
15 52719-10 SUPPORT, footboard (2) ALL
16 10200429 SCREW (2) ALL
17 41700469 KIT, PARKING BRAKE BRACKET, with 10200429 (black) ALL
18 47200302 BRACKET, front footboard (2) ALL

FENDERS, FRONT




Description

Model(s)

755 HOLE PLUG (HDI, England, Japan) FLHTCUTG
2531 SCREW (6) FLHTCUTG
3560WA BOLT (2) FLHTCUTG
3561WC BOLT (2) FLHTCUTG
3612 SCREW (HDI, England, Japan) (2) FLHTCUTG

(6)




6 7600 NUT FLHTCUTG
7 7624 LOCKNUT (4) FLHTCUTG
8 7629 NUT (Domestic, California, Canada) (2) FLHTCUTG
9 10065 CABLE STRAP (Domestic, California, Canada) (3) FLHTCUTG
10 11437 GROMMET, wiring harness (Domestic, California, Canada) FLHTCUTG
11 59211-74A TRIM, front fender (2) FLHTCUTG
12 73191-96 TERMINAL, socket, 16-20 AWG (Domestic, California, Canada) (2) FLHTCUTG
13 73152-96BK SOCKET HOUSING, two-way (Domestic, California, Canada) (black) FLHTCUTG
73152-96 WE SOCKET HOUSING, two-way (without fender tip light) (HDI, England, FLHTCUTG
Japan) (white)
14 84027-11 NAMEPLATE, Tri Glide (2) FLHTCUTG
15 10500015 SCREW (4) ALL
16 12200092 CLIP, retaining (6) FLHTCUTG
17 58900032 FENDER (unpainted) FLHTCUTG
58900077BHY | FENDER (vivid black) FLHTCUTG
58900077DWK | FENDER (superior blue) FLHTCUTG
58900077EAA FENDER (2 tone billet silver/vivid black) FLHTCUTG
58900077EAC | FENDER (2 tone mysterious red sunglo/velocity red sunglo) FLHTCUTG
58900077ECE | FENDER (2 tone black hills gold/black quartz) FLHTCUTG
18 58900082 FENDER (primed) FLRT
58900081DH FENDER (vivid black) FLRT
58900081DWE | FENDER (black quartz) FLRT
58900081DZP | FENDER (billet silver) FLRT
58900081DZT FENDER (velocity red sunglo) FLRT
19 59600003 FENDER LIGHT ASSEMBLY, with 73191-96 (Domestic) (amber) FLHTCUTG
20 59600011 FRONT FENDER TIP (HDI, England, Japan) FLHTCUTG
21 61400057 TRIM SKIRT, front fender (lower) FLHTCUTG

FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG




Y 10
8 . & e
o o e O r,
"51 T""\_ - Sy Q:-':-
& _,/'}/ T,
B \ N
."l 5 L 1‘
kn. .-'"'#FH-: i ,{:'I .'|II
II . '-\_}J\
S
17

Description Model(s)
1 4696 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
2 6703 WASHER (2) FLHTCUTG
3 8360 SCREW (12) FLHTCUTG
4 10102 CLIP, small (4) FLHTCUTG
5 10103 CLIP, large (2) FLHTCUTG
(4)




6 83778-11 INSERT, TOP HAT, press-in, 1/4-20 FLHTCUTG
7 83811-09 FOAM TAPE (4) FLHTCUTG
8 67900076 REFLECTOR ASSEMBLY, rear, with 67900205 (red) (HDI) (2) FLHTCUTG
67900269 REFLECTOR ASSEMBLY, rear, with 67900205 (red) (Canada) (2) FLHTCUTG
9 67900196 REFLECTOR (white) (Canada) (2) FLHTCUTG
10 67900205 REFLECTOR (red) (Domestic) (2) FLHTCUTG
67900212 REFLECTOR (amber) (HDI) (2) FLHTCUTG
11 67900205 REFLECTOR (red) (Canada, HDI) (2) FLHTCUTG
12 67900265 REFLECTOR ASSEMBLY, front, with 67900196 (white) (Canada) (2) FLHTCUTG
13 83000054BHY | FENDER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 4, 5 and 6 (left) (vivid black) FLHTCUTG
83000054DWK | FENDER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 4, 5 and 6 (left) (superior blue) FLHTCUTG
83000054EAA | FENDER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 4, 5 and 6 (left) (2 tone billet FLHTCUTG
silver/vivid black)

83000054EAC FENDER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 4, 5 and 6 (left) (2 tone mysterious red | FLHTCUTG
sunglo/velocity red sunglo)

83000054ECE | FENDER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 4, 5 and 6 (left) (2 tone black hills FLHTCUTG
gold/black quartz)
14 83000056BHY | FENDER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 4, 5 and 6 (right) (vivid black) FLHTCUTG
83000056DWK | FENDER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 4, 5 and 6 (right) (superior blue) FLHTCUTG
83000056EAA | FENDER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 4, 5 and 6 (right) (2 tone billet FLHTCUTG
silver/vivid black)

83000056EAC | FENDER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 4, 5 and 6 (right) (2 tone mysterious FLHTCUTG
red sunglo/velocity red sunglo)

83000056ECE | FENDER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 4, 5 and 6 (right) (2 tone black hills FLHTCUTG
gold/black quartz)

FENDERS, REAR - FLRT




.'. /,.z"
Mﬁ o
.-'". ! #5
ity L 7
| Y 13"“':
Ve 2 TR Ty, ey
B\ e Illﬂ-( i Lx T e
4 g el b
137 ,E”F 7~ 4N X
117 s oo o \
5 5] o X B \ ot
H'"\-\. _.\-\. I'r
o Y
,.-""‘,:_‘-\::l-_._xq |I ! 1
pt 4 10
ks i S /fﬁﬂif!,
13 - 15;&”‘,
Fo12T~ s
¥R T
(PR
ﬁ-éf v ey, P4
Y = .
= IR Eﬁ\i" -4 |
PR K gt
13 - ?!" e X ki
SRR \ 8
Bl ; i ."-.I |
17 - ‘I? & », 10
| ..--’f' . o
| e
5 1 - ﬂ
149

Description Model(s)
1 8360 SCREW (10) FLRT
2 10102 CLIP, small (4) FLRT
3 69490-07 REFLECTOR (red) (HDI, England, Japan) (2) FLRT
4 83811-09 FOAM TAPE (4) FLRT
5 12600106 SCREW (Domestic, California, HDI, England, Japan) (8) FLRT
(10)




5 12600106 SCREW (Canada) FLRT
6 59500176DH FENDER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 10102 (right) (vivid black) FLRT
59500176DWE | FENDER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 10102 (right) (black quartz) FLRT
59500176DZP | FENDER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 10102 (right) (billet silver) FLRT
59500176DZT | FENDER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 10102 (right) (velocity red sunglo) FLRT
7 59500178DH FENDER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 10102 (left) (vivid black) FLRT
59500178DWE | FENDER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 10102 (left) (black quartz) FLRT
59500178DZP | FENDER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 10102 (left) (billet silver) FLRT
59500178DZT FENDER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 10102 (left) (velocity red sunglo) FLRT
8 67800332 BRACKET, tail lamp (Domestic, California, Canada) FLRT
9 67900187 BRACKET, tail lamp and license plate (Domestic, California, Canada) FLRT
10 67900196 REFLECTOR (white) (Canada) (2) FLRT
11 67900199 REFLECTOR ASSEMBLY, left, rear, with 67900205 (red) (Canada) (2) | FLRT
12 67900200 REFLECTOR ASSEMBLY, right, rear, with 67900205 (red) (Canada) FLRT
(2)
13 67900205 REFLECTOR (red) (Domestic, California) (2) FLRT
13 67900205 REFLECTOR (red) (Canada) (4) FLRT
67900212 REFLECTOR (amber) (HDI, England, Japan) (2) FLRT
14 67900218 REFLECTOR ASSEMBLY, right, front, with 67900196 (white) (Canada) | FLRT
15 67900219 REFLECTOR ASSEMBLY, left, front, with 67900196 (white) (Canada) FLRT
16 67900307 BRACKET, tail lamp and reflector (HDI, England, Japan) FLRT
17 67900408 REFLECTOR ASSEMBLY, with 67900205 (red) (Domestic, California, FLRT
Canada) (2)
67900409 REFLECTOR ASSEMBLY, with 67900212 (amber) (HDI, England, FLRT
Japan) (2)

FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG




LEY-DAVIDSON

i

HAR

Description

Model(s)

3634 SCREW (4) FLHTCUTG
10039 CABLE STRAP (2) FLHTCUTG
10396 RETAINER, fuel line, 3/8 (natural) FLHTCUTG
11323A O-RING, check valve to tank FLHTCUTG
27291-09A TUBE, evaporative line, tank FLHTCUTG




6 27440-09A TUBE, evaporative line (Domestic, Canada, Japan) FLHTCUTG
7 61356-08 FUEL TANK (prime) FLHTCUTG
61000016BHY | FUEL TANK, with 14100073 and 14100074 (vivid black) FLHTCUTG
61000016DWK | FUEL TANK, with 14100073 and 14100074 (superior blue) FLHTCUTG
61000016EAA | FUEL TANK, with 14100073 and 14100074 (2 tone billet silver/vivid FLHTCUTG
black)
61000016EAC | FUEL TANK, with 14100073 and 14100074 (2 tone mysterious red FLHTCUTG
sunglo/velocity red sunglo)
61000016ECE | FUEL TANK, with 14100073 and 14100074 (2 tone black hills gold/black FLHTCUTG
quartz)
8 62228-08C CHECK VALVE, assembly, with 10396 and 11323A FLHTCUTG
9 70901-09 BOOT, tank bracket (right) FLHTCUTG
10 70999-09 BOOT, tank bracket (left) FLHTCUTG
11 14100073 MEDALLION (right) (for vivid black, superior blue, 2 tone billet silver/vivid | FLHTCUTG
black, 2 tone mysterious red sunglo/velocity red sunglo, 2 tone black
hills gold/black quartz tanks)
14100074 MEDALLION (left) (for vivid black, superior blue, 2 tone billet silver/vivid FLHTCUTG
black, 2 tone mysterious red sunglo/velocity red sunglo, 2 tone black
hills gold/black quartz tanks)
12 61200022 FUEL LINE, tank to intake FLHTCUTG

FUEL TANK - FLRT




Description Model(s)
3634 SCREW (4) FLRT
10039 CABLE STRAP (2) FLRT
10396 RETAINER, fuel line, 3/8 (natural) FLRT
11323A O-RING, check valve to tank FLRT
27291-09A TUBE, evaporative line, tank FLRT




6 27440-09A TUBE, evaporative line (Domestic, Canada, Japan) FLRT
7 61109-85D GASKET, filler cap FLRT
8 61268-08 FUEL TANK (prime) FLRT
61000129DH FUEL TANK, with 14100702 and 14100703 (vivid black) FLRT
61000129DWE | FUEL TANK, with 14100702 and 14100703 (black quartz) FLRT
61000129DZP | FUEL TANK, with 14100702 and 14100703 (billet silver) FLRT
61000129DZT | FUEL TANK, with 14100702 and 14100703 (velocity red sunglo) FLRT
9 61272-92C FILLER CAP ASSEMBLY, with 61109-85D FLRT
10 62228-08C CHECK VALVE, assembly, with 10396 and 11323A FLRT
11 70901-09 BOOT, tank bracket (right) FLRT
12 70999-09 BOOT, tank bracket (left) FLRT
13 14100702 MEDALLION (left) (for vivid black, black quartz, billet silver, velocity red | FLRT
sunglo tanks)
14100703 MEDALLION (right) (for vivid black, black quartz, billet silver, velocity FLRT
red sunglo tanks)
14 61200022 FUEL LINE, tank to intake FLRT

CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG




Description

Model(s)

3588 SCREW FLHTCUTG
4194 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
4856 SCREW FLHTCUTG
8142 NUT, speed FLHTCUTG
10065 CABLE STRAP FLHTCUTG

(2)




6 10103 CLIP, adhesive backed FLHTCUTG
7 10334 CLIP, hinge mounting FLHTCUTG
8 15341-08 | HOUSING, pod FLHTCUTG
9 53919- PUSH BUTTON KIT, fuel tank, with 84850-92 (Domestic, California, Canada) | FLHTCUTG
04A
10 61029- LOCK, fuel tank, with 84850-92 (HDI, England, Japan) FLHTCUTG
92A
11 61081-92 | COVER, key-head (set of 2) (HDI, England, Japan) FLHTCUTG
12 61109- GASKET, filler cap FLHTCUTG
85D
13 61112-08 | BOOT FLHTCUTG
14 61270-08 | CONSOLE ASSEMBLY, with hinge pin FLHTCUTG
15 61274-92 | FUEL FILLER CAP, vacuum vented, with 61109-85D FLHTCUTG
16 61278- DOOR KIT, console, with 10200442 FLHTCUTG
08A
17 61313-88 | BUMPER, cover (2) FLHTCUTG
18 62775-08 | TRIM COVER, fuel tank FLHTCUTG
19 67493-08 | BRACKET, console mount FLHTCUTG
20 69241-08 | DRAIN HOSE, console FLHTCUTG
21 71294-08 MOLDING, rubber (2) FLHTCUTG
22 72168-07 | TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (10) FLHTCUTG
23 72414- HOUSING, six-way socket (black) FLHTCUTG
07BK
24 72444- HOUSING, four-way, socket (gray) FLHTCUTG
07GY
25 72485-07 | SOCKET HOUSING, four-way FLHTCUTG
26 72493-07 | TERMINAL SOCKET, 16-18 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG
27 72494-07 | WIRE SEAL, 16-18 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG
28 72557-07 | SECONDARY LOCK, four-way socket FLHTCUTG
29 76266- CAP ASSEMBLY, weather FLHTCUTG
98A
30 84850-92 | NUT FLHTCUTG
31 10200442 | SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
32 14100083 | INSERT, console pod FLHTCUTG
33 69200125 | WIRE HARNESS, console, with 72168-07, 72444-07GY, 72485-07, 72493- FLHTCUTG

07, 72494-07 and 72557-07




34 69200127 | HARNESS, console audio, DIN, with 72168-07 and 72414-07BK FLHTCUTG

35 90300043 | KEY, with 61081-92 (set of 2) (specify key number) (HDI, England, Japan) FLHTCUTG

INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT

Part No. Description Model(s)

1 3622 SCREW (4) FLRT




2 3588 SCREW FLRT
3 4194 SCREW (2) FLRT
4 4856 SCREW FLRT
5 8142 NUT, speed FLRT
6 10065 CABLE STRAP (2) FLRT
7 10102 CLIP, under instrument panel FLRT
8 10103 CLIP, under instrument panel FLRT
9 61081-92 COVER, key-head (set of 2) FLRT
10 61192-96A | GASKET, fuel gauge FLRT
1 62519-03 HOSE, shield 1/4 in ID, 5.00 in long, fuel gauge wires FLRT
12 62775-08 TRIM COVER, fuel tank FLRT
13 67208-08 SEAL, speedometer FLRT
14 67341-04B | BACK CLAMP, 5-speedo (red) FLRT
15 67493-08 BRACKET, console mount FLRT
16 68893-00A | INDICATOR BEZEL FLRT
17 71294-08 MOLDING (2) FLRT
18 71517-11 IGNITION SWITCH (keyed-to-match) FLRT
19 72904- HOUSING, pin, four-way FLRT
01BK
20 72990-01 PIN TERMINAL (3) FLRT
21 75241-08 FUEL GAUGE, without LED, with 72990-01 FLRT
22 14100595 INSERT, console FLRT
23 69200740 WIRE HARNESS, console FLRT
24 70900298A [ INSTRUMENT PANEL (chrome) FLRT
25 70900379A | SPEEDOMETER, mph (Domestic, California) FLRT
70900421A | SPEEDOMETER, km/h (Canada, HDI, Japan) FLRT
70900616 SPEEDOMETER, dual, mph/km/h (England) FLRT
26 71400098 LOCKSET, complete with keys, ignition switch, key cover, fork lock and FLRT
trunk lock
27 90300043 KEY, with 61081-92 (set of 2) (specify key number) FLRT

INSTRUMENTS - FLHTCUTG




Description

Model(s)

2563 SCREW (6) FLHTCUTG
10200147 SCREW (3) FLHTCUTG
12100020 GROMMET, instrument cluster mount (3) FLHTCUTG
12400034 INSERT, instrument cluster mount (3) FLHTCUTG
12600067 FASTENER, plastic (2) FLHTCUTG

(2)




6 61400080 GAUGE TRIM BEZEL ASSEMBLY, large FLHTCUTG
7 61400081 GAUGE TRIM BEZEL ASSEMBLY, small (2) FLHTCUTG
8 69200121 WIRING HARNESS, fairing (Domestic, Japan) FLHTCUTG
69200265 WIRING HARNESS, fairing (HDI except Japan) FLHTCUTG
9 69200257 BACK CLAMP, gauge (right) FLHTCUTG
10 69200258 BACK CLAMP, gauge (left) FLHTCUTG
11 70900121B | INSTRUMENT CLUSTER, mph, with 12100020 and 12400034 (Domestic, | FLHTCUTG
California) (black)
70900122A | INSTRUMENT CLUSTER, km/h, with 12100020 and 12400034 (Canada, FLHTCUTG
HDI, Japan) (black)
70900123A | INSTRUMENT CLUSTER, dual, mph/km/h, with 12100020 and 12400034 | FLHTCUTG
(England) (black)
12 70900162 FUEL GAUGE (black) FLHTCUTG
13 70900165 VOLTMETER (black) FLHTCUTG

FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG




Part No. Description Model(s)
10395 RETAINER, fuel line, 5/16 (black) FLHTCUTG
11686 O-RING FLHTCUTG
61011- FUEL FILTER KIT, with 11686 FLHTCUTG
04A

61012- CLIP, filter retainer FLHTCUTG
04A

61015- FUEL REGULATOR ASSEMBLY KIT, with O-rings, spacer and screen FLHTCUTG




04A

6 61213- CLIP, regulator retainer FLHTCUTG
04A

7 61402-08 | GASKET, top plate FLHTCUTG

8 62229- FILTER SHELL FLHTCUTG
08B

9 62908-08 | PUMP ASSEMBLY, fuel, with 10395, 75229-08 and 75254-04A FLHTCUTG

10 72168-07 | TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG

11 72444- HOUSING, four-way, socket (gray) FLHTCUTG
07GY

12 72485-07 | SOCKET HOUSING, four-way FLHTCUTG

13 72493-07 | TERMINAL SOCKET, 16-18 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG

14 72494-07 | WIRE SEAL, 16-18 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG

15 72557-07 | SECONDARY LOCK, four-way socket FLHTCUTG

16 75069- TOP PLATE ASSEMBLY, with 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 18 and 23 FLHTCUTG
08C

17 75089-08 | RING, fuel tank, cam FLHTCUTG

18 75147- TOP PLATE FLHTCUTG
08B

19 75205- FUEL LEVEL SENDER FLHTCUTG
08A

20 75229-08 | HARNESS, fuel pump module FLHTCUTG

21 75254- STRAINER, fuel pump inlet FLHTCUTG
04A

22 75269-08 | TRANSFER TUBE, fuel pump FLHTCUTG

23 75322-09 | GROUND HARNESS FLHTCUTG

24 69200125 | WIRE HARNESS, console, with 72168-07, 72444-07GY, 72485-07, 72493- FLHTCUTG

07, 72494-07 and 72557-07

FUEL PUMP - FLRT




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
1 10395 RETAINER, fuel line, 5/16 (black) FLRT
2 11686 O-RING FLRT
3 61011-04A | FUEL FILTER KIT, with 11686 FLRT
4 61012-04A | CLIP, filter retainer FLRT
5 61015-04A | FUEL REGULATOR ASSEMBLY KIT, with O-rings, spacer and screen FLRT
6 61213-04A | CLIP, regulator retainer FLRT




7 61402-08 GASKET, top plate FLRT
8 62229-08B | FILTER SHELL FLRT
9 62908-08 PUMP ASSEMBLY, fuel, with 10395, 75229-08 and 75254-04A FLRT
10 75076-08B | TOP PLATE ASSEMBLY, with 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 16 and 17 FLRT
11 75089-08 RING, fuel tank, cam FLRT
12 75205-08A | FUEL LEVEL SENDER FLRT
13 75229-08 HARNESS, fuel pump module FLRT
14 75254-04A | STRAINER, fuel pump inlet FLRT
15 75269-08 TRANSFER TUBE, fuel pump FLRT
16 75291-08A | TOP PLATE FLRT
17 75322-09 GROUND HARNESS FLRT

EVAPORATIVE EMISSIONS COMPONENTS




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
1 4612 SCREW (2) ALL
2 27291-09A LINE, evaporative (EVAP), tank to canister ALL
3 27297-09A LINE, evaporative (EVAP), canister ALL
4 27298-09A LINE, evaporative (EVAP), purge to canister ALL
5 27715-07 SOLENOID, purge valve ALL
6 70681-09 RETAINER (2) ALL




7 60800006 CARBON CANISTER ALL

8 60800026 TUBE, solenoid to induction module ALL

NOTE: These parts are required for motorcycles sold in California, HDI and England markets.

AUXILIARY/F%G LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT -

Index Part No. Description Model(s)
No.



1 1332 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
2 3514 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
3 7041 LOCKWASHER (2) FLHTCUTG
4 7130W LOCKWASHER (2) FLHTCUTG
5 7606 LOCKNUT (2) FLHTCUTG
6 7667 NUT (2) FLHTCUTG
7 7992 ACORN NUT (4) FLHTCUTG
8 40901-05 | ISOLATOR, rubber (2) FLHTCUTG
9 68168- BULB, turn signal (2) FLHTCUTG
89A
10 68331-02 | RING, auxiliary lamps (2) FLHTCUTG
11 68725- BEZEL RING, auxiliary/fog lamps (2) FLHTCUTG
62A
12 68821-00 | TURN SIGNAL MOUNT, directional (2) FLHTCUTG
13 68904-00 | SOCKET ASSEMBLY, turn signal (2) FLHTCUTG
14 68973-00 | LENS (2) FLHTCUTG
15 69563-06 | CLAMP BLOCK, auxiliary/fog lamps (2) FLHTCUTG
16 72298-95 | CABLE SEAL (green) (2) FLHTCUTG
17 72356-95 | TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG
18 72908-11 | HOUSING, four-way socket (2) FLHTCUTG
19 72910-11 TERMINAL, socket, 20-22 AWG (8) FLHTCUTG
20 67800103 | TURN SIGNAL ASSEMBLY, with 68168-89A, 68904-00, 68973-00 and FLHTCUTG
67800109 (2)
21 67800109 | HOUSING, turn signal (chrome) (2) FLHTCUTG
22 67800254 | HOUSING, auxiliary/fog lamp, with 72298-95, 72356-95, 72910-11, FLHTCUTG
69200199 and 69200529 (2)
23 68000020 | AUXILIARY/FOG LAMP, LED (2) FLHTCUTG
24 68000021 | BRACKET, auxiliary/fog lamp (left) FLHTCUTG
25 68000022 | BRACKET, auxiliary/fog lamp (right) FLHTCUTG
26 69200199 | WIRE SEAL (purple) (2) FLHTCUTG
27 69200529 | SOCKET HOUSING, two-way (2) FLHTCUTG

HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN -



FLHTCUTG

Description Model(s)
1 3514 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
2 5118 SEAL PIN (Japan) (2) FLHTCUTG
3 7068 LOCKWASHER (2) FLHTCUTG
4 7606 LOCKNUT (2) FLHTCUTG
5 7880 NUT (2) FLHTCUTG




6 7992 ACORN NUT (4) FLHTCUTG
7 67815-59A | WASHER (2) FLHTCUTG
8 72113- HOUSING, socket, sealed (2) FLHTCUTG
94BK
9 72153-94 SECONDARY LOCK, three-way (2) FLHTCUTG
10 72191-94 TERMINAL, socket, 16-18 AWG (6) FLHTCUTG
11 72906-11 HOUSING, two-way socket (2) FLHTCUTG
12 72908-11 HOUSING, four-way socket (2) FLHTCUTG
13 72910-11 TERMINAL, socket, 20-22 AWG (HDI) (12) FLHTCUTG
13 72910-11 TERMINAL, socket, 20-22 AWG (Japan) (6) FLHTCUTG
14 10200142 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
15 67700056 BRACKET, headlamp (left) (HDI) FLHTCUTG
16 67700057 BRACKET, headlamp (right) (HDI) FLHTCUTG
17 67700058 HEADLAMP ASSEMBLY, with 1, 8, 9, 10, 13, 18, 19, 20 and 21 (HDI) FLHTCUTG
(2)
18 67700069 HOUSING, headlamp (2) FLHTCUTG
19 67700070 BEZEL, headlamp (2) FLHTCUTG
20 67700071 RING NEST, headlamp (2) FLHTCUTG
21 67700077 HEADLAMP (2) FLHTCUTG
22 67700239 BRACKET, headlamp (right) (Japan) FLHTCUTG
23 67700240 BRACKET, headlamp (left) (Japan) FLHTCUTG
24 67800131 TURN SIGNAL ASSEMBLY, front, with 72910-11 (2) FLHTCUTG

NACELLE - FLRT




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)

1 2647B SCREW (2) FLRT
2 2933 SCREW (2) FLRT
3 3061 SCREW (2) FLRT
4 3265A STUD (4) FLRT
5 4134 SCREW FLRT
6 6150W WASHER (2) FLRT




7 7992 ACORN NUT (4) FLRT
8 10031 CLAMP FLRT
9 61081-92 COVER, key-head (set of 2) FLRT
10 67621-94 | BUSHING (4) FLRT
11 71455-11 HOLE PLUG (black) (2) FLRT
12 45600037 | FORK LOCK (specify key number) FLRT
13 61300233 | COVER, nacelle, rear (right) (chrome) (Domestic) FLRT

61300600 | COVER, nacelle, rear (right) (chrome) (HDI, England, Japan) FLRT
14 61300234 | COVER, nacelle, rear (left) (chrome) (Domestic) FLRT

61300601 | COVER, nacelle, rear (left) (chrome) (HDI, England, Japan) FLRT
15 61300235 | COVER, nacelle, side (right) (chrome) (Domestic) FLRT

61300602 | COVER, nacelle, side (right) (chrome) (HDI, England, Japan) FLRT
16 61300236 | COVER, nacelle, side (left) (chrome) (Domestic) FLRT

61300603 | COVER, nacelle, side (left) (chrome) (HDI, England, Japan) FLRT
17 61300251 | FRONT COVER ASSEMBLY, nacelle, with 61400209 (chrome) FLRT
18 61300260 | TOP COVER, nacelle (chrome) FLRT
19 61300278 | RISER COVER, nacelle, with 61300279 (chrome) FLRT
20 61300279 | CLIP, riser cover, nacelle FLRT
21 61400209 | NAMEPLATE, cover, nacelle FLRT
22 61400213 | TRIM INSERT ASSEMBLY, nacelle FLRT
23 71400098 | LOCKSET, complete, with keys, ignition switch, fork lock and trunk lock FLRT
24 90300043 | KEY, with 61081-92 (set of 2) (specify key number) FLRT

HEADLAMP - FLRT




Yy 19 -
o 'I }L-_{.-.-:h:g‘_‘_ - -
|
25 e :
P g
2B H.H_%-_\S x___‘\ 5
.. e
@ 5730
6.—-" %
%  DOMEsTIC 13
2 CALIFORNIA
CANADA
1
“w’/

HDI
ENGLAND

Description Model(s)
3615 SCREW FLRT
4350A SCREW FLRT
4411 BOLT FLRT
6400HB WASHER (2) FLRT
7038 LOCKWASHER FLRT




6 7130W LOCKWASHER FLRT
7 7800W NUT FLRT
8 9847 WIRE TERMINAL, female spade, right hand (Domestic) FLRT
9 9848 WIRE TERMINAL, female spade, left hand (Domestic) (2) FLRT
10 67668-05 | MEDALLION, lens (Domestic) FLRT
11 67721-48 | SCREW (Domestic, Japan) (3) FLRT
12 68050- RETAINING RING (Domestic, Japan) FLRT
93A
13 68051- TRIM RING (chrome) (Domestic) FLRT
93A
14 68051-08 | TRIM RING (chrome) (Japan) FLRT
15 68329-03 | BULB, HB2/H4 (Domestic) FLRT
16 68342- LENS ASSEMBLY, 7 in, with 67668-05, 68329-03 and 68390-05 (Domestic) FLRT
05A
17 68390-05 | BOOT (Domestic) FLRT
18 69969-08 | SLEEVE (2) FLRT
19 72056-92 | INSULATOR, spade terminal, three-way (Domestic) FLRT
20 72168-07 | TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (Japan) (3) FLRT
21 72213-94 | TERMINAL, socket, 16-20 AWG (Japan) (3) FLRT
22 72214-94 | WIRE SEAL, 14-16 AWG (dark red) (Japan) (3) FLRT
23 72232-96 | SEAL PIN, red (Japan) FLRT
24 72512- HOUSING, three-way socket (black) (Japan) FLRT
07BK
25 73154- HOUSING, four-way socket (Domestic) FLRT
96BK
26 73191-96 | TERMINAL, socket, 16-20 AWG (Domestic) (3) FLRT
27 61300599 | COVER, headlamp (HDI, England) FLRT
28 61400378 | TRIM, headlamp (HDI, England) FLRT
29 67700184 | SHELL ASSEMBLY, 7.0 in, with 9847, 9848, 72056-92, 73154-96BK and FLRT
73191-96 (Domestic)
30 67700187 | MOUNTING BLOCK FLRT
31 67700241 | HEADLAMP KIT, LED (Japan) FLRT
32 67700310 | SHELL ASSEMBLY, headlamp (Japan) FLRT
33 67700310 | SHELL ASSEMBLY, headlamp (HDI, England) (remove harness prior to FLRT

installation)




FLRT

34 69200254 | HOUSING, four-way socket (Japan)

35 69200256 | SECONDARY LOCK, four-way (Japan) FLRT
HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND,
JAPAN - FLRT

Index

No.

HDI \ N
ENGLAND . &

Prdih bt b g ek

WL s g 1oy L]

Part No. Description

3514

SCREW (HDI, England) (2)

Model(s)

FLRT



2 7068 LOCKWASHER (HDI, England) (2) FLRT
3 7606 LOCKNUT (HDI, England) (2) FLRT
4 7880 NUT (HDI, England) (2) FLRT
5 67815-59A | WASHER (HDI, England) (2) FLRT
6 72113- HOUSING, socket, sealed (HDI, England) (2) FLRT
94BK
7 72153-94 SECONDARY LOCK, three-way (HDI, England) (2) FLRT
8 72168-07 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (HDI, England) (6) FLRT
8 72168-07 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (Japan) (3) FLRT
9 72177- HOUSING, four-way socket (black) (2) FLRT
07BK
10 72193-98 TERMINAL, socket, solid (HDI, England) (6) FLRT
11 72473-07 SEAL PIN (2) FLRT
12 72512- HOUSING, three-way socket (black) (HDI, England) (2) FLRT
07BK
13 10200142 SCREW (2) FLRT
14 10500022 SCREW (6) FLRT
15 67700070 BEZEL, headlamp (HDI, England) (2) FLRT
16 67700071 RING NEST, headlamp (HDI, England) (2) FLRT
17 67700077 HEADLAMP (HDI, England) (2) FLRT
18 67700291 BRACKET, headlamp (left) (Japan) FLRT
19 67700292 BRACKET, headlamp (right) (Japan) FLRT
20 67700293 BRACKET, headlamp (left) (HDI, England) FLRT
21 67700294 | BRACKET, headlamp (right) (HDI, England) FLRT
22 67700309 BRACKET, headlamp support (2) FLRT
23 67700317 HOUSING, headlamp (HDI, England) (2) FLRT
24 67800705 TURN SIGNAL ASSEMBLY, front, with 72168-07, 72177-07BK and 72473- | FLRT
07 (2)
25 69201509 CLIP, harness (6) FLRT

TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - FLRT - DOMESTIC




Description Model(s)

1 4549 SCREW (2) FLRT

2 6771A WASHER (2) FLRT

3 68168-89A BULB, turn signal (2) FLRT

4 68737-00 HOUSING, turn signal (2) FLRT

5 68904-00 SOCKET ASSEMBLY, turn signal (2) FLRT
(2)



6 68973-00 LENS FLRT
7 69292-06 TURN SIGNAL ASSEMBLY, with 68168-89A, 68904-00 and 68973-00 FLRT
(2

8 69438-06 STANDOFF, directional (2) FLRT

9 73153- SOCKET HOUSING, three-way (black) FLRT
96BK

10 73156- SOCKET HOUSING, six-way (black) FLRT
96BK

11 73191-96 TERMINAL, socket, 16-20 AWG (6) FLRT

WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG




Description

Model(s)

2445 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
3088 SCREW (3) FLHTCUTG
4790 SCREW (4) FLHTCUTG
7900 CLIP NUT (4) FLHTCUTG
67712-83B TRIM RING, headlamp (Domestic, Japan) FLHTCUTG




6 67716-60C GASKET, headlamp door (Domestic, Japan) FLHTCUTG
7 67721-48 SCREW (Domestic, Japan) (3) FLHTCUTG
8 67726-08 RETAINING RING, headlamp (Domestic, Japan) FLHTCUTG
9 67778-60A SPRING, trim ring, headlamp, top FLHTCUTG
10 67780-60A SPRING, trim ring, headlamp, bottom (Domestic, Japan) (2) FLHTCUTG
11 10200059 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
12 10200060 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
13 10200112 SCREW FLHTCUTG
14 10200156 SCREW FLHTCUTG
15 29200007 BEZEL, air duct, outer fairing FLHTCUTG
16 57000377 KIT, HARDWARE, fairing, with 7900 and 29200007 FLHTCUTG
17 57000383 FAIRING KIT, outer, with 57000377 (unpainted) FLHTCUTG
57000379BHY | FAIRING KIT, outer, with 57000377 (vivid black) FLHTCUTG
57000379DWK | FAIRING KIT, outer, with 57000377 (superior blue) FLHTCUTG
57000379EAA | FAIRING KIT, outer, with 57000377 (2 tone billet silver/vivid black) FLHTCUTG
57000379EAC | FAIRING KIT, outer, with 57000377 (2 tone mysterious red FLHTCUTG
sunglo/velocity red sunglo)
57000379ECE | FAIRING KIT, outer, with 57000377 (2 tone black hills gold/black FLHTCUTG
quartz)
18 57400001 WINDSHIELD (clear) (Domestic) FLHTCUTG
57400002 WINDSHIELD (clear) (HDI, England, Japan) FLHTCUTG
19 61300089 HEADLIGHT COVER (HDI except Japan) FLHTCUTG
20 61400135 TRIM, headlamp FLHTCUTG
21 61400192 TRIM, headlight cover (HDI except Japan) FLHTCUTG
22 67700060 HEADLAMP, LED, with 67721-48, 67726-08 and 67700204 FLHTCUTG
(Domestic, Japan)
23 67700124 BRACKET, headlight cover (HDI except Japan) FLHTCUTG
24 67700204 MOUNTING RING ASSEMBLY, headlamp, with 3088 and 67700205 FLHTCUTG
(Domestic, Japan)
25 67700205 MOUNTING RING, headlamp (Domestic, Japan) FLHTCUTG

FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)




Part No. Description Model(s)

2445 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
2478 SCREW (5) FLHTCUTG
2563 SCREW (7) FLHTCUTG
57638-08 SNAP HINGE, air deflector (2) FLHTCUTG
10200141 SCREW (4) FLHTCUTG

(4)




6 10900005 STUD, double sided (Domestic) FLHTCUTG

10900006 STUD, double sided (HDI, Japan) (4) FLHTCUTG
7 11100038 FOAM TAPE FLHTCUTG
8 11100050 FOAM TAPE FLHTCUTG
9 11100051 FOAM TAPE FLHTCUTG
10 11100057 FOAM TAPE (2) FLHTCUTG
11 12200064 CLIP, panel (10) FLHTCUTG
12 29200003 AIR DUCT, inner fairing, with 7, 11, 13, 14, 15 and 27 FLHTCUTG
13 29200034 DOOR, top duct FLHTCUTG
14 29200035 BUTTON ASSEMBLY, top duct, with 76000127 FLHTCUTG
15 29200039 BEZEL, air duct,inner fairing, with 12200064 FLHTCUTG
16 57000193BYM | INNER FAIRING ASSEMBLY, with 11100050, 11100051, 11100057, FLHTCUTG

61400063, 61400064 and 76000234
17 57000186 BRACKET, support, inner fairing FLHTCUTG
18 57000299 FOAM INSERT, media compartment FLHTCUTG
19 57200012 AIR DEFLECTOR, with 57638-08 (left) FLHTCUTG
20 57200017 AIR DEFLECTOR, with 57638-08 (right) FLHTCUTG
21 61400063 TRIM, inner fairing (left) FLHTCUTG
22 61400064 TRIM, inner fairing (right) FLHTCUTG
23 69200031 WIRE HARNESS, USB jumper FLHTCUTG
24 69200170 POWER OUTLET, fairing, with 69200171 FLHTCUTG
25 69200171 CAP, power outlet FLHTCUTG
26 76000107 MEDIA COMPARTMENT ASSEMBLY, with 57000299, 69200031 and FLHTCUTG
76000127

27 76000127 LATCH (2) FLHTCUTG
28 76000234 GASKET, media storage FLHTCUTG
29 76000409BYM | DOOR, media compartment, outer (black denim) FLHTCUTG

FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)




Part No.

Description

Model(s)

10200134 SCREW (6) FLHTCUTG
10200141 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
10200142 SCREW (6) FLHTCUTG
10200205 SCREW (12) FLHTCUTG
10900005 STUD, double sided (Domestic) (4) FLHTCUTG

(4)




10900006 STUD, double sided (HDI, Japan) FLHTCUTG
6 57000182 SKIRT, outer fairing FLHTCUTG
7 57000169 BRACKET, fairing support (left) FLHTCUTG
8 57000170 BRACKET, fairing support (right) FLHTCUTG
9 57000172 SPEAKER ENCLOSURE ASSEMBLY (left) FLHTCUTG
10 57000175 SPEAKER ENCLOSURE ASSEMBLY (right) FLHTCUTG
11 69200172 SWITCH ASSEMBLY, auxiliary/fog lamps, with 69200173, 71400031 FLHTCUTG

and 71400044 (Domestic)

12 69200173 SWITCH (Domestic) FLHTCUTG
13 70900138 HOLE PLUG, fairing cap (Domestic) FLHTCUTG
13 70900138 HOLE PLUG, fairing cap (HDI) (2) FLHTCUTG
14 70900392BYM | DASH PANEL, fairing (black denim) FLHTCUTG
15 71400031 SWITCH BUTTON, blank (2) FLHTCUTG
16 71400044 SWITCH, auxiliary/fog lamps FLHTCUTG

FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)




Description

Model(s)

3655A SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
6235 WASHER (2) FLHTCUTG
7415A WASHER (2) FLHTCUTG
7576 NUT (2) FLHTCUTG
7716 LOCKNUT (8) FLHTCUTG

(2)




6 8175 BOLT, retainer FLHTCUTG

7 11519 MOUNT, rubber, right FLHTCUTG

8 10200052 SCREW (4) FLHTCUTG

9 12200025 CLIP (10) FLHTCUTG

10 12600049 SCREW (8) FLHTCUTG

11 26800008 DUCT, radiator (left) FLHTCUTG

12 26800009 DUCT, radiator (right) FLHTCUTG

13 47200275 CLAMP (2) FLHTCUTG

14 57100099 PANEL ASSEMBLY, with 12200025 (2) FLHTCUTG

15 57100107 GLOVE BOX ASSEMBLY, with 12600049, 57100148, 57100164, FLHTCUTG

57100165 and 57100225 (left)
16 57100109 GLOVE BOX ASSEMBLY, with 12600049, 57100147, 57100164, FLHTCUTG
57100165 and 57100225 (right)

17 57100111 CAP, fairing (lower) (left) (unpainted) FLHTCUTG
57100242DH CAP, fairing (lower) (left) (vivid black) FLHTCUTG
57100242DSW | CAP, fairing (lower) (left) (mysterious red sunglo) FLHTCUTG
57100242DWC | CAP, fairing (lower) (left) (superior blue) FLHTCUTG
57100242DzZP CAP, fairing (lower) (left) (billet silver) FLHTCUTG
57100242ECS | CAP, fairing (lower) (left) (black hills gold) FLHTCUTG

18 57100112 FAIRING (lower) (left) (unpainted) FLHTCUTG
57100168DH FAIRING, with 57100170 (lower) (left) (vivid black) FLHTCUTG
57100168DSW | FAIRING, with 57100170 (lower) (left) (mysterious red sunglo) FLHTCUTG
57100168DWC | FAIRING, with 57100170 (lower) (left) (superior blue) FLHTCUTG
57100168DZP FAIRING, with 57100170 (lower) (left) (billet silver) FLHTCUTG
57100168ECS | FAIRING, with 57100170 (lower) (left) (black hills gold) FLHTCUTG

19 57100113 CAP, fairing (lower) (right) (unpainted) FLHTCUTG
57100243DH CAP, fairing (lower) (right) (vivid black) FLHTCUTG
57100243DSW | CAP, fairing (lower) (right) (mysterious red sunglo) FLHTCUTG
57100243DWC | CAP, fairing (lower) (right) (superior blue) FLHTCUTG
57100243DZP | CAP, fairing (lower) (right) (billet silver) FLHTCUTG
57100243ECS | CAP, fairing (lower) (right) (black hills gold) FLHTCUTG

20 57100114 FAIRING (lower) (right) (unpainted) FLHTCUTG
57100169DH FAIRING, with 57100171 (lower) (right) (vivid black) FLHTCUTG




57100169DSW | FAIRING, with 57100171 (lower) (right) (mysterious red sunglo) FLHTCUTG

57100169DWC | FAIRING, with 57100171 (lower) (right) (superior blue) FLHTCUTG

57100169DZP | FAIRING, with 57100171 (lower) (right) (billet silver) FLHTCUTG

57100169ECS | FAIRING, with 57100171 (lower) (right) (black hills gold) FLHTCUTG
21 57100147 FRAME, glove box, with 12200025 (right) FLHTCUTG
22 57100148 FRAME, glove box, with 12200025 (left) FLHTCUTG
23 57100151 SCREEN, radiator (left) FLHTCUTG
24 57100152 SCREEN, radiator (right) FLHTCUTG
25 57100153 GASKET, radiator (2) FLHTCUTG
26 57100154 HINGE (2) FLHTCUTG

FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)

27 57100155 DOOR, vent (2) FLHTCUTG
28 57100164 LINK, door vent (2) FLHTCUTG
29 57100165 KNOB, door vent (2) FLHTCUTG
30 57100170 FASCIA ASSEMBLY (lower) (left) FLHTCUTG
31 57100171 FASCIA ASSEMBLY (lower) (right) FLHTCUTG
32 57100172 CLAMP, lower fairing FLHTCUTG




33 57100187 RETAINER, U-bolt (2) FLHTCUTG
34 57100200 PIN, door, vent (2) FLHTCUTG
35 57100225 SLIDER, door, vent (2) FLHTCUTG
36 57100256 CLAMP, lower fairing FLHTCUTG

SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, LEFT

Index

Part No. Description

Model(s)




1 72908-11 HOUSING, four-way socket ALL

2 69200178 WIRE HARNESS, left hand control jumper, with 72908-11, 69200306, ALL
69200307 and 69200308

3 69200306 SOCKET HOUSING, four-way ALL

4 69200307 TERMINAL, socket, 22 AWG (4) ALL

5 69200308 TERMINAL, socket, 22 AWG (4) ALL

6 71500044 SWITCH CAP, cruise ALL

7 71500045 SWITCH CAP, audio home FLHTCUTG
8 71500048 SWITCH CAP, lights, high beam, low beam and flash to pass ALL

9 71500053 SWITCH CAP, left turn signal FLRT

10 71500055 SWITCH CAP, left turn signal and voice recognition FLHTCUTG
11 71500094 SWITCH CAP, trigger switch ALL

12 71500135A | SWITCH PACK, left hand control, with 71500044, 71500045, 71500048, FLHTCUTG

71500055 and 71500144

13 71500144 SWITCH CAP, horn and reverse ALL

14 71500236A | SWITCH PACK, left hand control, with 71500044, 71500048, 71500053 FLRT
and 71500144

15 71500338 COVER, front, left hand control ALL

16 71500342 COVER, rear, left hand control, with screws ALL

SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, RIGHT



Description Model(s)
5118 SEAL PIN ALL
72906-11 HOUSING, two-way socket ALL
72908-11 HOUSING, four-way socket ALL
69200179 WIRE HARNESS, right hand control jumper, with 5118, 72906-11, 72908-11, | ALL
69200305, 69200306, 69200307 and 69200308
69200305 SOCKET HOUSING, two-way ALL




6 69200306 SOCKET HOUSING, four-way ALL

7 69200307 TERMINAL, socket, 22 AWG (5) ALL

8 69200308 TERMINAL, socket, 22 AWG (5) ALL

9 71500046 SWITCH CAP, audio select FLHTCUTG
10 71500049 SWITCH CAP, start/hazard ALL

11 71500050 SWITCH CAP, stop and run ALL

12 71500057 SWITCH CAP, right turn signal FLRT

13 71500063 SWITCH CAP, right turn signal and information FLHTCUTG
14 71500127B | SWITCH PACK, right hand control, with 71500049, 71500050 and 71500057 | FLRT

15 71500129B | SWITCH PACK, right hand control, with 71500046, 71500049, 71500050 FLHTCUTG

and 71500063
16 71500340 COVER, front, right hand control ALL
17 71500348 COVER, rear, right hand control, with screws ALL

HANDLEBAR




B,
g B o
& |1
e X
\\\ 14 E
et
\\ _.-"/
\_\\\ /"_/
LS ’/ .
1] {1
[ | & f
Ll | el
l‘w&‘: erj.'
T
" _:—u\\ -/;':: e
i .Ill ||.r Il'f
|III I'II 15 II'I III|
III"\I‘\,_ /':I J"II

Index Part No. Description Model(s)
No.
1 2708A SCREW (4) ALL
2 4240 SCREW (2) ALL
3 9853 TAB, fastening ALL
4 10006 CABLE STRAP (6) FLHTCUTG
4 10006 CABLE STRAP

FLRT




5 55918-08 | CLAMP (upper) ALL
6 55924-14 | HANDLEBAR FLHTCUTG
7 56159-73 | CUP WASHER (4) ALL
8 56161- BUSHING, rubber (4) ALL
83A
9 56163-93 | SPACER (2) ALL
10 57450-14 | RISER (lower) (left) ALL
11 57451-14 | RISER (lower) (right) ALL
12 72053-92 PIN HOUSING, one-way ALL
13 72241- TERMINAL, 10 ring, 14-18 AWG ALL
94A
14 12600032 | SCREW (2) ALL
15 55800247 | HANDLEBAR FLRT
16 69200224 | WIRE HARNESS, triple clamp, ground jumper, with 9853, 72053-92, 72241- | ALL
94A and 69200356
17 69200536 | TERMINAL, ring, 12-14 AWG ALL

THROTTLE CONTROL




»

Description Model(s)
10006 CABLE STRAP ALL
32306-08 SEAL CAP, throttle sensor ALL
56248-08 GRIP (left) ALL
56304-08 GRIP AND SLEEVE, throttle (right) ALL
72902- PIN HOUSING, two-way (black) ALL
01BK




6 72990-01 PIN TERMINAL (2) ALL

7 32700050 | SENSOR, twist grip, with 32306-08, 72902-01BK, 72990-01, 69200307 and | ALL
69201162

8 69200307 | TERMINAL, socket, 22 AWG (6) ALL

9 69201162 CONNECTOR, six-way socket (black) ALL

TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG




Index Part No. Description Model(s)

No.

1 4696 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG

2 6703 WASHER (2) FLHTCUTG

3 68026-99 SCREW (4) FLHTCUTG

4 68066- TAIL LAMP BASE ASSEMBLY, with 68296-99A and 68830-99A (2) FLHTCUTG
99A

5 68167-04 BULB, tail lamp, wedge mount (2) FLHTCUTG

6 68245-03 LENS, tail lamp, with 68026-99 (2) FLHTCUTG

7 68296- TAIL LIGHT BASE (chrome) (2) FLHTCUTG
99A

8 68370- BULB SOCKET ASSEMBLY, tail lamp, with 68167-04, 73154-96BK and FLHTCUTG
03A 73191-96 (2)

9 68830- CIRCUIT BOARD AND COVER (2) FLHTCUTG
99A

10 73154- HOUSING, four-way socket (2) FLHTCUTG
96BK

11 73191-96 TERMINAL, socket, 16-20 AWG (6) FLHTCUTG

TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG




i f
R, 4
- — f}/
3 -~ --,__th_
x_f ,-"f = #__;_,.;_-;‘-'-"'_'“‘--..._‘_I
%. o /{:;/;;-"' /ﬁ'ﬂ_)
B N / / f;,:.;f-q:,,_ ,:)’”Yz&’:
L _5:_»/ ..-_: ; L ]
fli\\\{ ’;’// f// _,-*"'f:;/ . 8
N B N
5 /-_. e, /z/ ‘-_J"-"_h] . . ./.-
VN S Ce =
M g Ty
" 2 /f 2 6.
- G i ; I
._':___'J J
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
1 4696 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
2 6703 WASHER (2) FLHTCUTG
3 68026-99 SCREW (4) FLHTCUTG
4 67800086 TAIL LAMP ASSEMBLY (left) FLHTCUTG
67800099 TAIL LAMP ASSEMBLY (right) FLHTCUTG
5 67800165 BRACKET, tail lamp (2) FLHTCUTG




TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLRT

Description Model(s)
1 68026-99 | SCREW (4) FLRT
2 68140-04 TAIL LAMP ENVELOPE ASSEMBLY, with 68369-03 and 68370-03A (left) FLRT

3 68167-04 BULB, tail lamp, wedge mount (2) FLRT




4 68245-03 | LENS, tail lamp, with 68026-99 (right) FLRT
68369-03 | LENS, tail lamp, with 68026-99 (left) FLRT

5 68370- BULB SOCKET ASSEMBLY, tail lamp, with 68167-04, 73154-96BK and FLRT
03A 73191-96 (2)

6 68830- CIRCUIT BOARD AND COVER (2) FLRT
99A

7 73154- HOUSING, four-way socket (2) FLRT
96BK

8 73191-96 | TERMINAL, socket, 16-20 AWG (6) FLRT

TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - HDI - FLRT




":_-_ T e ?__,’
o /____.. -~ ::;_"_‘:-__:-..\_H
- - e .H‘r
& e b
Ry G it ,,a?f;;ﬁ;
.\,-' Ry -__/-'// // - #.l-'-"'/-'f
[ AR
N S
L g
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
1 68026-99 SCREW (4) FLRT
2 67800086 TAIL LAMP ASSEMBLY (left) FLRT
67800099 TAIL LAMP ASSEMBLY (right) FLRT

TG

RN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR -




Part No.

Description

Model(s)

10006 CABLE STRAP (2) FLHTCUTG
10102 CLIP, small (4) FLHTCUTG
10103 CLIP, large (2) FLHTCUTG
10270 CABLE STRAP FLHTCUTG
72168-07 | TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (6) FLHTCUTG




6 72469- HOUSING, eight-way socket (gray) FLHTCUTG
07GY

7 72473-07 | SEAL PIN (2) FLHTCUTG

8 73102- HOUSING, two-way pin (2) FLHTCUTG
96BK

9 73103- HOUSING, three-way pin FLHTCUTG
96BK

10 73152- DUST CAP FLHTCUTG
96BK

11 73156- SOCKET HOUSING, six-way (black) (2) FLHTCUTG
96BK

12 73190-96 | TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG

13 73191-96 | TERMINAL, socket, 16-20 AWG (6) FLHTCUTG

14 83439-09 | GROMMET FLHTCUTG

15 69200140 | HARNESS, rear lights, with 72168-07, 72469-07GY, 72473-07, 73102-96BK, FLHTCUTG

73103-96BK, 73152-96BK, 73156-96BK, 73190-96 and 73191-96

WIRI
FLH

N
T

G HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI -

CUTG




Y
v
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
1 10006 CABLE STRAP (2) FLHTCUTG
2 10102 CLIP, small (4) FLHTCUTG
3 10103 CLIP, large (2) FLHTCUTG
4 10270 CABLE STRAP FLHTCUTG
5 72114-94BK HOUSING, four-way socket (black) FLHTCUTG
6 72154-94 SECONDARY LOCK, four-way socket FLHTCUTG




7 72168-07 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (7) FLHTCUTG
8 72191-94 TERMINAL, socket, 16-18 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG
9 72469-07GY | HOUSING, eight-way socket (gray) FLHTCUTG
10 72473-07 SEAL PIN FLHTCUTG
11 73102-96BK HOUSING, two-way pin FLHTCUTG
12 73103-96BK | HOUSING, three-way pin FLHTCUTG
13 73152-96BK | DUST CAP FLHTCUTG
14 73190-96 TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG
15 74104-98BK | HOUSING, four-way pin (black) (2) FLHTCUTG
16 74114-98BK | HOUSING, four-way socket (black) FLHTCUTG
17 74144-98 SECONDARY LOCK, four-way pin (2) FLHTCUTG
18 74154-98 SECONDARY LOCK, four-way socket FLHTCUTG
19 74190-98 TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (8) FLHTCUTG
20 74191-98 TERMINAL, socket (4) FLHTCUTG
21 83439-09 GROMMET FLHTCUTG
22 69200266 HARNESS, rear lights, with 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17 and 19 FLHTCUTG
23 69200410 HARNESS, jumper, with 5, 6, 8, 16, 18 and 20 (2) FLHTCUTG

TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR -




? 1
8 ,_
e "‘%\
i AN
= __.-r’-'
%*i\ f,”"f
o
! X
-~ "‘N%‘_h.:
— N "o \3
o B .
& \, .
8 5
2 6
o 3
e

Part No. Description Model(s)
1 10065 CABLE STRAP FLRT
2 10102 CLIP, small (7) FLRT
3 10103 CLIP, large (4) FLRT
4 72168-07 | TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (4) FLRT
5 72469- HOUSING, eight-way socket (gray) FLRT
07GY




6 72473-07 | SEAL PIN (4) FLRT
7 73156- SOCKET HOUSING, six-way (black) (2) FLRT
96BK
8 73191-96 | TERMINAL, socket, 16-20 AWG (6) FLRT
9 69200711 | HARNESS, rear lights, with 10065, 72168-07, 72469-07GY, 72473-07, FLRT
73156-96BK and 73191-96

VI\=III_|EI"I!G HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI -

\
5
7




Description Model(s)
1 10065 CABLE STRAP FLRT
2 10102 CLIP, small (5) FLRT
3 10103 CLIP, large (4) FLRT
4 72114- HOUSING, four-way socket (black) (2) FLRT
94BK
5 72154-94 | SECONDARY LOCK, four-way socket (2) FLRT
6 72168-07 | TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (6) FLRT
7 72191-94 | TERMINAL, socket, 16-18 AWG (8) FLRT
8 72469- HOUSING, eight-way socket (gray) FLRT
07GY
9 72473-07 | SEAL PIN (2) FLRT
10 72902- PIN HOUSING, two-way (black) FLRT
01BK
11 72990-01 | PIN TERMINAL (2) FLRT
12 69201508 | HARNESS, rear lights, with 10065, 72114-94BK, 72154-94, 72168-07, 72191- FLRT
94. 72469-07GY, 72473-07, 72902-01BK and 72990-01

EXHAUST SYSTEM




Description Model(s)
3929 SCREW (4) ALL
4705 SCREW (2) ALL
7041 LOCKWASHER (4) ALL
7593 NUT (5) ALL
9955 CLAMP, worm drive #24 (6) ALL
(2)




6 9956 CLAMP, worm drive #40 ALL

7 10039 CABLE STRAP ALL

8 10177 CABLE STRAP, anchored ALL

9 11936 GASKET, oxygen (O2) sensor (2) ALL

10 27809-10 SENSOR, oxygen (02), rear, with 11936, 72177-07BK, 72344-10 and ALL

73307-10

11 65324- GASKET, exhaust port (2) ALL
83B

12 65325- RETAINING RING, exhaust gasket (2) ALL
83A

13 65328- CLAMP, exhaust manifold (2) ALL
83A

14 65723-85 MOUNTING BRACKET (2) ALL

15 66861- CLAMP, exhaust pipe, hinged ALL
09A

16 66881-09 BRACKET, exhaust pipe hanger ALL

17 72177- HOUSING, four-way socket (black) ALL
07BK

18 72344-10 TERMINAL, socket, 22 AWG (gold) (4) ALL

19 72444- HOUSING, four-way, socket (gray) ALL
07GY

20 73307-10 TERMINAL, socket, 22 AWG (4) ALL

21 84021-10 MOUNT, rubber (2) ALL

22 10200569 | SCREW ALL

23 10900015 | STUD, exhaust ALL

24 32700046 | SENSOR, oxygen (02), front, with 10177, 11936, 72344-10, 72444-07GY ALL

and 73307-10

25 64900244 | MUFFLER (chrome) (Domestic, California, Canada) (2) FLHTCUTG
64900245 | MUFFLER (chrome) (HDI, England) (2) FLHTCUTG
64900378 MUFFLER (chrome) (Japan) (2) FLHTCUTG
64900246 | MUFFLER (chrome) (Domestic, California, Canada) (2) FLRT
64900247 | MUFFLER (chrome) (HDI, England) (2) FLRT
64900248 MUFFLER (chrome) (Japan) (2) FLRT

26 65400176 SHIELD, exhaust pipe, front ALL

27 65400177 | EXHAUST SHIELD ASSEMBLY, rear header pipe ALL

28 65400178 | EXHAUST SHIELD ASSEMBLY, catalytic converter ALL




29 65400179 SHIELD, left exhaust pipe, rear ALL
30 65500042 BRACKET, muffler strap, male ALL
31 65500043 BRACKET, muffler strap, female ALL
32 65600176 HEADER ASSEMBLY, catalytic (Domestic, California, Canada) (chrome) ALL

65600177 HEADER ASSEMBLY, catalytic (HDI, England, Japan) (chrome) ALL
33 65600178 EXTENSION, hesader pipe ALL
34 65600190 | CROSSOVER PIPE ASSEMBLY (chrome) ALL
35 65900012 | CLAMP, muffler (3) ALL
36 65900015 | CLAMP, muffler ALL

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 8)




TRIPLE CLAMP
GROUNMD

OF DASH
SWITCH PACK

f.gg

@——muhw

FAIRING
HARMESS

v
9 AIR TEMPERATURE
10 SENSOR

- ] ___Fti-"”_—l
.\'.
11
12
17
_.-_—____I____ |
| S
Tl
5 0og

Index No. Part No.

Description

Model(s)

69201132 MAIN WIRING HARNESS FLHTCUTG
NOTE: Includes the following parts.
1 10065 CABLE STRAP (7) FLHTCUTG
2 10177 CABLE STRAP, anchored FLHTCUTG
3 72168-07 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (8) FLHTCUTG
4 72272-07 TERMINAL, socket, 14-16 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG




5 72364-06 TERMINAL, socket, 10-14 AWG FLHTCUTG
6 72414-07BK HOUSING, six-way socket (black) FLHTCUTG
7 72473-07 SEAL PIN (6) FLHTCUTG
8 72489-07GY HOUSING, 12-way socket (gray) FLHTCUTG
9 72721-07 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (2) FLHTCUTG
10 69200201 HOUSING, two-way socket FLHTCUTG
11 69200202A WIRE TROUGH FLHTCUTG
12 69200203A COVER, wire trough, with 15368-01A and 69201459 FLHTCUTG
13 69200214 CADDY, left steer hd FLHTCUTG
14 69200391 WIRE HARNESS, AM/FM antenna FLHTCUTG
15 69200394 WIRE HARNESS, CB antenna FLHTCUTG
16 69201287 BRACKET, mounting, electrical connector FLHTCUTG
17 69201459 BRACKET FLHTCUTG

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)




7
13 7
PdA, 1.? 20 16 E?I"'_"
ALDID | - | & moDULE - e Y
M‘F‘J N 5 =, JTF 7 - —ﬁ_:ﬁ
1%\... i ':\f- 'Ill I':'l -"‘fll 'ﬂ ! _'___J_
_d_,} ’{\ |I|I i I
f W W ! T
| "-i{:.- i'?'{w
18 \ 18
\ /
\
2 % I.I.' . 2\1
{ ! ." i
AT e P r————
nd 1 / \ B
| .'Iil \\'x 3 I| \\
g '\_\\ [ d|==ll"'=="-\ i
9 ' i | ' N, GNITION
10 FAIRING .%’ {g 3 | SWITCH
11 HARNESS [~ ,ﬁ. 6
19 | TwsTcRe 23 @R 15 4
g SENSOR JUMPER W33 14
13 PaaDASH 15
SWITCH PACK
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69201132 MAIN WIRING HARNESS FLHTCUTG
NOTE: Includes the following parts.
1 10006 CABLE STRAP FLHTCUTG
2 10065 CABLE STRAP (5) FLHTCUTG
3 10177 CABLE STRAP, anchored (2) FLHTCUTG
4 72062-06 HOUSING, two-way socket FLHTCUTG




5 72166-07BK HOUSING, 16-way socket, 18-20 AWG (black) FLHTCUTG
6 72168-07 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (76) FLHTCUTG
7 72169-07 TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (23) FLHTCUTG
8 72209-11 COVER, wire FLHTCUTG
9 72222-11 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (28) FLHTCUTG
10 72226-11 TERMINAL, socket, 14-16 AWG (8) FLHTCUTG
11 72256-11 SEAL PIN (12) FLHTCUTG
12 72414-07BK HOUSING, six-way socket (black) FLHTCUTG
13 72473-07 SEAL PIN (7) FLHTCUTG
14 72484-08 TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (2) FLHTCUTG
15 72486-08 WIRE SEAL, 20 AWG (green) (2) FLHTCUTG
16 72488-07BK HOUSING, 12-way pin (black) FLHTCUTG
17 72490-07GY HOUSING, 12-way pin (gray) FLHTCUTG
18 73213-07 RETAINER, anchored (2) FLHTCUTG
19 69200193 HOUSING, 48-way socket FLHTCUTG
20 69200205 WEATHER PLUG, 12-way pin (2) FLHTCUTG
21 69200215 CADDY, right steer hd FLHTCUTG
22 69201163 HOUSING, six-way pin (black) FLHTCUTG
23 69201164 TERMINAL, pin, 22 AWG (6) FLHTCUTG

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)




10 HORN
| 10
) )
"--"5:\. -»:.
-\._\ -\.:I_If
K\T /
TMAP I
23
25,
FRONT e — 2

THROTTLE

1 CONTROL

12,

1
i &
10 A 2

3 FRONT ACR
4 __ .
5 & :
LS Sy
21~
22 ey
ENGINE
TEMPERATURE
1
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69201132 MAIN WIRING HARNESS FLHTCUTG
NOTE: Includes the following parts.
1 10065 CABLE STRAP (3) FLHTCUTG
2 10177 CABLE STRAP, anchored (2) FLHTCUTG
3 72008-05 TERMINAL, socket, 20-22 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG
4 72009-05 HOUSING, two-way pin (black) (2) FLHTCUTG




5 72010-05 WIRE SEAL, 22-26 AWG (green) (4) FLHTCUTG
6 72098-06 HOUSING, two-way socket (gray) FLHTCUTG
7 72099-06 WIRE SEAL, 16-18 AWG (blue) (4) FLHTCUTG
8 72110-06 TERMINAL, socket, 16-18 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG
9 72145-06 SECONDARY LOCK, two-way socket (blue) (2) FLHTCUTG
10 72283-09 TERMINAL, socket, 14-16 AWG, 90 degree (2) FLHTCUTG
11 72499-07 WIRE SEAL, 20-22 AWG (yellow) (6) FLHTCUTG
12 72569-08 TERMINAL, socket, 20-22 AWG (silver) (2) FLHTCUTG
13 69201301 WIRE SEAL, 20-22 AWG (green) (2) FLHTCUTG
14 69201390 HOUSING, two-way socket (2) FLHTCUTG
15 69201391 TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG
16 69201392 WIRE SEAL, 20 AWG (blue) (4) FLHTCUTG
17 69201393 HOUSING, two-way socket (black) FLHTCUTG
18 69201394 HOUSING, six-way socket FLHTCUTG
19 69201395 SECONDARY LOCK, six-way socket FLHTCUTG
20 69201396 TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG
21 69201397 HOUSING, two-way pin FLHTCUTG
22 69201398 TERMINAL, pin, 20 AWG (2) FLHTCUTG
23 69201412 WIRE SEAL, 16-18 AWG (yellow) (4) FLHTCUTG
24 69201416 CPA, six-way socket FLHTCUTG
25 69201441 HOUSING, four-way socket FLHTCUTG
26 69201442 TERMINAL, socket, 18 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (4 OF 8)




SECURITY
ANTEMNA
10

& 11

1

=T 7 T,
)ﬁ o =/ i \~._.
! . e 5 m
| el g 2\\ | 192 o m i
> ¥ %E 3 13 14 9
purce ~ 4 EEME  ECME  ECM A
SOLENDID ;Eir
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69201132 MAIN WIRING HARNESS FLHTCUTG
NOTE: Includes the following parts.
1 10065 CABLE STRAP (3) FLHTCUTG
2 10147 CLIP, connector FLHTCUTG
3 72213-94 TERMINAL, socket, 16-20 AWG (2) FLHTCUTG
4 72518-01 HOUSING, two-way socket (red) FLHTCUTG




5 72533-06 PLUG, weather, two-way pin FLHTCUTG
6 72609-08 SECONDARY LOCK, two-way socket FLHTCUTG
7 72610-08 WIRE SEAL, 18-20 AWG (white) (2) FLHTCUTG
8 72664-12A HOUSING, 18-way socket (black) FLHTCUTG
9 72666-12 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (46) FLHTCUTG
10 72720-07 HOUSING, two-way socket (black) FLHTCUTG
11 72721-07 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (2) FLHTCUTG
12 69201168 TERMINAL, socket, 22 AWG (silver) (2) FLHTCUTG
13 69201410 HOUSING, 18-way socket (brown) FLHTCUTG
14 69201414 HOUSING, 18-way socket (gray) FLHTCUTG

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (5 OF 8)




FUEL PLIMP ¢ g CIER
RIGHT HAND - CTDERJUMPER '-i HEADSET 4
CROUND STUD PR
1 , 1‘"@' "' & 3
——g i 45 4
b &Y W 7
67 ™ 11\ T y, TOUR-PAK
."-\\ I'. /,/ 1 1 g{?
= = ] ',II /l/ _.-""r
el '. y
\ ‘."{ /
‘:\O " e e sty
- T
= REAR - \ i
LGHTING ey % &
4 2 \ 12

6 // 19 0 kS ? \.l’ :
LEFT HAND eg,/ 11 @ Y N

GROUNDSTUD g \ﬁ\"«f_,«;

; P '\.

1 4 11 2

SPEAKER POD 4

VOLTAGE REGULATOR g JUMPER 10
LEFT HAND fob
CkOUND STUD 14

Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69201132 MAIN WIRING HARNESS FLHTCUTG
NOTE: Includes the following parts.
1 9819 TERMINAL, 1/4 in ring, 12 AWG (2) FLHTCUTG
2 72167-07BK HOUSING, 16-way pin (black) FLHTCUTG
72168-07 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (6) FLHTCUTG
72169-07 TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (30) FLHTCUTG




5 72188-07BK HOUSING, six-way pin (black) FLHTCUTG
6 72249-94 HEAT SHRINK TUBE, .415 x 1 (black) FLHTCUTG
7 72414-07BK HOUSING, six-way socket (black) FLHTCUTG
8 72415-07GY HOUSING, four-way pin (gray) FLHTCUTG
9 72447-07GY HOUSING, eight-way pin (gray) FLHTCUTG
10 72473-07 SEAL PIN (4) FLHTCUTG
11 73213-07 RETAINER, anchored (4) FLHTCUTG
12 69200391 WIRE HARNESS, AM/FM antenna FLHTCUTG
13 69200394 WIRE HARNESS, CB antenna FLHTCUTG
14 69201596 TERMINAL, 1/4 in ring, 8-10 AWG FLHTCUTG

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (6 OF 8)




STARTER

R 4
5
MEUTRAL
Tl . SWITCH
h“x.\_ﬁ%" B 8]
7~ HEUTRAL
% g SWITCH
9
10

VEHICLE
SPEED
SEMSOR

Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69201132 MAIN WIRING HARNESS FLHTCUTG

NOTE: Includes the following parts.

1 10006 CABLE STRAP FLHTCUTG

2 10065 CABLE STRAP (4) FLHTCUTG

3 11779 FASTENER, push-in (black) (2) FLHTCUTG

4 72291-94 TERMINAL, 14-16 AWG FLHTCUTG




5 72295-94 CONNECTOR, starter housing FLHTCUTG
6 72405-98BK | WIRE ASSEMBLY, push-on, right angle molded, 65-1/2 in length (2) FLHTCUTG
7 72484-08 TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (3) FLHTCUTG
8 72486-08 WIRE SEAL, 20 AWG (green) (3) FLHTCUTG
9 72543-07BK | HOUSING, three-way socket (black) FLHTCUTG
10 72544-07 SECONDARY LOCK, three-way socket FLHTCUTG
11 69200175 CADDY, fuse block, electrical panel FLHTCUTG

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)




REAR 43 42
O GEN |
SENSOR CAM BUS
8,0 11 T rmumanon
FRONT e
OXYGEN %3 { y---- 16
SENSOR A I.' / 39
8. 1112 & L /[ 40
TN / 41
*, ;:"l lrﬁ:_';lfll:_."III
%’ E)rf PARKING BRAKE
I P SWITCH
II -"llll.".. .Eg
REMERSE {4 PRA ACCESSORY i
EEEPEEJL Fif @ CRANK VOLTAGE
1 P &;E [Em 8 POSITION  prCuLATOR
32 F.hJ 5 T '\ i%«- C SENSOR
L - I e 13 19 28 29 46
[REVERSE CONTROL o g y
SOLENOID /%«\H \'" ’ IGNITION COIL ﬁ‘ %':1: @Pc PLIMP
26/ D 14,15, 21,22 f //
5 x:\' 4, ﬁ ,, CHASSIS COOLING FAN 34 g /ﬁ
: 20 [
F 2 a | &
F 4 Ty i
¥ 10, 23, 24, 25 E‘J%\ G g oAa
}_/FEF ,-*""f.. ;*."2 4z/ I T ampc
; = Pl JUMPER
{ a P I|I \ ~8
k_\’; REAR BRAKE / . 33 36
N, WITCH | | e
35'-—-5 QE JUMPER
5]
14
REAR BRAKE 15
SWITCH ol
PRESSURE
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69201132 MAIN WIRING HARNESS FLHTCUTG
NOTE: Includes the following parts.
1 8339 SEAL PIN FLHTCUTG
2 10065 CABLE STRAP (2) FLHTCUTG
3 10147 CLIP, connector FLHTCUTG
4 10177 CABLE STRAP, anchored (3) FLHTCUTG




5 72065-06A HOUSING, three-way socket FLHTCUTG
6 72127-06 SECONDARY LOCK, three-way (gray) FLHTCUTG
7 72168-07 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (2) FLHTCUTG
8 72169-07 TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (12) FLHTCUTG
9 72175-07BK HOUSING, four-way pin (black) (2) FLHTCUTG
10 72213-94 TERMINAL, socket, 16-20 AWG (2) FLHTCUTG
11 72343-10 TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (gold) (4) FLHTCUTG
12 72415-07GY HOUSING, four-way pin (gray) FLHTCUTG
13 72473-07 SEAL PIN (2) FLHTCUTG
14 72484-08 TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (6) FLHTCUTG
15 72486-08 WIRE SEAL, 20 AWG (green) (6) FLHTCUTG
16 72499-07 WIRE SEAL, 20-22 AWG (green) (2) FLHTCUTG
17 72511-07BK HOUSING, three-way pin (black) FLHTCUTG
18 72512-07BK HOUSING, three-way socket (black) FLHTCUTG
19 72519-09BK PLUG, weather, three-way socket (2) FLHTCUTG
20 72533-06 PLUG, weather, two-way pin FLHTCUTG
21 72544-07 SECONDARY LOCK, three-way socket FLHTCUTG
22 72589-09 HOUSING, three-way socket FLHTCUTG
23 72606-08 HOUSING, two-way socket (black) FLHTCUTG
24 72609-08 SECONDARY LOCK, two-way socket FLHTCUTG
25 72610-08 WIRE SEAL, 18-20 AWG (white) (2) FLHTCUTG
26 73102-96BK HOUSING, two-way pin FLHTCUTG
27 73190-96 TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (2) FLHTCUTG
28 73213-07 RETAINER, anchored (6) FLHTCUTG
29 74112-98BK HOUSING, two-way socket (black) FLHTCUTG
30 74152-98 SECONDARY LOCK, two-way socket FLHTCUTG
31 74191-98 TERMINAL, socket (2) FLHTCUTG
32 83944-09 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (7) FLHTCUTG
33 12500014 CABLE STRAP FLHTCUTG
34 12500018 CABLE STRAP FLHTCUTG
35 69200238 TERMINAL, 20 AWG (black) (2) FLHTCUTG
36 69200272 HOUSING, two-way pin FLHTCUTG




37 69200461 HOUSING, eight-way socket FLHTCUTG
38 69201301 WIRE SEAL, 20-22 AWG (green) (3) FLHTCUTG
39 69201396 TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (2) FLHTCUTG
40 69201400 HOUSING, two-way socket, CPA (black) FLHTCUTG
41 69201401 SECONDARY LOCK, two-way socket FLHTCUTG
42 69201404 RETAINER, anchored FLHTCUTG
43 69201405 RESISTOR PACK FLHTCUTG
44 69201406 HOUSING, three-way socket FLHTCUTG
45 69201407 TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (3) FLHTCUTG
46 69201423 DC LEAD ASSEMBLY, two-way socket FLHTCUTG

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)




2g ANGLE
30
3 1@
3z ECM 25
3t f POWER 32
37 3
38 {
an | SECURITY
| / SIREN s
| —
II 3 _______.--'E il
| b e 30
'y e S P,
s DA GHOSTICS
ey _ 7
3 II"- ™, “{;‘;‘:‘ — 8
e 19 _ T 11
20 . Y 12
6 21 ==l L A 1 13
> 14 22 Cacaxs \ w34
15 23 N
16 24 i TEI AT \ | AILARY
i g 5% \ QD DEVICES
28 \
40 b
4 ¥
44 “\Q@
48 46 J BATTERY
'l & 42 TENDER
3? - Y
. - 47
38 —g

Model(s)

Part No. Description

FLHTCUTG

69201132 | MAIN WIRING HARNESS

NOTE: Includes the following parts.

1 6990 PLUG, six-way pin, weather FLHTCUTG
2 10006 CABLE STRAP (2) FLHTCUTG
3 10065 CABLE STRAP (2) FLHTCUTG

(2)




4 31586-07 RELAY FLHTCUTG
5 72064-06 HOUSING, three-way socket FLHTCUTG
6 72081-11 HOUSING, 48-way socket FLHTCUTG
7 72106- HOUSING, six-way pin (black) (replaces gray connector) FLHTCUTG
94BK
8 72146-94 SECONDARY LOCK, six-way pin FLHTCUTG
9 72169-07 | TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (8) FLHTCUTG
10 72175- HOUSING, four-way pin (black) FLHTCUTG
07BK
11 72190-94 TERMINAL, pin, 16-18 AWG (2) FLHTCUTG
12 72194-94 | TERMINAL, pin, 20 AWG (3) FLHTCUTG
13 72195-94 SEAL PIN FLHTCUTG
14 72209-11 COVER, wire FLHTCUTG
15 72222-11 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (23) FLHTCUTG
16 72226-11 TERMINAL, socket, 14-16 AWG FLHTCUTG
17 72227-11 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (5) FLHTCUTG
18 72256-11 SEAL PIN (7) FLHTCUTG
19 72296-95 TERMINAL, socket, sealed (3) FLHTCUTG
20 72298-95 CABLE SEAL (3) FLHTCUTG
21 72299-95 PLUG, cavity (2) FLHTCUTG
22 72308-97 | TERMINAL, socket, 12-14 AWG (5) FLHTCUTG
23 72330-95 FUSE, 15 A (blue) FLHTCUTG
24 72331-95 FUSE, 5 A (tan) (2) FLHTCUTG
25 72345-02 FUSE, 20 A (yellow) (3) FLHTCUTG
26 72350-11 HOUSING, one-way socket FLHTCUTG
27 72356-95 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (14) FLHTCUTG
28 72412-97 SEAL, cable, 12-14 AWG (5) FLHTCUTG
29 72484-08 | TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (6) FLHTCUTG
30 72486-08 | WIRE SEAL, 20 AWG (green) (6) FLHTCUTG
31 72544-07 SECONDARY LOCK, three-way socket FLHTCUTG
32 72575-11 SECONDARY LOCK FLHTCUTG
33 72589-09 HOUSING, three-way socket FLHTCUTG
34 72632-10 PLUG, weather, four-way pin FLHTCUTG




35 73301-04 HOUSING, two-way pin FLHTCUTG
36 73303-04 SECONDARY LOCK, two-way socket FLHTCUTG
37 73304-04 | TERMINAL, socket, 10 AWG (3) FLHTCUTG
38 73305-04 SEAL WIRE, 10 AWG (blue) (3) FLHTCUTG
39 11100115 | CLOTH, HARNESS WRAP (not shown) FLHTCUTG
40 69200194 | HOUSING, 24-way fuse block FLHTCUTG
41 69200199 | WIRE SEAL (purple) (14) FLHTCUTG
42 69200212 | HARNESS, battery tender FLHTCUTG
43 69200293 | FUSE, 7.5 A (brown) (2) FLHTCUTG
44 69200312 | SECONDARY LOCK, 24-way fuse block (3) FLHTCUTG
45 69200336 | MAIN FUSE, 50 A (red), NOTE: Fuse is sold separately and is not part of FLHTCUTG
main harness
46 69201134 | WIRE HARNESS, positive cable, with 73304-04, 73305-04 and 69201308 FLHTCUTG
47 69201308 BOOT, battery positive FLHTCUTG
48 69201411 | COVER, fuse block FLHTCUTG

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)




LEFT HEADLAMP

FRONT RIGHT 4
TURM SIGNAL

5 ™

II
‘ |
%‘é Cm— =t % i
—& TRIPLE 15, 16, 21
LEFT HAMD | CLAMP
coNTROL 8 | GROUND
9 !
TWET CRIP | |
sensor 18 4 1 2 AUXILIARY
uMPER 19, 3 LAMPS SWITCH
12 e
HEADLAMP 3-8~ [
FRONTLEFT 13— Ny
TURN/AUXILIARY ] g
¢ DOMESTIC
™17 CALIFORNIA
CANADA
10 FUEL
%'«5 TRIPLE — 11 GAUGE
LEFT HAND CLAMP
conTROoL 8 CROUND
TWIST GRIF Y |
18- % L) 2 AUKILIARY
SEMSOR ey
jumper 19 |1 1 3 LAMPS SWITCH
. y
i | | . .
HEADLA MP %H_ W || Eﬁr_—_‘ﬁT—_?:-:
FRONT LEFT 4 _ ! | ||||
TURM SICHAL  § L
. e
Yy o
L?'--E- TRIPLE g 10 FueL
LEFT HAND CLAMP ~ 11 GAUGE
CONTROL g GROUND
nistcRe 18 | L | 2 AUXILIARY
SENSOR \ 1 3 LAMPS SWITCH
JUMPER

Index No.

Part No. Description Model(s)
69201133 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Domestic, California, Canada) FLRT
69201501 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Japan) FLRT
69201502 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (HDI, England) FLRT
NOTE: Includes the following parts.
1 10065 CABLE STRAP (Domestic, California, Canada) (6) FLRT
1 10065 CABLE STRAP (HDI, England, Japan) (7) FLRT




2 70291-89 HOUSING, four-way pin FLRT
3 72039-71A TERMINAL, pin (3) FLRT
4 72169-07 TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (HDI, England, Japan) (7) FLRT
5 72175-07BK HOUSING, four-way pin (black) (HDI, England, Japan) FLRT
6 72364-06 TERMINAL, 10-14 AWG, female FLRT
7 72511-07BK | HOUSING, three-way pin (black) (HDI, England, Japan) FLRT
8 72907-11 HOUSING, four-way pin FLRT
9 72909-11 TERMINAL, pin, 20-22 AWG (4) FLRT
10 72914-01BK | HOUSING, four-way socket (black) FLRT
11 72991-01 TERMINAL, socket, 18-22 AWG (3) FLRT
12 73104-96BK HOUSING, four-way pin (Domestic, California, Canada) FLRT
13 73106-96BK | HOUSING, six-way pin, single row (Domestic, California, Canada) FLRT
14 73190-96 TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (Domestic, California, Canada) (9) FLRT
15 69200202A WIRE TROUGH FLRT
16 69200203A COVER, wire trough, with 15368-01A and 69201459 FLRT
17 69200284A CADDY, left steer head FLRT
18 69201163 HOUSING, six-way pin (black) FLRT
19 69201164 TERMINAL, pin, 22 AWG (6) FLRT
20 69201287 BRACKET, mounting, electrical connector FLRT
21 69201459 BRACKET FLRT
22 69201500 BRACKET, mounting, electrical connector (HDI, England, Japan) FLRT

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (2 OF 8)




FRONT
RIGHT TURM
SIGMAL

RIGHT HAND
COMTROLS

FROMT
RIGHT TURM
SKGNAL

RIGHT HAND
COMTROLS

(]

|

DOMESTIC 3 CHASSIS COOLING
CALIFORMIA 4 FAN SWITCH
CANADA

3 CHASSIS COOLING
q FAM SWITCH

5

RIGHT
FRONT Aiad 7 HEADLAMP
LEFTTURN  9——Tniipds

SIGHNAL 6

9 H
10.
RICHT HAND
CONTROLS
CHASSIS COOLING
FAN SWITCH
1=
I
|
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69201133 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Domestic, California, Canada) FLRT
69201501 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Japan) FLRT
69201502 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (HDI, England) FLRT
NOTE: Includes the following parts.
1 5118 SEAL PIN FLRT
2 10065 CABLE STRAP (Domestic, California, Canada) (3) FLRT




2 10065 CABLE STRAP (HDI, England, Japan) (4) FLRT
3 70291-89 HOUSING, four-way pin FLRT
4 72039-71A TERMINAL, pin (2) FLRT
5) 72169-07 TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (Japan) (4) FLRT
5 72169-07 TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (HDI, England) (7) FLRT
6 72175-07BK HOUSING, four-way pin (black) (HDI, England, Japan) FLRT
7 72511-07BK HOUSING, three-way pin (black) (HDI, England) FLRT
8 72905-11 HOUSING, two-way pin (black) FLRT
9 72907-11 HOUSING, four-way pin FLRT
10 72909-11 TERMINAL, pin, 20-22 AWG (5) FLRT
11 73103-96BK HOUSING, three-way pin (Domestic, California, Canada) FLRT
12 73190-96 TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (Domestic, California, Canada) (3) FLRT
13 69200285 CADDY, right steer head FLRT
14 69201624 BRACKET, mounting, electrical connector (HDI, England, Japan) FLRT

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)




HORM
10
i 10 THROTTLE
- CONTROL
".-‘ii;_\. .r"r 1 i
I~
3 £ 127

1
\/ U
\ , ..
% /0 b

FRONT 2b % e —2 /

3 FRONT ACR
4 __ .
5 & y
LS Sy
21~
22 ey
EMCINE
TEMPERATURE
1
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69201133 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Domestic, California, Canada) FLRT
69201501 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Japan) FLRT
69201502 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (HDI, England) FLRT

NOTE: Includes the following parts.

1 10065 CABLE STRAP (3) FLRT

2 10177 CABLE STRAP, anchored (2) FLRT




3 72008-05 TERMINAL, socket, 20-22 AWG (4) FLRT
4 72009-05 HOUSING, two-way pin (black) (2) FLRT
5 72010-05 WIRE SEAL, 22-26 AWG (green) (4) FLRT
6 72098-06 HOUSING, two-way socket (gray) FLRT
7 72099-06 WIRE SEAL, 16-18 AWG (blue) (4) FLRT
8 72110-06 TERMINAL, socket, 16-18 AWG (4) FLRT
9 72145-06 SECONDARY LOCK, two-way socket (blue) (2) FLRT
10 72283-09 TERMINAL, socket, 14-16 AWG, 90 degree (2) FLRT
11 72499-07 WIRE SEAL, 20-22 AWG (yellow) (6) FLRT
12 72569-08 TERMINAL, socket, 20-22 AWG (silver) (2) FLRT
13 69201301 WIRE SEAL, 20-22 AWG (green) (2) FLRT
14 69201390 HOUSING, two-way socket (2) FLRT
15 69201391 TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (4) FLRT
16 69201392 WIRE SEAL, 20 AWG (blue) (4) FLRT
17 69201393 HOUSING, two-way socket (black) FLRT
18 69201394 HOUSING, six-way socket FLRT
19 69201395 SECONDARY LOCK, six-way socket FLRT
20 69201396 TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (4) FLRT
21 69201397 HOUSING, two-way pin FLRT
22 69201398 TERMINAL, pin, 20 AWG (2) FLRT
23 69201412 WIRE SEAL, 16-18 AWG (yellow) (4) FLRT
24 69201416 CPA, six-way socket FLRT
25 69201441 HOUSING, four-way socket FLRT
26 69201442 TERMINAL, socket, 18 AWG (4) FLRT

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (4 OF 8)




SECURITY
ANTEMMA

10
& 11
ff .-/}‘

-'/.l' ./ J!\\.\'-
L omEm
2 / 9
[ 12~ g/ &
7 @E‘ 3 14 13 9

PURGE ECMC  ECME
SOLENOID g

ECM A

Index No. Description Model(s)
69201133 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Domestic, California, Canada) FLRT
69201501 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Japan) FLRT
69201502 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (HDI, England) FLRT

NOTE: Includes the following parts.

1 10065 CABLE STRAP (3) FLRT

2 10147 CLIP, connector FLRT




3 72213-94 TERMINAL, socket,16-20 AWG (2) FLRT
4 72518-01 HOUSING, two-way socket (red) FLRT
5 72533-06 PLUG, weather, two-way pin FLRT
6 72609-08 SECONDARY LOCK, two-way socket FLRT
7 72610-08 WIRE SEAL, 18-20 AWG (white) (2) FLRT
8 72664-12A HOUSING, 18-way socket (black) FLRT
9 72666-12 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (43) FLRT
10 72720-07 HOUSING, two-way socket (black) FLRT
11 72721-07 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (2) FLRT
12 69201415 HOUSING, 18-way socket (brown) FLRT
13 69201440 HOUSING, 18-way socket (gray) FLRT
14 69201168 TERMINAL, socket, 22 AWG (silver) (2) FLRT

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (5 OF 8)




RIGHT HAND

CROUND STUD 3 REAR
L“qL 4 5 LIGHTING
X
¥ CONSOLE
\] HARMESS
[{ESIA 10
E :E:I,_,-ﬂ"
= 3
R

/.j - b TR
e
bt

f= = = —. — _..]

TRUNE
ALKILIARY

LEFTHAND 4 7
CROUNDSTUD ™,

-t y
4
i
i
& |
11— “q TRUNK !
VOLTAGE REGULATOR "‘Laf:'ﬂ[’:‘” é
LEFT HAND a
GROUND STUD
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69201133 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Domestic, California, Canada) FLRT
69201501 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Japan) FLRT
69201502 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (HDI, England) FLRT
NOTE: Includes the following parts.
1 9819 TERMINAL, 1/4 in ring, 12 AWG (2) FLRT
2 72168-07 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (5) FLRT




3 72169-07 TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (25) FLRT
4 72249-94 HEAT SHRINK TUBE, .415 x 1 (black) FLRT
5 72447-07GY HOUSING, eight-way pin (gray) FLRT
6 72473-07 SEAL PIN (10) FLRT
7 72478-07BK HOUSING, eight-way pin (black) FLRT
8 72487-07BK HOUSING, 12-way socket (black) FLRT
9 72488-07BK HOUSING, 12-way pin (black) FLRT
10 73213-07 RETAINER, anchored (3) FLRT
11 69201596 TERMINAL, 1/4 in ring, 8-10 AWG FLRT

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (6 OF 8)




STARTER

R 4
= 5
MEUTRAL
Tl . SWITCH
h“x.\_ﬁ%" B 8]
7~ HEUTRAL
% g SWITCH

9
10

VEHICLE
SPEED
SEMSOR

Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69201133 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Domestic, California, Canada) FLRT
69201501 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Japan) FLRT
69201502 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (HDI, England) FLRT

NOTE: Includes the following parts.

1 10006 CABLE STRAP FLRT

2 10065 CABLE STRAP (4) FLRT




3 11779 FASTENER, push-in (black) (2) FLRT
4 72291-94 TERMINAL, 14-16 AWG FLRT
5 72295-94 CONNECTOR, starter housing FLRT
6 72405-98BK | WIRE ASSEMBLY, push-on, right angle molded, 65-1/2 in length (2) FLRT
7 72484-08 TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (3) FLRT
8 72486-08 WIRE SEAL, 20 AWG (green) (3) FLRT
9 72543-07BK | HOUSING, three-way socket (black) FLRT
10 72544-07 SECONDARY LOCK, three-way socket FLRT
11 69200175 CADDY, fuse block, electrical panel FLRT

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)




CAN BUS

TERMINATION
42 41
|
. |
rear OL ] a8
XY GEN
s:us%n i
’ —15
FRONT :
CXYGEN 2? [/ 38
SENSOR A 39
7. 10 llﬁl | 40
L g/
REVERSE I'Ei i
CONTROL o o)
M ODULE —r PARKING BRAKE
33 Ellll PaA ACCESSORY SWITCH
@ 17 T
REVERSE | /
e VY 3-— 7 b e
e ) | I Pl - %, 16-“' POSITION
27 _,.j% ! e 12 18 29 SENSOR 0 Tace
28 I."'. F v 17 _30cuiaTor
\‘-\\ z,.«"’/ IGHITION COIL x 31 43
O - 13,14, 20, 21 Q
%X | /
» S CHASSIS COOLING FAN /
SN - ] s
o) oiL
/_,, @ | /, COOLING %3
et sl r 3 25 26 \ 13 N [ Se
' ‘i‘—*ﬂ; =izl
: ,
/":|I.".\ 1 F"'E
,;ﬁg | \‘ .34
36 w7
REAR BRAKE ﬁ
SWITCH -4
36
REAR BRAKE 3
THVITCH 4
oL
PRESSURE

:I

Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69201133 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Domestic, California, Canada) FLRT
69201501 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Japan) FLRT
69201502 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (HDI, England) FLRT
NOTE: Includes the following parts
1 10065 CABLE STRAP (3) FLRT
2 10147 CLIP, connector (2) FLRT




3 10177 CABLE STRAP, anchored (3) FLRT
4 72065-06A HOUSING, three-way socket FLRT
5 72127-06 SECONDARY LOCK, three-way (gray) FLRT
6 72168-07 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (2) FLRT
7 72169-07 TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (6) FLRT
8 72175-07BK HOUSING, four-way pin (black) FLRT
9 72213-94 TERMINAL, socket, 16-20 AWG (2) FLRT
10 72343-10 TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (gold) (4) FLRT
11 72415-07GY HOUSING, four-way pin (gray) FLRT
12 72473-07 SEAL PIN (2) FLRT
13 72484-08 TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (6) FLRT
14 72486-08 WIRE SEAL, 20 AWG (green) (6) FLRT
15 72499-07 WIRE SEAL, 20-22 AWG (green) (2) FLRT
16 72511-07BK HOUSING, three-way pin (black) FLRT
17 72512-07BK HOUSING, three-way socket (black) FLRT
18 72519-09BK PLUG, weather, three-way socket (2) FLRT
19 72533-06 PLUG, weather, two-way pin FLRT
20 72544-07 SECONDARY LOCK, three-way socket FLRT
21 72589-09 HOUSING, three-way socket FLRT
22 72606-08 HOUSING, two-way socket (black) FLRT
23 72607-08 HOUSING, two-way pin (black) FLRT
24 72608-08 TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (2) FLRT
25 72609-08 SECONDARY LOCK, two-way (2) FLRT
26 72610-08 WIRE SEAL, 18-20 AWG (white) (4) FLRT
27 73102-96BK HOUSING, two-way pin FLRT
28 73190-96 TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (2) FLRT
29 73213-07 RETAINER, anchored (4) FLRT
30 74112-98BK HOUSING, two-way socket (black) FLRT
31 74152-98 SECONDARY LOCK, two-way socket FLRT
32 74191-98 TERMINAL, socket (2) FLRT
33 83944-09 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (8) FLRT
34 12500014 CABLE STRAP FLRT




35 12500018 CABLE STRAP FLRT
36 69200238 TERMINAL, 20 AWG (black) (2) FLRT
37 69200461 HOUSING, eight-way socket FLRT
38 69201396 TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (2) FLRT
39 69201400 HOUSING, two-way socket, CPA (black) FLRT
40 69201401 SECONDARY LOCK, two-way socket FLRT
41 69201404 RETAINER, anchored FLRT
42 69201405 RESISTOR PACK FLRT
43 69201423 DC LEAD ASSEMBLY, two-way socket FLRT

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)




POWER 30
BANK “u %E
: NGLE
MAXI FUSE g% %g o SECURITY
N 3% -8 / ig 27
.-'='NC' 42 28
I I | ’/J
k\- . 1] I |'I 3 ;/j
e : —
2 7 N B PoA
o FUSE BLOCK ~._ DIAGNOSTICS
) R
3 o 4 *ﬁ
e 17 %
- 18 \ == i
19 Y 8
6 20 . 9
R 12 21 %E’
gcMm 13 22 \
14 23 Y
16 37
38
40
e
43 4 BATTERY
\ E TENDER
. a4

Model(s)

Description

FLRT

MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Domestic, California, Canada)

69201133
69201501 | MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Japan) FLRT
69201502 | MAIN WIRING HARNESS (HDI, England) FLRT
NOTE: Includes the following parts.
FLRT

1 6990 PLUG, six-way pin, weather

(2)




2 10006 CABLE STRAP FLRT
3 10065 CABLE STRAP (2) FLRT
4 31586-07 RELAY (2) FLRT
5 72064-06 HOUSING, three-way socket FLRT
6 72081-11 HOUSING, 48-way socket FLRT
7 72106- HOUSING, six-way pin (black) (replaces gray connector) FLRT
94BK
8 72146-94 SECONDARY LOCK, six-way pin FLRT
9 72190-94 | TERMINAL, pin, 16-18 AWG (2) FLRT
10 72194-94 | TERMINAL, pin, 20 AWG (3) FLRT
11 72195-94 SEAL PIN FLRT
12 72209-11 COVER, wire FLRT
13 72222-11 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (24) FLRT
14 72226-11 TERMINAL, socket, 14-16 AWG (3) FLRT
15 72227-11 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (3) FLRT
16 72256-11 SEAL PIN (6) FLRT
17 72296-95 TERMINAL, socket, sealed (2) FLRT
18 72298-95 CABLE SEAL (2) FLRT
19 72299-95 PLUG, cavity (4) FLRT
20 72308-97 | TERMINAL, socket, 12-14 AWG (3) FLRT
21 72330-95 FUSE, 15 A (blue) FLRT
22 72331-95 FUSE, 5 A (tan) (2) FLRT
23 72345-02 FUSE, 20 A (yellow) (2) FLRT
24 72350-11 HOUSING, one-way socket FLRT
25 72356-95 | TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (15) FLRT
26 72412-97 SEAL, cable, 12-14 AWG (3) FLRT
27 72484-08 | TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (6) FLRT
28 72486-08 | WIRE SEAL, 20 AWG (green) (6) FLRT
29 72544-07 SECONDARY LOCK, three-way socket FLRT
30 72575-11 SECONDARY LOCK FLRT
31 72589-09 HOUSING, three-way socket FLRT
32 73301-04 HOUSING, two-way pin FLRT




33 73303-04 SECONDARY LOCK, two-way socket FLRT
34 73304-04 | TERMINAL, socket, 10 AWG (3) FLRT
35 73305-04 SEAL WIRE, 10 AWG (blue) (3) FLRT
36 11100115 | CLOTH, HARNESS WRAP (not shown) FLRT
37 69200194 | HOUSING, 24-way fuse block FLRT
38 69200199 | WIRE SEAL (purple) (15) FLRT
39 69200212 | HARNESS, battery tender FLRT
40 69200293 | FUSE, 7.5 A (brown) (2) FLRT
41 69200312 | SECONDARY LOCK, 24-way fuse block (3) FLRT
42 69200336 | MAIN FUSE, 50 A (red), NOTE: Fuse is sold separately and is not part of FLRT
main harness
43 69201134 | WIRE HARNESS, positive cable, with 73304-04, 73305-04 and 69201308 FLRT
44 69201308 | BOOT, battery positive FLRT
45 69201411 | COVER, fuse block FLRT
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (1

IN
OF 2)



2 ¥ 5
R~ 2l
RIGHT FROMT TURM ¢ | LEFT FRONT TURM |
AUXILIARY LAMPS AUKILLARY LAMFS
R ¢ = - 11
1 1@} — &5 N L T&— 15
12 — P+
13 jearen 9
14— 17 crips
i P Yl 12
12 10 20 e yanp
12 CONTROL
RIGHT HAMD
COMNTROL
| 5
8
gt
16
HEADLAMP |
U MPER
MAIN HARNESS
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69200121 WIRING HARNESS, fairing (Domestic, Japan) FLHTCUTG
NOTE: Includes the following parts.
1 5118 SEAL PIN FLHTCUTG
2 10065 CABLE STRAP (8) FLHTCUTG
3 72167-07BK HOUSING, pin, 16-way (black) FLHTCUTG
4 72169-07 TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (19) FLHTCUTG




5 72213-94 TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG
6 72473-07 SEAL PIN (9) FLHTCUTG
7 72490-07GY HOUSING, 12-way pin (gray) FLHTCUTG
8 72610-08 SEAL, 18-20 AWG (white) (4) FLHTCUTG
9 72902-01BK PIN HOUSING, two-way (black) FLHTCUTG
10 72905-11 HOUSING, two-way pin (black) FLHTCUTG
11 72907-11 HOUSING, four-way pin (4) FLHTCUTG
12 72909-11 TERMINAL, pin, 20-22 AWG (17) FLHTCUTG
13 72912-01BK HOUSING, two-way socket, (black) FLHTCUTG
14 69200109 CADDY, fairing harness FLHTCUTG
15 69200254 SOCKET HOUSING, four-way FLHTCUTG
16 69200256 LOCK, secondary, four-way FLHTCUTG
17 69201240 TERMINAL, socket, 18 AWG (2) FLHTCUTG

V(gl'BIZB)IG HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (2



oo

o o
-
o

SPEAKER

. LEFT FRONT
SPEAKER 1 r ; B 8
RICHT FRONT g
: Y P&A ACC = 18
LI.-"-E ¥ POWER g
| | —13 1= 11
8 B 15 14
18 | T FEMDER TIP
1 " s ,,13 LAMF
POWER OUTLET J - .
S LA
;4 3
L > T i \ 5 +
Y 15- ! 9
10 16 e @ 10
VOLTMETER INSTRUMENT FUEL GALGE
CLUSTER
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69200121 WIRING HARNESS, fairing (Domestic, Japan) FLHTCUTG
NOTE: Includes the following parts.
1 10177 CABLE STRAP, anchored (4) FLHTCUTG
2 72066-06A HOUSING, four-way socket (black) (2) FLHTCUTG
3 72097-06 CAVITY PLUG, oval (orange) (2) FLHTCUTG
4 72130-04 SOCKET HOUSING, 12-way (black) FLHTCUTG




5 72135-06 SECONDARY LOCK, four-way socket (2) FLHTCUTG
6 72189-04 SEAL PIN (5) FLHTCUTG
7 72264-94 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (2) FLHTCUTG
8 72272-07 TERMINAL, socket, 14-16 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG
9 72484-08 TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (6) FLHTCUTG
10 72486-08 WIRE SEAL, 20 AWG (green) (6) FLHTCUTG
11 73101-96BK PIN HOUSING, two-way, with panel mount (black) FLHTCUTG
12 73102-96BK HOUSING, two-way pin (black) FLHTCUTG
13 73152-96BK SOCKET HOUSING, two-way (black) FLHTCUTG
14 73190-96 TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG
15 74196-04 TERMINAL, socket (7) FLHTCUTG
16 74197-04 SECONDARY LOCK, 12-way socket FLHTCUTG
17 12500002 CABLE STRAP (2) FLHTCUTG
18 69200271 SOCKET HOUSING, two-way (2) FLHTCUTG
19 69200337 SOCKET HOUSING, two-way FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (1

IN
OF 2)



RIGHT FROMT TURN / LEFT FRONTTURN ;9
AUXILIARY LAMPS AUKILIARY LampPs 10
————— PR ; &
o Ehee—F N
ID E -~ RIGHT T LEFT
10 HEADLAMP 11-— > HEADLAMP
13 HEATED ™
CRIPS
RIGHT HAND 100 LEFT HAND
CONTROL CONTROL
MAIN HARNESS
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69200265 WIRING HARNESS, fairing (HDI except Japan) FLHTCUTG
NOTE: Includes the following parts.
1 5118 SEAL PIN FLHTCUTG
2 10065 CABLE STRAP (7) FLHTCUTG
3 72167-07BK HOUSING, pin, 16-way (black) FLHTCUTG
4 72169-07 TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (18) FLHTCUTG




5 72473-07 SEAL PIN (70) FLHTCUTG
6 72490-07GY HOUSING, 12-way pin (gray) FLHTCUTG
7 72902-01BK PIN HOUSING, two-way (black) FLHTCUTG
8 72905-11 HOUSING, two-way pin (black) (3) FLHTCUTG
9 72907-11 HOUSING, four-way pin (black) (4) FLHTCUTG
10 72909-11 TERMINAL, pin, 20-22 AWG (19) FLHTCUTG
11 72912-01BK HOUSING, two-way socket, (black) FLHTCUTG
12 69200109 CADDY, fairing harness FLHTCUTG
13 69201240 TERMINAL, socket, 18 AWG (2) FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (2

IN
OF 2)



il %
oo 2]
]
SPEAKER
i LEFT FRONT
SPEAKER 1 r - _5\\.\: B
RICHT FRONT g
. P& A ACC i 18
LI.-"-E ¥ POWER .
. | —13 -, 11
8 B 1, 14
18 | T FEMDER TIP
- -H._'p 14 ,,13 LAMP
POWER OUTLET J e .
S o T W2
;4 3
1?9 g\ 4 S \ 3 .‘Q
' 15- ! 9
10 16 e ® 1o
VOLTMETER INSTRUMENT FUEL GALGE
CLUSTER
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69200265 WIRING HARNESS, fairing (HDI except Japan) FLHTCUTG
NOTE: Includes the following parts.
1 10177 CABLE STRAP, anchored (4) FLHTCUTG
2 72066-06A HOUSING, four-way socket (black) (2) FLHTCUTG
3 72097-06 CAVITY PLUG, oval (orange) (2) FLHTCUTG
4 72130-04 SOCKET HOUSING, 12-way (black) FLHTCUTG




5 72135-06 SECONDARY LOCK, four-way socket (2) FLHTCUTG
6 72189-04 SEAL PIN (5) FLHTCUTG
7 72264-94 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (2) FLHTCUTG
8 72272-07 TERMINAL, socket, 14-16 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG
9 72484-08 TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (6) FLHTCUTG
10 72486-08 WIRE SEAL, 20 AWG (green) (6) FLHTCUTG
11 73101-96BK PIN HOUSING, two-way, with panel mount (black) FLHTCUTG
12 73102-96BK HOUSING, two-way pin (black) FLHTCUTG
13 73152-96BK SOCKET HOUSING, two-way (black) FLHTCUTG
14 73190-96 TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG
15 74196-04 TERMINAL, socket (7) FLHTCUTG
16 74197-04 SECONDARY LOCK, 12-way socket FLHTCUTG
17 12500002 CABLE STRAP (2) FLHTCUTG
18 69200271 SOCKET HOUSING, two-way (2) FLHTCUTG
19 69200337 SOCKET HOUSING, two-way FLHTCUTG

WIRING HARNESS, CONSOLE - FLRT




FLEL PUMP

SPEEDOMETER

10 2
11 // 4
. &2
13
“, 14
INDRCATOR
LAMPS E
IGRITION ——15
SWITCH 1
® 3
8
3
il
MAIN HARNESS
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
1 72062-06 SOCKET HOUSING, two-way FLRT
2 72130-04 SOCKET HOUSING, 12-way (black) FLRT
3 72168-07 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (8) FLRT
4 72189-04 SEAL PIN (2) FLRT
5 72479-07BK HOUSING, eight-way socket (black) FLRT
6 72484-08 TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (2) FLRT




7 72485-07 SOCKET HOUSING, four-way FLRT
8 72486-08 WIRE SEAL, 20 AWG (green) (2) FLRT
9 72493-07 TERMINAL SOCKET, 16-18 AWG (4) FLRT
10 72494-07 WIRE SEAL, 16-18 AWG (4) FLRT
11 72557-07 SECONDARY LOCK, four-way socket FLRT
12 72662-11 TERMINAL, socket, 22 AWG (5) FLRT
13 74196-04 TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (5) FLRT
14 74197-04 SECONDARY LOCK, 12-way socket FLRT
15 69200740 WIRE HARNESS, console FLRT

BATTERY




Index Part No. Description Model(s)
No.
1 3634 SCREW (6) ALL
2 4312C SCREW (2) ALL
3 4705 SCREW (2) ALL
4 7792 NUT ALL
5 15368- LABEL BATTERY WARNING ALL
01A




6 66010- BATTERY, with 4312C ALL
97C
7 66051-08 STRAP, battery removal ALL
8 72242-94 | TERMINAL, ring, 10-12 AWG ALL
9 73304-04 | TERMINAL, socket, 10 AWG ALL
10 73305-04 | SEAL WIRE, 10 AWG (blue) ALL
11 66000010 | BATTERY TRAY ALL
12 66000116 | CABLE ASSEMBLY, starter to ground, with 72242-94 ALL
13 69200174 | CADDY, electronic control module (ECM) ALL
14 69201134 | WIRE HARNESS, battery positive to starter, with 73304-04, 73305-04 and ALL
69201308
15 69201178 | BRACKET, battery hold down ALL
16 69201308 | BOOT, battery positive ALL

HORN




I O
(=
2B
11 AW )
B e g T
N\ &/
4 N
8 T~ _ L% &
NI EN
f.f'J h-‘;"“:h" g 1
AR - =
PN PE[I 'Il:d le o ks
LA N e Y &8 s
17 N g
) = ~ % “ B ?
& T
\/ Wl
gt | / 13
“m_;--"ji
i
Va "‘*\\J
A5 Y
= 7 "MH‘_
A ty E
\&
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
1 3563 SCREW (2) ALL
2 4775 SCREW (2) ALL
3 6019 WASHER (2) ALL
4 6109 WASHER ALL
5 7495 NUT ALL
6 7549A ACORN NUT ALL




7 8108 SPEEDNUT (2) ALL
8 69060-90H HORN ASSEMBLY ALL
9 69062-91A CLAMP ALL
10 69120-91 BRACKET, horn ALL
1 69123-92A MOUNT, horn, rubber ALL
12 14100764 INSERT, horn ALL
13 61300523 COVER, horn (chrome) ALL
14 69000083 BRACKET ASSEMBLY, horn mount ALL

REVERSE MOTOR




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
1 8313 SCREW (5) ALL
2 8335 LOCKWASHER ALL
3 83388-09A MOTOR, reverse, with 83857-09 ALL
4 83389-09A BRACKET, adapter ALL
5 83857-09 SOLENOID ALL




REVERSE CONTROL MODULE

Model(s)

Description

Part No.

— — — -
- — - —|
< < < <
-~ -~
o N
= 2|12 |
L L L =
o o o =
(©] (©] [G] 2
w (7] w z
N Yol [o¢]
N [{e] o 0
[o¢] o N~ ™
e} -~ < N~
~ N [sp} <




5 7683 LOCKNUT (2) ALL
6 8339 SEAL PIN ALL
7 8348 BOOT, rubber ALL
8 8370 TERMINAL, male, 18-20 AWG (7) ALL
9 9825 TERMINAL RING, 14-18 AWG (4) ALL
10 10006 CABLE STRAP (3) ALL
11 10039 CABLE STRAP ALL
12 70018-07 BOOT, solenoid cover ALL
13 70578-89 BOOT, rubber (3) ALL
14 71474-07 SOLENOID, starter, reverse control module, with 73152-96BK and ALL
73191-96
15 73152- SOCKET HOUSING, two-way, (black) ALL
96BK
16 73191-96 TERMINAL, socket, 16-20 AWG (2) ALL
17 83869-09 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 150A ALL
18 83876-09 JUMPER, 14 AWG, with 9825 ALL
19 83898-09A JUMPER, reverse motor ground, 6 AWG ALL
20 69200407 CABLE, starter positive to circuit breaker, with 70578-89 ALL
21 69200408 CABLE, circuit breaker to reverse motor, with 8348 and 70578-89 ALL
22 69200409 CABLE, reverse control solenoid to reverse motor, with 9825 and 70578- ALL
89
23 69200421 MODULE, reverse, with 8339, 8370 and 69200462 ALL
24 69200462 HOUSING, eight-way pin ALL
25 69201422 CADDY, electric reverse ALL

SWITCHES




Description

Model(s)

2647B SCREW (2) ALL
6150W WASHER (2) ALL
9907 WIRE TERMINAL (2) ALL
10065 CABLE STRAP (2) ALL
33926-06B SWITCH, neutral indicator, with O-ring ALL




6 61081-92 COVER, key head (set of 2) ALL

7 66373-06 BATTERY, 3V, CR2032 ALL

8 68956-07 ANTENNA MODULE, security system ALL

9 68958-07C | SIREN ALARM (HDI and Japan) ALL

10 69309-10 BATTERY, siren alarm (HDI and Japan) ALL

11 71660-03 NUT, ignition switch FLHTCUTG

12 72023-51E | KIT, SWITCH, rear brakelite, with 9907 ALL

13 72594-11 DUST CAP, two-way socket (without security) FLRT

14 14100158 DECAL, ignition switch knob FLHTCUTG

15 32700010 SENSOR, ambient temperature FLHTCUTG

16 41000351A | BODY CONTROL MODULE (BCM) without security FLRT
41000341A | BODY CONTROL MODULE (BCM) with security (Domestic, HDI) ALL
41000342A | BODY CONTROL MODULE (BCM) with security (Japan) ALL

17 45600037 FORK LOCK (specify key number) FLRT

18 71400020A | HOUSING, ignition switch, with 71660-03 and 71400081 (Domestic) FLHTCUTG
71400021A | HOUSING, ignition switch, with 71660-03 and 71400081 (HDI, England, FLHTCUTG

Japan)

19 71400022A | LOCKSET, complete, with keys, ignition knob, trunk and Tour-Pak locks FLHTCUTG

20 71400017A | KNOB, ignition switch, with 14100158 (specify key number) FLHTCUTG

21 71400073 SPRING, ignition knob FLHTCUTG

22 71400081 COLLAR, ignition switch, top FLHTCUTG

23 71400098 LOCKSET, complete with keys, ignition switch, key cover, fork lock and FLRT

trunk lock

24 90300043 KEY, with 61081-92 (set of 2) (specify key number) ALL

25 90300111 REMOTE CONTROL FOB, with 66373-06 (Domestic, HDI) (2) ALL
90300112 REMOTE CONTROL FOB, with 66373-06 (Japan) (2) ALL

NOTE: For additional fuse and relay part number information see wiring harness pages.

SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)




0 :
.g { @ :-‘“:'.j:'_:_:
W g, -
» A@\ W S
| . S .v\?f ) .-/(z -
4 s ."“f'\\ /”"J ﬁw
\\\ x/"
3

Description

Model(s)

10006 CABLE STRAP FLHTCUTG

10065 CABLE STRAP (2) FLHTCUTG

77117-10 HEADSET ASSEMBLY, with 77126-10, 77148-10 and 76000243 (Domestic) | FLHTCUTG

77117-10 HEADSET ASSEMBLY, with 77126-10, 77148-10 and 76000243 (HDI, FLHTCUTG
England, Japan) (2)

77126-10 WIND SOCK, microphone (Domestic) FLHTCUTG




4 77126-10 | WIND SOCK, microphone (HDI) (2) FLHTCUTG

5 77148-10 COILED CORD, headset (Domestic) FLHTCUTG
5 77148-10 COILED CORD, headset (HDI) (2) FLHTCUTG
6 72169-07 TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG
7 72290-94 TERMINAL, socket 1/4 in (black) (2) FLHTCUTG
8 72294-94 TERMINAL, socket 16-20 AWG (white) (2) FLHTCUTG
9 73213-07 RETAINER, anchored (2) FLHTCUTG
10 10200205 SCREW (8) FLHTCUTG
11 10500017 SCREW (6) FLHTCUTG
12 12600070 BOLT (4) FLHTCUTG
13 12600071 RETAINER, bolt (4) FLHTCUTG
14 12600073 SCREW, accessory module (2) FLHTCUTG
15 69200272 HOUSING, two-way pin (2) FLHTCUTG
16 69200247 WIRE HARNESS, speaker jumper, with 10065, 72169-07, 72290-94, 72294- FLHTCUTG

94, 73213-07 and 69200272 (2)

17 69200391 CABLE, AM/FM antenna FLHTCUTG
18 76000055 SPEAKER ADAPTOR AND GRILLE (2) FLHTCUTG
19 76000076B | RADIO, premium, with navigation, with 12600070, 12600071, 12600073 and | FLHTCUTG

76000252 (Domestic, California, Canada) (See NOTE 1)

76000231B | RADIO, premium, with navigation, with 12600070, 12600071, 12600073 and | FLHTCUTG
76000252 (HDI, England) (See NOTE 2)

76000232B | RADIO, premium, with 12600070, 12600071, 12600073 and 76000252 FLHTCUTG
(Japan) (See NOTE 3)

NOTE 1: 76000076B radio with the North America mapset is used in these countries/regions: Bahamas, Canada,
Mexico, Puerto Rico and United States.NOTE 2: 76000231B radio with the European mapset is used in these
countries/regions: Albania, Andorra, Austria, Belarus, Belgium, Bosnia, Bulgaria, Croatia, Czech Republic, Denmark,
Estonia, Finland, France, Germany, Gibralter, Greece, Hungary, Iceland, Ireland, Italy, Kosovo, Latvia, Liechtenstein,
Lithuania, Luxembourg, Macedonia, Malta, Moldova, Monaco, Montenegro, Netherlands, Norway, Poland, Portugal,
Romania, Serbia, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden, Switzerland, Turkey, Ukraine, United Kingdom and Vatican
City.NOTE 3: 76000232B radio with the Rest Of World mapset is used in these countries/regions: Argentina,
Australia, Azerbaijan, Bahrain, Bolivia, Botswana, Brazil, Brunei, Chile, Columbia, Costa Rica, Egypt, Hong Kong,
India, Indonesia, Jordan, Kazakhstan, Kenya, Kuwait, Lebanon, Malaysia, Morocco, Namibia, New Zealand, Nigeria,
Oman, Peru, Qatar, Reunion, Russia, Saudi Arabia, Singapore, South Africa, Thailand, Turkey, United Arab
Emirates, Uraguay, Venezuela and the Rest Of the World.NOTE: For all service and warranty claims on Boom!™
Audio System components please refer to the latest Warranty Bulletin revision of the Boom!™ Audio Systems
Warranty Procedures located on h-dnet.com.Customer: For all service and warranty claims on Boom!™ Audio
System components please contact your Harley-Davidson dealership.

SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)



Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)

20 76000096 SPEAKER, 5-1/4in (2) FLHTCUTG
21 76000222 ANTENNA, GPS (HDI, Canada, England) FLHTCUTG
22 76000243 EAR PAD, foam (Domestic) (2) FLHTCUTG
22 76000243 EAR PAD, foam (HDI) (4) FLHTCUTG
23 76000252 PLATE, accessory module FLHTCUTG
24 91700034 KIT, RADIO TOUCH SCREEN PROTECTOR FLHTCUTG




NOTE: For all service and warranty claims on Boom!™ Audio System components please refer to the latest Warranty
Bulletin revision of the Boom!™ Audio Systems Warranty Procedures located on h-dnet.com.Customer: For all
service and warranty claims on Boom!™ Audio System components please contact your Harley-Davidson
dealership.

BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG

Part No. Description Model(s)

1 2708A SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG



2 3445 BOLT FLHTCUTG
3 6116 WASHER (2) FLHTCUTG
4 6645 WASHER (6) FLHTCUTG
5 6702 WASHER (3) FLHTCUTG
6 7739 LOCKNUT (2) FLHTCUTG
7 8369 BOLT (4) FLHTCUTG
8 10102 CLIP, small (17) FLHTCUTG
9 10103 CLIP, large (3) FLHTCUTG
10 11650 GROMMET, side cover (6) FLHTCUTG
11 70186-82 GROUND STRAP FLHTCUTG
12 83563-10 LABEL, tire warning FLHTCUTG
13 83777-11 INSERT, fender mount, press-in, 5/16-18 (12) FLHTCUTG
14 83778-11 INSERT, TOP HAT, press-in, 1/4-20 (2) FLHTCUTG
15 83782-11 INSERT, press-in, 1/4-20 (4) FLHTCUTG
16 83798-11 INSERT, TOP HAT, spacer (2) FLHTCUTG
17 83811-09 FOAM TAPE (4) FLHTCUTG
18 83822-09 STUD FLHTCUTG
19 83991-11 SEAL, trunk door (cut to fit) FLHTCUTG
20 12300002 SEALING WASHER, trunk lock FLHTCUTG
21 57200081DH SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY, with 83563-10 (right) (vivid black) FLHTCUTG
57200081DSW | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY, with 83563-10 (right) (2 tone mysterious red FLHTCUTG
sunglo/velocity red sunglo)
57200081DWC | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY, with 83563-10 (right) (superior blue) FLHTCUTG
57200081DZP | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY, with 83563-10 (right) (2 tone billet silver/vivid | FLHTCUTG
black)
57200081ECS | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY, with 83563-10 (right) (2 tone black hills FLHTCUTG
gold/black quartz)
22 57200083DH SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY (left) (vivid black) FLHTCUTG
57200083DSW | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY (left) (2 tone mysterious red sunglo/velocity FLHTCUTG
red sunglo)
57200083DWC | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY (left) (superior blue) FLHTCUTG
57200083DZP SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY (left) (2 tone billet silver/vivid black) FLHTCUTG
57200083ECS | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY (left) (2 tone black hills gold/black quartz) FLHTCUTG
23 83000051DH MIDSECTION ASSEMBLY, with 8, 9, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19 and 20 (vivid | FLHTCUTG




black)

83000051DSW

MIDSECTION ASSEMBLY, with 8, 9, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19 and 20 (2
tone mysterious red sunglo/velocity red sunglo)

FLHTCUTG

83000051DWC

MIDSECTION ASSEMBLY, with 8, 9, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19 and 20
(superior blue)

FLHTCUTG

83000051DZP

MIDSECTION ASSEMBLY, with 8, 9, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19 and 20 (billet
silver, 2 tone billet silver/vivid black)

FLHTCUTG

83000051ECS

MIDSECTION ASSEMBLY, with 8, 9, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19 and 20 (2
tone black hills gold/black quartz)

FLHTCUTG

BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)




Description Model(s)

1 2708A SCREW (2) FLRT

2 3445 BOLT (2) FLRT

3 6116 WASHER (2) FLRT

4 6645 WASHER (6) FLRT

5 7624 LOCKNUT FLRT
(4)




6 8369 BOLT FLRT
7 10102 CLIP, small (Domestic, California, Canada) (7) FLRT
7 10102 CLIP, small (HDI, England, Japan) (12) FLRT
8 10103 CLIP, large (4) FLRT
9 11650 GROMMET, side cover, left / right (6) FLRT
10 69490-07 REFLECTOR (red) (Domestic, California) FLRT
11 83777-11 INSERT, fender mount, press-in, 5/16-18 (10) FLRT
12 83778-11 INSERT, TOP HAT, press-in, 1/4-20 (4) FLRT
13 83783-11 INSERT, BLIND TOP HAT, press-in, 1/4-20 (HDI, England, Japan) (3) FLRT
14 83798-11 INSERT, TOP HAT, spacer (2) FLRT
15 83811-09 FOAM TAPE (4) FLRT
16 90844-80 ACORN NUT (HDI, England, Japan) (2) FLRT
17 10200220 SCREW (3) FLRT
18 10200338 SCREW (2) FLRT
19 12200102 RETAINING RING FLRT
20 12300031 WASHER, sealing FLRT
21 12600105 SCREW (4) FLRT
22 12600106 SCREW (2) FLRT
23 12600106 SCREW (Domestic, California, Canada) (2) FLRT
24 14000781 LABEL, tire warning FLRT
25 14100596 MEDALLION, body, rear (Domestic) FLRT
26 14100612 DECAL, handle (2) FLRT
27 25700155 GASKET, plug (Domestic, California, Canada) FLRT
28 52400092 HANDLE ASSEMBLY, passenger grab, with 14100612 (2) FLRT
29 53000339 LOCK ASSEMBLY, with 12300031, 90300103 and 90300104 (specify FLRT
key number)
30 53000340 COVER, lock FLRT
31 53000356 CABLE LATCH ASSEMBLY, with 7624, 10200220, 12200102, FLRT
53000340 and 53000457

32 53000391 COVER, trunk bulkhead FLRT
33 53000457 COVER, latch FLRT
34 57200083DH SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY (left) (vivid black) FLRT

57200083DWE | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY (left) (black quartz) FLRT




57200083DZP | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY (left) (billet silver) FLRT
57200083DZT | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY (left) (velocity red sunglo) FLRT
35 61300315 COVER, trim (2) FLRT
36 61300331DH SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY, with 14000781 (right) (vivid black) FLRT
61300331DWE | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY, with 14000781 (right) (black quartz) FLRT
61300331DZP | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY, with 14000781 (right) (billet silver) FLRT
61300331DZT | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY, with 14000781 (right) (velocity red sunglo) FLRT
37 67900198 REFLECTOR ASSEMBLY, with 69490-07 (Domestic, California) FLRT

BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (2 OF 2)




Index Part No. Description Model(s)
No.
38 83000080DH MIDSECTION ASSEMBLY, with 7, 8, 11, 12, 14, 15, 23, 25, 27, 32 and 35 | FLRT
(vivid black) (Domestic, California, Canada)
83000080DWE | MIDSECTION ASSEMBLY, with 7, 8, 11, 12, 14, 15, 23, 25, 27, 32 and 35 | FLRT
(black quartz) (Domestic, California, Canada)
83000080DZP | MIDSECTION ASSEMBLY, with 7, 8, 11, 12, 14, 15, 23, 25, 27, 32 and 35 | FLRT
(billet silver) (Domestic, California, Canada)
83000080DZT | MIDSECTION ASSEMBLY, with 7, 8, 11, 12, 14, 15, 23, 25, 27, 32 and 35 | FLRT

(velocity red sunglo) (Domestic, California, Canada)




83000110DH MIDSECTION ASSEMBLY, with 7, 8, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 27 and 35 (vivid FLRT
black) (HDI, England, Japan)
83000110DWE | MIDSECTION ASSEMBLY, with 7, 8, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 27 and 35 (black FLRT
quartz) (HDI, England, Japan)
83000110DZP | MIDSECTION ASSEMBLY, with 7, 8, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 27 and 35 (billet FLRT
silver) (HDI, England, Japan)
83000110DZT | MIDSECTION ASSEMBLY, with 7, 8, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 27 and 35 FLRT
(velocity red sunglo) (HDI, England, Japan)
39 90300103 NUT FLRT
40 90300104 WASHER, tabbed FLRT

TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)




Description

Model(s)

2482 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
4365 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
4697 SCREW (6) FLHTCUTG
4699 SCREW (HDI) (3) FLHTCUTG
6703 WASHER (6) FLHTCUTG

(6)




6 7686 LOCKNUT FLHTCUTG
7 7763W JAMNUT FLHTCUTG
8 8359 SCREW, SHOULDER (4) FLHTCUTG
9 10102 CLIP, adhesive backed (2) FLHTCUTG
10 10968 O-RING (Domestic) (2) FLHTCUTG
11 52441-95 BULB (Domestic) (2) FLHTCUTG
12 59988-72A | REFLECTOR, reflex (red) (Domestic) FLHTCUTG
13 73153- SOCKET HOUSING, three-way (black) FLHTCUTG
96BK
14 73191-96 TERMINAL, socket, 16-20 AWG (2) FLHTCUTG
15 83337-09A | HINGE, trunk door (left) FLHTCUTG
16 83339-09A | HINGE, trunk door (right) FLHTCUTG
17 83344-11 LANYARD ASSEMBLY (2) FLHTCUTG
18 83395-09A | BRACKET, license plate, top (Domestic) FLHTCUTG
19 83396-09A | BRACKET, license plate, bottom (Domestic) FLHTCUTG
20 83398-09 COVER, light, license plate (Domestic) FLHTCUTG
21 83418-09 INSERT, square (2) FLHTCUTG
22 83419-09 RUBBER BUMPER (Domestic) FLHTCUTG
23 83420-09 CONTACT PAD, rubber (Domestic) FLHTCUTG
24 83434-11 COVER, trunk door, with 83446-09 FLHTCUTG
25 83446-09 WARNING LABEL, trunk door FLHTCUTG
26 83538-11 LATCH PIN ASSEMBLY, with 7763W and 83781-11 FLHTCUTG
27 83778-11 INSERT, TOP HAT, press-in, 1/4-20 (2) FLHTCUTG
28 83781-11 LATCH PIN FLHTCUTG
29 83783-11 INSERT, BLIND TOP HAT, press-in, 1/4-20 (Domestic) (3) FLHTCUTG
29 83783-11 INSERT, BLIND TOP HAT, press-in, 1/4-20 (HDI) (5) FLHTCUTG
30 83799-10 LIGHT ASSEMBLY, with lens, 52441-95 and 73191-96 (Domestic) FLHTCUTG
31 10200004 SCREW (7) FLHTCUTG
32 14100157 NAMEPLATE, rear body (Domestic) FLHTCUTG
33 67900075A | COVER, license plate light (HDI) FLHTCUTG
34 67900289 GASKET (HDI) (2) FLHTCUTG
35 67900290 LIGHT ASSEMBLY, LED, license plate, with 2482, 67900075A, 67900289 | FLHTCUTG

and 67900325 (HDI)




36

67900306

BRACKET, license plate, with 83418-09 (HDI)

FLHTCUTG

37

67900325

LIGHT, LED, license plate, with 73153-96BK and 73191-96 (HDI)

FLHTCUTG

TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)

Index

No.

38

Part No.

83000042DH

Description

TRUNK DOOR, with 10102, 83778-11 and 83783-11 (vivid black)
(Domestic)

Model(s)

FLHTCUTG




83000042DSW | TRUNK DOOR, with 10102, 83778-11 and 83783-11 (2 tone mysterious | FLHTCUTG
red sunglo/velocity red sunglo) (Domestic)

83000042DWC | TRUNK DOOR, with 10102, 83778-11 and 83783-11 (superior blue) FLHTCUTG
(Domestic)

83000042DZP | TRUNK DOOR, with 10102, 83778-11 and 83783-11 (2 tone billet FLHTCUTG
silver/vivid black) (Domestic)

83000042ECS | TRUNK DOOR, with 10102, 83778-11 and 83783-11 (2 tone black hills FLHTCUTG
gold/black quartz) (Domestic)

83000105DH TRUNK DOOR, with 10102, 83778-11 and 83783-11 (vivid black) (HDI) FLHTCUTG

83000105DSW | TRUNK DOOR, with 10102, 83778-11 and 83783-11 (2 tone mysterious | FLHTCUTG
red sunglo/velocity red sunglo) (HDI)

83000105DWC | TRUNK DOOR, with 10102, 83778-11 and 83783-11 (superior blue) FLHTCUTG
(HDI)

83000105DZP | TRUNK DOOR, with 10102, 83778-11 and 83783-11 (2 tone billet FLHTCUTG
silver/vivid black) (HDI)

83000105ECS | TRUNK DOOR, with 10102, 83778-11 and 83783-11 (2 tone black hills FLHTCUTG
gold/black quartz) (HDI)

LICENSE PLATE LIGHT - HDI, JAPAN - FLRT




Description Model(s)
4365 SCREW (2) FLRT
4699 SCREW (3) FLRT
4991 SCREW (4) FLRT
72912- HOUSING, two-way socket, (black) FLRT
01BK
72991-01 TERMINAL, socket, 18-22 AWG (2) FLRT




6 83418-09 INSERT, square (2) FLRT

7 67900170 | LIGHT, license plate (2) FLRT

8 67900308 BRACKET, license plate FLRT

9 67900309 GASKET, license plate bracket FLRT

10 67900311 BRACKET ASSEMBLY, license plate and lamps, with 1, 3,4, 5,6, 7, 8, 9, FLRT
11 and 12

11 67900312 LIGHT ASSEMBLY, license plate, with 72912-01BK, 72991-01 and FLRT
67900170

12 67900321 BRACKET, license plate FLRT

TRUNK DOOR - FLRT




Description Model(s)
7601 LOCKNUT FLRT
83446-09 WARNING LABEL, trunk door FLRT
99461-89 COVER, owner manual (Domestic, California, Canada, HDI, England, FLRT
Japan)
10200061 SCREW (4) FLRT
10200154 SCREW (2) FLRT




6 10200375 SCREW (2) FLRT
7 12600106 SCREW (15) FLRT
8 53000333 HINGE ASSEMBLY, trunk, with 10200061, 53000334 and 53000335 FLRT
9 53000334 COVER, trunk hinge, front FLRT
10 53000335 COVER, trunk hinge, rear FLRT
11 53000336 TETHER, retractable FLRT
12 53000337 STRIKER, latch FLRT
13 53000355 SEAL, trunk door FLRT
14 53000369 STRIKER ASSEMBLY, latch, with 7601 and 53000337 FLRT
15 83000062DH TRUNK DOOR, with 83446-09, 12600106, 53000355 and 53000369 FLRT
(vivid black)
83000062DWE | TRUNK DOOR, with 83446-09, 12600106, 53000355 and 53000369 FLRT
(black quartz)
83000062DZP | TRUNK DOOR, with 83446-09, 12600106, 53000355 and 53000369 FLRT
(billet silver)
83000062DZT | TRUNK DOOR, with 83446-09, 12600106, 53000355 and 53000369 FLRT
(velocity red sunglo)

LATCH ASSEMBLY, TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG




F5’1 1
&
@ 13
Z
\ :;"-'f
»
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
1 4239 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
2 8364 NUT (2) FLHTCUTG
3 8365 SCREW (3) FLHTCUTG
4 8366 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
5 8367 O-RING FLHTCUTG
6 10927 O-RING FLHTCUTG




7 53868-06 U-CLIP, lock FLHTCUTG
8 83296-11 LATCH COVER FLHTCUTG
9 83346-11A | LATCH HOUSING ASSEMBLY, trunk door, with 2, 3, 4, 8, 10 and 14 FLHTCUTG
10 83352-11A | LOCK MECHANISM FLHTCUTG
11 83987-09 LOCK BEZEL, with 10927 FLHTCUTG
12 10200004 SCREW (4) FLHTCUTG
13 12300002 WASHER, sealing FLHTCUTG
14 53000077 LATCH LEVER KIT FLHTCUTG
15 90300051 LOCKSET, trunk, with 53868-06 (specify key number) FLHTCUTG

TRUNK LINER - FLHTCUTG




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
1 83457-11 TRUNK LINER, vertical side FLHTCUTG
2 83458-11 TRUNK LINER, bottom FLHTCUTG

TRUNK LINER - FLRT




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
1 53000360 TRUNK LINER, wrap FLRT
2 53000361 TRUNK LINER, bottom FLRT
3 53000362 TRUNK LINER, vertical FLRT

TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG




Description

Model(s)

2724 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
2968 SCREW (4) FLHTCUTG
3910 SCREW (6) FLHTCUTG
6703 WASHER (6) FLHTCUTG
7586 JAMNUT FLHTCUTG

(10)




6 7716 LOCKNUT FLHTCUTG
7 53598-88A LINER, removable FLHTCUTG
8 53734-06 TRIM, left-bottom, Tour-Pak (chrome) (HDI, Japan) FLHTCUTG
53735-06 TRIM, right-bottom, Tour-Pak (chrome) (HDI, Japan) FLHTCUTG
9 53788-06 LIGHT, right-bottom, Tour-Pak, sidemarker, with 73152-96BK and FLHTCUTG
73191-96 (Domestic)
53789-06 LIGHT, left-bottom, Tour-Pak, sidemarker, with 73152-96BK and FLHTCUTG
73191-96 (Domestic)
10 57978-00 GROMMET (2) FLHTCUTG
11 61081-92 COVER, key-head (set of 2) FLHTCUTG
12 73152-96BK SOCKET HOUSING, two-way (Domestic) (2) FLHTCUTG
13 73191-96 TERMINAL, socket, 16-20 AWG (Domestic) (4) FLHTCUTG
14 90844-80 ACORN NUT (2) FLHTCUTG
15 99461-89 COVER, owner manual (Domestic, California, Canada, HDI, England, FLHTCUTG
Japan)
16 10200061 SCREW (12) FLHTCUTG
17 10200062 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
18 53000091 PLATE, Tour-Pak reinforcing FLHTCUTG
19 53000123 LINER, molded, with pouch FLHTCUTG
20 53000132 GROMMET FLHTCUTG
21 53000138 HASP ASSEMBLY, bottom FLHTCUTG
22 53000139 HINGE ASSEMBLY, rear FLHTCUTG
23 53000140 HINGE ASSEMBLY, front FLHTCUTG
24 53000308 COVER, TOUR-PAK wiring FLHTCUTG
25 53000346 BOTTOM, Tour-Pak (unpainted) FLHTCUTG
53000085BHY | BOTTOM, Tour-Pak (vivid black) FLHTCUTG
53000085DWK | BOTTOM, Tour-Pak (superior blue) FLHTCUTG
53000085EAA | BOTTOM, Tour-Pak (2 tone billet silver/vivid black) FLHTCUTG
53000085EAC | BOTTOM, Tour-Pak (2 tone mysterious red sunglo/velocity red sunglo) | FLHTCUTG
53000085ECE | BOTTOM, Tour-Pak (2 tone black hills gold/black quartz) FLHTCUTG
26 76000172 MOUNTING BRACKET, speaker (left) FLHTCUTG
27 76000173 MOUNTING BRACKET, speaker (right) FLHTCUTG
28 76000174 GASKET, speaker pod (2) FLHTCUTG




29 90300030 LOCK, with 7586 (specify key number) FLHTCUTG

30 90300043 KEY, with 61081-92 (set of 2) (specify key number) FLHTCUTG

31 93300035 MOUNTING BRACKET, Tour-Pak FLHTCUTG

TOUR-PAK (COVER) - FLHTCUTG

AWARNING

T maeh mesghl is Toar-Pas® can oo uls 088 af
caniral. Bassh or mariaus isjury coeld eccur.

1 a B3 nat pul mese inen 35 gosnes [11.3 kg in
Taur-Paicl £a 1008 & mariar molscysin,

o B PE D R e 30 gosnes 1134 kg in
Taur-Paicl on 1035 & Iwier mabtarcpcies.

o Sas Acespmarkse mad Corga eecilca ol Owear's
Minpdl led fiees Inle@matan i

Description Model(s)




1 90821-74C WARNING LABEL, Tour-Pak, load limit FLHTCUTG
2 10200061 SCREW (4) FLHTCUTG
3 10200062 SCREW (8) FLHTCUTG
4 10200154 SCREW (5) FLHTCUTG
5 53000090 GASKET, cover FLHTCUTG
6 53000137 HASP, Tour-Pak lid FLHTCUTG
7 53000139 HINGE ASSEMBLY, rear FLHTCUTG
8 53000140 HINGE ASSEMBLY, front FLHTCUTG
9 53000141 TETHER, retractable FLHTCUTG
10 53000347 COVER, Tour-Pak (unpainted) FLHTCUTG
53000371BHY | COVER KIT, Tour-Pak, with 90821-74C and 53000090 (vivid black) FLHTCUTG
53000371DWK | COVER KIT, Tour-Pak, with 90821-74C and 53000090 (superior blue) FLHTCUTG
53000371EAA | COVERKIT, Tour-Pak, with 90821-74C and 53000090 (2 tone billet FLHTCUTG
silver/vivid black)
53000371EAC | COVER KIT, Tour-Pak, with 90821-74C and 53000090 (2 tone FLHTCUTG
mysterious red sunglo/velocity red sunglo)
53000371ECE | COVERKIT, Tour-Pak, with 90821-74C and 53000090 (2 tone black FLHTCUTG
hills gold/black quartz)
LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK -
FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)




Description

Model(s)

3612 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
5210 WELL NUT (8) FLHTCUTG
5211 CRIMP NUT (6) FLHTCUTG
6113 WASHER FLHTCUTG
6220W WASHER FLHTCUTG




6 7492 NUT, with lockwasher FLHTCUTG
7 10006 CABLE STRAP FLHTCUTG
8 10065 CABLE STRAP (3) FLHTCUTG
9 72166- HOUSING, 16-way socket (black) FLHTCUTG
07BK
10 72168-07 TERMINAL, socket, 18-20 AWG (16) FLHTCUTG
11 72169-07 TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (6) FLHTCUTG
12 72188- HOUSING, six-way pin (black) FLHTCUTG
07BK
13 72213-94 TERMINAL, socket, 16-20 AWG (5) FLHTCUTG
14 72290-94 TERMINAL, socket, 1/4 in FLHTCUTG
15 72473-07 SEAL PIN (3) FLHTCUTG
16 72610-08 SEAL, 18-20 AWG (white) (5) FLHTCUTG
17 73102- HOUSING, two-way pin (2) FLHTCUTG
96BK
18 73152- SOCKET HOUSING, two-way (white) FLHTCUTG
96WE
19 73190-96 TERMINAL, pin, 16-20 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG
20 73191-96 TERMINAL, socket, 16-20 AWG (2) FLHTCUTG
21 73213-07 RETAINER, anchored FLHTCUTG
22 76353-00 NUT FLHTCUTG
23 76503-08 ANTENNA MAST, AM/FM/WB/LW FLHTCUTG
24 10200105 SCREW (8) FLHTCUTG
25 10200133 SCREW (8) FLHTCUTG
26 12100017 GROMMET, speaker (right) FLHTCUTG
27 12100018 GROMMET, speaker (left) FLHTCUTG
28 12100023 PLUG FLHTCUTG
29 67800093 LAMP, Tour-Pak, with 76000164, 76000165, 76000186 and 76000208 FLHTCUTG
(Domestic)
67800432A | LAMP, Tour-Pak, with 76000164, 76000165, 76000186 and 76000208 (HDI, | FLHTCUTG
Japan)
30 69200131 WIRING HARNESS, Tour-Pak, with 10065, 72169-07, 72188-07BK, 72213- FLHTCUTG
94, 72610-08, 73102-96BK, 73152-96 WE, 73190-96, 73191-96, 69200210,
69200211, 69200225 and 69200226
31 69200135 WIRING HARNESS, AM/FM ground jumper, with 72290-94 FLHTCUTG
32 69200138 WIRING HARNESS, speaker, with 10065 and 72168-07 (left) FLHTCUTG




33 69200139 WIRING HARNESS, speaker, with 10065, 72168-07 and 71400005 (right) FLHTCUTG

34 69200210 CABLE EXTENSION, AM/FM antenna FLHTCUTG

35 69200211 CABLE EXTENSION, CB antenna FLHTCUTG
LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK -

FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)

Index Part No. Description Model(s)

No.




36 69200225 | SOCKET CONNECTOR, five-way (black) FLHTCUTG
37 69200226 | SECONDARY LOCK, five-way (black) FLHTCUTG
38 69200237 | WEATHER CAP ASSEMBLY FLHTCUTG
39 71400005 | SWITCH ASSEMBLY, rear speaker, with 72168-07, 71400006 and FLHTCUTG
71400007
40 71400006 | KNOB, push to talk (ptt) vol-/vol+ rear control switch FLHTCUTG
41 71400007 | KNOB, mode select up/down rear control switch FLHTCUTG
42 76000092 | GRILLE, rear speaker (2) FLHTCUTG
43 76000096 | SPEAKER, 5.25in (2) FLHTCUTG
44 76000160 | SPEAKER BOX ENCLOSURE, right rear FLHTCUTG
45 76000161 | SPEAKER BOX ENCLOSURE, left rear FLHTCUTG
46 76000164 | STUD, antenna FLHTCUTG
47 76000165 | SET SCREW, antenna, M5 X 43 mm FLHTCUTG
48 76000177 | BEZEL, speaker switch FLHTCUTG
49 76000186 | STUD, antenna FLHTCUTG
50 76000208 | PLUG ASSEMBLY, antenna FLHTCUTG

LABELS



[ AWARNING ]

1I'HIE GUARD MaY FHWII:IE LIMITED LEG
COSMETIC VEHICLE FROTECTION A connected banery can cause a spark
lIthEH UNIGUE CIRCUMSTAMNCES (FALL 3—| or motorcycle startup while servicing.

1— | OVERWMILE STOPPED, VERY LOW SPEED
SLIDE). IT 12 NOT MADE NOR INTENDED

Death or serious injury could occur.

TO PROVIDE PROTECTION FROM BODILY = Disconnect negative cable before servicing.
BLJURY IN A COLLISION WITH ANOTHER - i inal whil
VEHICLE OR ANY OTHER OBJECT, R SEA N Sl oL MLy

servicing. 15m8n8

[ 4y WARNING |

4— Too much weight in Tnmk can cause |oss of
conbrol. Desth or serious injury could oceur.
= Do not pul mare than 50 pounds in the Trosk.

* Serr Acoessaries and Canrgo section of Qwner's
Manual far mona informatian, e

Tao much welghl I8 Tour-Pak® cam caude lods al
caniral. Bansh or garaus Iejury cosid cecur.

S R
Taur-Palcll cn 100 & sariiar moiorcyche

& Ba hal gl Wede INEA 10 goands 134 kgl e
Taur-Pakol cn 1636 & Isier matarcyciem.

A ACoHRRar e snid Gargo sesiion of D'y
Minwal ler meew inleemisan

e thEn 38 goanes {194 kgl bn

Threo whesled motcreyokes are diflerent from feo

wheoled motorcycles and other vehickes. Thoy apoerain,

stear, handi: ard brake differently. Unskiled ar impro| usg
oould resul in loas of controd, death or seeows Enjury.

# Tak @ ridar iraining eourss. & Wear o helmet, eye proteciion
* Baad Ownar's Mansal bedore and protective clothing.
rding, addireg accessciins or  * Never fow a iraller.
servicing.

Tox b remarved By cusioesss anly,

-

w“wmdq L el FRETIE T WUl e — -—
—_— —_

Thres MI:‘.I MR Crrpohes Immllmnm

Malaroyclis: and ot
oparae, shes, '
o ru..ﬂ = 05 clmm“:mnrr&“:: #mm? Unsiélien of imprapear ipe
4 hedmat,
:?::dlrﬂlrhﬂﬂm M”;"dug sing i Iah-;.l' .In': mmﬂﬁlmﬂwﬂrﬁw:mhng_ —8

Index No. Description Model(s)
1 14148-86 ENGINE GUARD LABEL FLHTCUTG
2 14272-06 SHIFT PATTERN LABEL (Japan) ALL

3 15368-01A BATTERY DISCONNECT LABEL ALL

4 83446-09 LABEL, trunk, load limit ALL

5 83563-10 LABEL, tire warning FLHTCUTG
6 83890-09A MIRROR WARNING LABEL ALL




90821-74C WARNING LABEL, Tour-Pak, load limit FLHTCUTG
8 14000396 WARNING LABEL, air cleaner (Domestic, California) (chrome) ALL
9 14000781 LABEL, tire warning FLRT
10 14000827 CLEAR OVERLAY, VIN label (Japan) ALL

NOTE: When ordering any V.I.N., Emissions, or Noise Labels you must contact your local dealer with the V.I.N.
number and model year of your motorcycle and the label type needed. Replacement V.I.N. and Emissions labels can
only be ordered for warranty purposes through h-dnet Service eForm.

LOOSE PARTS




Description

Model(s)

53598-88A LINER, Tour-Pak, removable FLHTCUTG
58002-09A MID-FRAME AIR DEFLECTOR KIT (See NOTE) FLHTCUTG
76503-08 ANTENNA MAST, AM/FM/WB/LW FLHTCUTG
77117-10 HEADSET ASSEMBLY (Domestic) FLHTCUTG
77117-10 HEADSET ASSEMBLY (HDI, England, Japan) (2) FLHTCUTG
83390-17 OWNER'S MANUAL (Domestic, England) ALL
83913-14 PRODUCT ORIENTATION VIDEO ALL
99461-89 COVER, owner manual (Domestic, California, Canada, HDI, England, | ALL
Japan)
99517-17EN BOOM! OWNER'S MANUAL KIT, English (Domestic, England) FLHTCUTG
52300053 BACKREST ASSEMBLY, passenger (black) FLHTCUTG
57200083DH SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY (left) (vivid black) FLHTCUTG
57200083DSW | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY (left) (2 tone mysterious red FLHTCUTG
sunglo/velocity red sunglo)

57200083DWC | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY (left) (superior blue) FLHTCUTG
57200083DZP | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY (left) (2 tone billet silver/vivid black) FLHTCUTG
57200083ECS | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY (left) (2 tone black hills gold/black quartz) FLHTCUTG
57200083DH SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY (left) (vivid black) FLRT
57200083DWE | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY (left) (black quartz) FLRT
57200083DZP | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY (left) (billet silver) FLRT
57200083DZT SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY (left) (velocity red sunglo) FLRT
57400001 WINDSHIELD (clear) (Domestic) FLHTCUTG
57400002 WINDSHIELD (clear) (HDI, England, Japan) FLHTCUTG
69200336 MAIN FUSE, 50 A (red) ALL
90300043 KEY (set of 2) (specify key number) ALL
90300111 REMOTE CONTROL FOB, with 66373-06 (Domestic, HDI) (2) ALL
90300112 REMOTE CONTROL FOB, with 66373-06 (Japan) (2) FLHTCUTG
94000326 OWNER'S KIT CONTENT (Domestic) ALL

NOTE: Order 58002-09A only if missing complete kit. Otherwise order individual components as needed. Refer to the
FRAME, FRONT section in this parts manual.




Hardware List

Part No. Description

10100062 LOCKNUT 7/16-20 flange (Grade F) (zinc)
10200004 SCREW 1/4-20 X 1/2 TORX SEMS socket button hd.
10200042 SCREW No. 10-24 X 1-5/8 hex flange hd. full thread (Grade 5) (zinc)

10200052 SCREW 1/4-20 X 39/64 TORX SEMS socket button hd. , w/ lockpatch

10200059 SCREW 1/4-20 X 1-11/16 TORX socket button hd. matpoint (Grade 5) (black)
10200060 SCREW 1/4-20 X 2-5/8 TORX socket button hd. matpoint (Grade 5) (black)
10200061 SCREW No. 8-32 X 1/2 TORX SEMS pan hd. (zinc)

10200062 SCREW No. 8-32 X 3/8 TORX pan hd. (zinc)

10200105 SCREW No. 6-32 X 3/4 TORX pan hd. (black zinc)
10200112 SCREW 1/4-20 X 2 TORX button hd. SEMS (Grade 5) (black)
10200133 SCREW No. 8-16 X 9/16 TORX pan hd. (zinc)

10200134 SCREW 1/4-20 X 3/4 hex socket hd. (Grade 8) (zinc)

10200141 SCREW 1/4-20 X 1/2 hex socket button hd. (zinc)
10200142 SCREW 5/16-18 X 3/4 hex flange w/ internal hex SEMS, hardened (zinc)
10200147 SCREW No. 10-24 X 3/4 TORX socket button hd. SEMS (black)

10200154 SCREW No. 8 X 3/4 TORX SEMS pan hd. (stainless)

10200156 SCREW No. 8-32 X 3/8 phillips round hd. (stainless steel)
10200205 SCREW No. 10 X 1/2 pan hd. TORX, hardened (zinc)
10200220 SCREW No. 8-16 X 1/2 TORX pan hd. T-20 (zinc)

10200258 SCREW 1/4-20 X 1-1/4 SEMS hex socket hd. (Grade 8) (zinc)

10200338 SCREW 1/4-20 X 1 flat hd. hex drive, full thread (Grade 8) (zinc)

10200343 SCREW 5/16-18 X 3-1/4 flange (zinc)

10200373 SCREW M6 X 1 X 18mm hex hd. (Grade 10.9) (zinc)

10200375 SCREW 1/4-20 X 1 hex socket, SEMS/Lock

10200408 SCREW 3/8-16 X 2 hex hd., w/ washer (Grade 8) (zinc)

10200414 SCREW 5/16-18 X 5/8 button hd. SEMS TORX T-40, w/ lockpatch (Grade 8) (zinc)
10200422 SCREW 1/4-20 X 5/8 button hd. SEMS TORX T-27, w/ lockpatch (zinc)

10200429 SCREW 3/8-16 X 2-1/2 hex socket hd. w/ scotch grip (Grade 8) (zinc)

10200442 SCREW No. 8-32 X 5/16 tri-lobe thread forming (zinc)

10200446 SCREW 1/4-20 X 1 hex flange, w/adhesive




10200463 SCREW 3/8-16 X 1-3/8 hex hd. w/ lockpatch (Grade 8) (zinc)
10200503 SCREW 5/16-18 X 1-1/4 12 pt. hd (Grade 8)

10200546 SCREW No. 10-24 X 5/8 hex serrated flange, w/scotch grip (zinc-nickel plate and seal)
10200569 SCREW

10500015 SCREW 5/16-18 X 1-7/8 SEMS hex socket hd.

10500017 SCREW No. 10 X 3/8 pan hd., TORX, plastite, hardened (zinc)
10500022 SCREW 5/16-18 X 1-1/2 SEMS hex socket hd. (Grade 8) (zinc)
10500036 SCREW 3/8-16 X 2 SEMS socket hd. (Grade 8.8) (black)

1062 SCREW 1/4-20 X 5/8 TORX hd. (Grade 8)

12600032 SCREW 1/2-13 X 2 hex hd. cap lock patch(Grade 5)

12600049 SCREW No. 10-24 X 3/4 pan hd. torx, w/ lockpatch (Grade 8) (zinc)
12600105 SCREW 1/4-20 X 1 TORX button hd., w/washer & lock patch (Grade 8) (zinc)
12600106 SCREW 1/4-20 X 1/2 SEMS socket hd., w/lockpatch (Grade 5) (zinc)
1332 SCREW No. 5/16 X 2-1/4 socket button hd. w/lock patch (Grade 8)
1775 SCREW 1/4-20 X 4 hex socket hd. (Grade 8)

2445 SCREW 1/4-20 X 9/16 button hd.

2478 SCREW No. 10-24 X 1/2 TORX button hd.

2479 SCREW 5/16-18 X 1-1/8 SEMS socket hd.

2482 SCREW 6-32 X 5/16 socket button hd. (stainless)

2531 SCREW No. 4-40 X 5/16 Pozidriv pan hd. (Grade 2)

2563 SCREW No. 10-24 X 5/8 TORX button hd.

2590 SCREW No. 8-32 X 5/8 Phillips hd.

2647B SCREW No. 10-24 X 3/4 socket hd., self-locking

2708A SCREW 5/16-18 X 1 socket hd.

2724 SCREW No. 10-16 X 1/2 (Grade 2) (chrome)

29269-83A SCREW 15/16-18 X 5/8 hex button hd., w/lockpatch

2933 SCREW No. 10-24 X 1/2 flat hd.

2952A SCREW 1/4-20 X 1/2 SEMS truss hd.

2968 SCREW No. 8-32 X 3/4 TORX pan hd.

2998 SCREW 5/16-18 X 1-1/8 hex hd. (Grade 5)

3050 SCREW No. 10-24 X 1-3/8 TORX hd.

3057 SCREW 7/16-14 X 1-1/4 hex head w/washer, w/lock patch




3061

SCREW 1/4-20 X 5/8 SEMS hex hd.

3088 SCREW 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 socket button hd. (chrome)

3143 SCREW 3/8-16 X 1 hex socket hd., w/lock patch

3249 SCREW 5/16-18 X 1-3/16 socket hd. (Grade 8)

3275 SCREW 5/16-18 X 3/4 socket hd. (Grade 8)

3391 SCREW 1/4-20 X 7/16 hex flange hd.

3445 BOLT 5/16-18 X 9/16 hex hd., w/lockpatch (Grade 5)

3514 SCREW No. 8-32 X 1 fillister hd. (Grade 5)

35241-06 NUT 1-3/4-20 X .350 X 2-1/4 hex hd.

35244-06 SCREW 5/16-18 X 1-1/4 hex flange hd.

35259-06 SCREW No. 10-24 X 1/2 hex hd. (Grade 8)

3536 BOLT 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 hex hd. (Grade 8)

3560WA BOLT No. 10-24 X 3/8

3561WC BOLT No. 10-24 X 3/8

3563 SCREW 1/4-20 X 3/8 hex flange hd. (Grade 5)

3588 SCREW 1/4-20 X 1/2 hex flange hd.

3594 SCREW 1/4-20 X 5/8 knurled hd. (Grade 8)

3612 SCREW No. 10-16 X 1/2 TORX pan hd., self-tapping

3615 SCREW No. 8-32 X 1, pan hd., thread-cutting

3622 SCREW No. 10-16 X 3/8 pan hd., self-tapping

3634 SCREW 5/16-18 X 1.0 self-tapping

3647 SCREW 5/16-18 X 5/8 socket hd., w/lockpatch (zinc plate) (Grade 8)
3655A SCREW 5/16-18 X 7/8 TORX pan hd., w/lockpatch (Grade 8)
36706-01K BOLT M6 X 1.0 X 30 hex flange hd.

3699D SCREW 3/8-16 X 2.0 hex flange hd. (Grade 8)

3787 BOLT 1/4-20 X 3/4 hex hd. (Grade 5)

3910 SCREW 1/2-20 X 2-1/4 hex hd. full thread (Grade 5) (zinc)
3929 SCREW 5/16-18 X 1/2 hex hd.

3976 SCREW 1/4-20 X 1 hex flange hd. (Grade 5)

3983 SCREW 3/8-16 X 1-5/8 hex flange hd., w/washer (Grade 8)
4132 SCREW 1/4-20 X 1-1/8 TORX button hd. (Grade 5) (black)
4134 SCREW No. 10-24 X 3/8 TORX pan hd.




4194 SCREW No. 10-24 X 5/16 TORX pan hd. (Grade 5)

4239 SCREW No. 10-24 X 1, socket flat countersink hd. (stainless)
4240 SCREW No. 10-24 X 3/16 hex hd., w/washer

4312C SCREW M6 X 1.0 X 14mm, SEMS flange hd. (stainless)
4350A SCREW 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 socket hd.

4365 SCREW 1/4-20 X 1/2 socket button hd. (Grade 8)

4411 BOLT 3/8-24 X 1-3/4 hex hd. (Grade 5)

4419 SCREW 5/16-18 X 1-3/4 SEMS hex hd.

4549 SCREW 5/16-18 X 1-3/4 TORX button hd. (Grade 5)
45500118 SCREW M14 X 1.25 X 25 hex socket cap (zinc)

45500132 SCREW M8 X 1.25 X 45 hex socket cap (Grade 8.8)

4612 SCREW 10-24 X 3/4 TORX pan hd.

4622 SCREW 1/2-13 X 2-1/4 hex flange w/lockpatch

46509-01 WASHER 30 X 43 X 2.3

4678 SCREW 1/2-13 X 1-3/4 hex flange

4685 SCREW 3/8-16 X 1 hex flange

4686 SCREW 3/8-16 X 4 hex

4687 SCREW 3/8-16 X 1 hex socket, SEMS

4688 SCREW 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 SEMS hex socket hd., w/ lock patch
4696 SCREW machine, pan lock

4697 SCREW machine, flat / lock

4699 SCREW button, TORX / lock

4705 SCREW 1/4-20 X 11/16 SEMS socket hd., w/lockpatch
4718A SCREW 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 knurled hd., w/lockpatch

4740A SCREW 1/4-20 X 1-1/4 knurled hd., w/lockpatch (Grade 8)
4741A SCREW 1/4-20 X 1 socket hd., w/lockpatch

4751 SCREW 1/4-20 X 3/4 hex hd., w/lockpatch (Grade 8) (zinc)
4775 SCREW 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 hex hd. (Grade 5)

4790 SCREW No. 10-16 X 3/4 TORX hd., self-tapping

4795 SCREW hex / lock

4813A SCREW 1/4-20 X 1-3/8 knurled hd., w/lockpatch




4820A SCREW 1/4-20 X 2 socket hd.

4822A SCREW 1/4-20 X 2-3/4 knurled hd., w/lockpatch
4856 SCREW No. 10-24 X 1/2 socket head (stainless)
4916 SCREW 5/16-18 X 1.0 hex socket head shoulder
4924 SCREW 3/8-16 X 7/8 TORX button hd. (zinc plate) (Grade 5)
4930 SCREW No. 10-24 X 3/4 hex hd. (zinc plate) (Grade 2)
4991 SCREW M6 torx pan head,

54321-85 NUT No. 8-32 X 1/2 X 1/8 (brass)

6019 WASHER 3/8 X 29/32 X 1/16

6026 WASHER 3/8 X 7/8 X 7/64

6036 WASHER 17/64 X 1 X 1/16

6101 WASHER 17/64 X 27/64 X 1/16

6109 WASHER 5/16 X 11/16 X 1/8

6113 WASHER 1/2 X 13/16 X 1/32

6116 WASHER 5/16 X 16/16 X 1/8

6127 WASHER 13/32 X 13/16 X 5/64

6150W WASHER 3/16 X 3/8 X 1/16

6220W WASHER 1/4 X 7/16 X 1/32

6235 WASHER 1/4 X 23/32 X 1/16

6294 WASHER 3/8 X 1-1/8 X 7/32

6334 WASHER 7/16 X 29/32 X 1/16

6400HB WASHER 5/16 X 13/16 X 3/32

6408HB WASHER 25/64 X 1.0 X 7/64

6416 WASHER 3/8 X 1 X 5/64

6497HW WASHER 29/64 X 1-1/8 X 1/16

6532 WASHER 3/8 X 3/4 X 1/8

6594 WASHER 5/8 X 1-1/8 X 3/32

6645 WASHER 11/32 X 1-1/32 X 1/8

6701 WASHER 3/8 X 13/16 X 1/16

6702 WASHER 5/16 X 11/16 X 1/16

6703 WASHER 1/4 X 5/8 X 1/16

6718 WASHER 1/2 X 1-1/16 X 3/32




6762D

WASHER 11/16 X 29/32 X 1/32

6771A WASHER 5/16 X 1/2 X 1/16

67721-48 SCREW headlamp retainer ring

68026-99 SCREW No. 8-32 X 1 Phillips pan hd. (stainless)
68042-99 SCREW No. 8-32 X 3/8 TORX hd.

68120-00 SCREW No. 8-32 x 1-2 TORX hd., self-tapping
7038 LOCKWASHER 3/8

703B SCREW 1/4-20 X 7/16 TORX socket button hd.
7041 LOCKWASHER 5/16

7068 LOCKWASHER 1/2

7069 LOCKWASHER No. 10

7130W LOCKWASHER 3/8 internal tooth

7155 LOCKWASHER 5/16 internal tooth (black)
7330 ACORN NUT 5/16-24 (chrome)

7331 ACORN NUT 5/16-24

7358 NUT M6 X 1 flange

7415A WASHER 11/32 X 7/8 X 1/8 rubber

7495 NUT M6 flange

7531 LOCKNUT 5/16-18 X 9/32 X 1/2 flange

7549A ACORN NUT 5/16-18 X 9/16 X 1/2

7576 NUT 5/16-18 UNC keps flange

7586 JAMNUT 9/32-28 X 1/4

7593 NUT 5/16-24 flange

7600 NUT No. 4-40 keps

7601 LOCKNUT 3/8-16 flange

7606 LOCKNUT No. 8-32 X 1/4 X 1/4 hex (chrome)
7624 LOCKNUT No. 10-24 X 1/4 X 3/8

76259-86 NUT hex jam

7629 NUT No. 10-32 X 3/8 keps

7667 NUT 3/8-16 X 9/32 X 9/16 nylon insert

7683 LOCKNUT 1/4-28 X 5/16 X 7/16

7686

LOCKNUT 1/4-20 X 5/16 X 7/16




7716

LOCKNUT 1/4-20 X 7/16 flange

7739 LOCKNUT 5/16-18 X 11/32 X 1/2

7763W JAMNUT 5/16-18 X 3/16 X 1/2

7768W LOCKNUT 1/2-13 X 19/32 X 3/4

7783 NUT 3/8-16 X 5/16 X 9/16 (Grade 2)

7792 NUT 1/4-20 X 1/4 (Grade 2)

780 SCREW 1/4-20 X 7/8 SEMS hex hd. (Grade 8)
7800W NUT 3/8-24 X 5/16 X 9/16 (Grade 2)

7823 NUT 5/8-18 X 3/8 X 15/16 slotted (Grade 2)

7825 LOCKNUT 7/16-20 X 7/16 X 5/8

786A BOLT 5/16-18 X 2-1/4 hex hd. (Grade 5)

7880 NUT 1/2-13 X 7/16 X 3/4 (Grade 2)

7900 CLIP NUT 1/4-20

791A SCREW 3/8-18 X 2-1/4 hex flange hd. (Grade 5)
7992 ACORN NUT 5/16-18

8108 SPEEDNUT 1/4-20

8308 SCREW hex, SEMS / lock

8313 SCREW hex, SEMS / lock

8314 SCREW hex flange

8319 SCREW hex flange / lock

83312-09 NUT bearing retainer

83323-09 BOLT bearing cap

8335 LOCKWASHER ext. tooth

8359 SCREW, SHOULDER 1/4-20, stainless steel

8360 SCREW 5/16-18 X 7/8 TORX button hd. SEMS, w/lockpatch
8364 NUT No. 6-32, w/tooth washer (stainless)

8365 SCREW No. 6-32 X 1/4, socket hd., w/lockpatch (stainless)
8366 SCREW No. 6-32 X 1/2, socket flat countersink hd. (stainless)
8369 BOLT 5/16-18 X 1-1/2 hex hd., w/lockpatch (Grade 5)
8405 JAMNUT .750-16UNF-2B

84850-92 NUT 3/4-24 X 5/32

856A SCREW 5/16-24 X 1 socket hd. (Grade 8)




882 SCREW 1/4-20 X 7/8 knurled hd., w/washer (Grade 8)

8972 WASHER 1-1/4 X 1-53/64 X 1/8

90300103 NUT 1-12 UNF flat (zinc) (chrome)

90844-80 ACORN NUT No. 10 X 3/8 flange (Grade 2)

942 SCREW 1/4-20 X 3/4 TORX button hd., w/lockpatch (Grade 8)
946 SCREW 1/4-20 X 2-1/4 socket button hd., w/lockpatch (Grade 8)

New Parts List

ENGINE ASSEMBLY, AIR-COOLED




Description

Model(s)

16200248 | ENGINE ASSEMBLY, complete FLRT
16200265 | ENGINE ASSEMBLY, shortblock, with 91800064, crankcase, flywheel FLRT
assembly, camshaft support plate assembly, balancer and cylinder studs (See
Note)
91800064 | KIT, shortblock installation, with 25700729 upper end gasket kit, 25700746 FLRT

inner primary gasket kit, camshaft sprocket, camshaft drive chain and camshaft
tensioner




ENGINE ASSEMBLY, TWIN-COOLED™

Description Model(s)
1 16200249 | ENGINE ASSEMBLY, complete FLHTCUTG
2 16200265 | ENGINE ASSEMBLY, shortblock, with 91800064, crankcase, flywheel FLHTCUTG

assembly, camshaft support plate assembly, balancer and cylinder studs (See

Note)
3 91800064 | KIT, shortblock installation, with 25700729 upper end gasket kit, 25700746 FLHTCUTG




inner primary gasket kit, camshaft sprocket, camshaft drive chain and
camshaft tensioner

CYLINDERS, HEADS AND VALVES

Index Part No. Description Model(s)
No.

2 10200303 | FLANGE NUT (dull silver) (8) ALL

‘ 3 ‘ 10900015 | STUD, exhaust port (4) ‘ ALL ‘



4 16500326 | GASKET, cylinder head (2) ALL
5 16500332 | GASKET, cylinder base (2) ALL
6 16500388 | CYLINDER HEAD, rear, with 65324-83B, 10900015, 18000016, 18000034, FLRT
18100043, 18100044, 18100045,18100060 and 18400073, AIR-COOLED
(black)
16500498 | CYLINDER HEAD, rear, with 65324-83B, 10900015, 18000016, 18000034, FLHTCUTG
18100043, 18100044, 18100045,18100060 and 18400073, TWIN-COOLED™
(black)
16500393 | CYLINDER HEAD, front, with 65324-83B, 10900015, 18000016, 18000034, FLRT
18100043, 18100044, 18100045,18100060 and 18400073, AIR-COOLED
(black)
16500508 | CYLINDER HEAD, front, with 65324-83B, 10900015, 18000016, 18000034, FLHTCUTG
18100043, 18100044, 18100045,18100060 and 18400073, TWIN-COOLED™
(black)
8 16800095 | CYLINDER ASSEMBLY, front, with 16589-99A (black) ALL
16800100 | CYLINDER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 16589-99A (black) ALL
9 18000016 | INTAKE VALVE (4) ALL
10 18000034 | EXHAUST VALVE (4) ALL
11 18100043 | VALVE SPRING (8) ALL
12 18100044 | SEAL, valve (8) ALL
13 18100045 | COLLAR, valve spring (8) ALL
14 18100060 | KEEPER, valve (16) ALL
15 18400073 | SOLENOID, auto compression release (ACR) (2) ALL
16 25700729 | GASKET KIT, top end ALL
25700730 | GASKET KIT, engine overhaul ALL

ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
1 3976 SCREW (2) ALL
3 6762D WASHER (4) ALL
14 10200446 SCREW (8) ALL
15 10200503 SCREW (8) ALL
17 11900116 O-RING (2) ALL
18 17300053 ROCKER ARM, rear intake, front exhaust (2) ALL




19 17300055 ROCKER ARM, front intake, rear exhaust (2) ALL
20 17300059 SHAFT, rocker arm (4) ALL
21 17900030 PUSHROD, intake, 10.301 in long (light blue stripes) (2) ALL
22 17900031 PUSHROD, exhaust, 10.531 in long (yellow stripes) (2) ALL
23 17900034 ANTI-ROTATION DEVICE, rear cylinder ALL

17900035 ANTI-ROTATION DEVICE, front cylinder ALL
24 25700362 GASKET, lifter cover (2) ALL
25 25700372 GASKET, rocker arm cover (2) ALL
26 25700409 ROCKER COVER (chrome) (2) ALL
27 25700410 LIFTER COVER, front (chrome) ALL

25700411 LIFTER COVER, rear (chrome) ALL
29 25700425 GASKET, rocker housing, lower (2) ALL
30 25700488 COVER, pushrod (lower) (4) ALL
31 25700731 GASKET KIT, camshaft service ALL
32 29400183 BREATHER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 11900116 ALL

29400210 BREATHER ASSEMBLY, front, with 11900116 ALL

COOLING SYSTEM, ENGINE, TWIN-COOLED™




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)

1 10200446 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
3 11900090 O-RING, coolant manifold (4) FLHTCUTG
4 26900117 BRACKET, coolant tube (2) FLHTCUTG
5 26900133 COOLANT LINE ASSEMBLY, water, with 11900090 and 26900117 FLHTCUTG




COOLING SYSTEM, ENGINE, AIR-COOLED

Index Part No. Description Model(s)
No.

2 10200446 | SCREW (4) FLRT

4 11900090 | O-RING, coolant manifold (4) FLRT

5 11900092 | O-RING, transmission oil return FLRT

6 26900117 | BRACKET, coolant tube (2) FLRT

7 62700146 | FITTING ASSEMBLY, transmission oil return, with 11900092 FLRT




62800028

COOLANT LINE ASSEMBLY, oil, with 10800052, 11900090 and
26900117

FLRT

COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, TWIN-COOLED™

Index No. Description Model(s)
1 10318 CLIP, wire retention FLHTCUTG
4 10200414 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG




5 10200422 SCREW (2) FLHTCUTG
7 12700091 BRACKET, voltage regulator FLHTCUTG
8 26600048 PUMP, coolant FLHTCUTG
9 26800077 COVER, coolant pump FLHTCUTG
10 26900088 HOSE, outlet, water pump FLHTCUTG

COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, AIR-COOLED




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
1 10080 CLAMP FLRT
2 10318 RETAINER, wire harness FLRT
4 10354 CLAMP FLRT
10 10200414 | SCREW (2) FLRT
11 10200422 | SCREW (4) FLRT
12 10800052 | CLAMP FLRT
13 12600016 | CLIP, push-in (2) FLRT
14 12700090 BRACKET, voltage regulator FLRT
15 26800092 | COVER, oil cooler FLRT
16 26800095 | COOLING FAN, with 72213-94, 72606-08, 72609-08 and 72610-08 FLRT
17 62700133 | OIL COOLER FLRT

RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™




Description

Model(s)

34 26900114 | HOSE, radiator to engine outlet FLHTCUTG
35 26900115 | HOSE, radiator to pump inlet FLHTCUTG
40 69201548 | WIRE HARNESS, twin cooling jumper, with 10147, 72063-06, 72111-06, FLHTCUTG

72168-07, 72177-07BK, 72484-08, 72486-08, 72607-08, 72608-08, 72609-08
and 72610-08 (left)




PISTONS AND FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY

Index Part No. Description Model(s)

No.

3 21900049 | PISTON AND RINGS ASSEMBLY, with 22097-99, 22000060 and ALL
22100006, standard (2)

4 22000060 | PISTON RING SET, standard (2) ALL

5 22100006 | PISTON PIN (2) ALL

6 24100057 | FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY KIT, with 11177A ALL




| 7 | 35200027 | BALANCER ASSEMBLY | ALL

CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER

4

Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
12 10200343 | SCREW (12) ALL

13 11000134 | SEAL, oil ALL

15 12400099 | SPACER, front mount (2) ALL




16 24100080 | BEARING KIT, with 8972, 24605-07, 35114-02 and inner race ALL
17 24400120 | CRANKCASE SET, with 2, 5,6, 7,9, 11, 12, 15, 18, 20, 21 and 22 (black) | ALL
18 25700433 | GASKET, piston jet (2) ALL
19 29900041 | SPACER, sprocket shaft ALL
20 35200021 | BEARING, balancer (2) ALL
21 62700089 | PISTON JET ASSEMBLY, front, with 25700433 ALL
22 62700117 | PISTON JET ASSEMBLY, rear, with 25700433 ALL

CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER




Description

Model(s)

4 4822A SCREW (4) ALL
16 11900103 | O-RING ALL
17 25400103 | SPROCKET, camshaft drive, 34 teeth ALL
18 25400133 | CAMSHAFT SUPPORT PLATE, with 8873 and 16589-99A ALL
19 25400190 | CAMSHAFT ALL




20 25400257 | CAMSHAFT CHAIN AND FASTENER KIT, with 25566-06, 25673-06, 25675- ALL
06 and 25400103
21 25500013 | CHAIN TENSIONER, camshaft drive chain ALL
22 25600042 | COVER, timer cover FLRT
25600049 | COVER, timer cover FLHTCUTG
23 25700367 | CAMSHAFT COVER (chrome) ALL
24 25700370 | GASKET, camshaft cover ALL
25 25700731 | GASKET KIT, camshaft service ALL
26 62400052 | GEROTOR ASSEMBLY ALL
27 62400055 | GEROTOR ASSEMBLY, feed (TWIN-COOLED™) FLHTCUTG
62400126 | GEROTOR ASSEMBLY, feed (AIR-COOLED) FLRT
28 62400121 | OIL PUMP ASSEMBLY, with 601, 8873, 26210-99, 62400052, 62400132 and FLRT
body (AIR-COOLED) Also order 62400126
62400124 | OIL PUMP ASSEMBLY, with 601, 8873, 26210-99, 62400052, 62400132 and FLHTCUTG
body (TWIN-COOLED ™) Also order 62400055
29 62400125 [ COVER, oil pump assembly ALL
30 62400132 | RELIEF VALVE, oil pump bypass ALL

ENGINE MOUNTS AND STABILIZER LINK




. &
& ey, \& ____.--'@_@
ot @f’fj” \
N . L. o '\-\.3
-,.\_ . - -:@}_.---.
\ 4. (s
"r:“—?:]] ) .Q'\:H-\"‘ﬂ
ol T A
i - ! Iq?_"_E_;_.‘—-"_F 6
%
: X
N
|'§‘~féf.ly
|
i 8
i
|
. =" I
|
9. T
Mo "
S
WO N ' -
T ( -7 |
| ~n 40 s
| ﬁﬁxl Al
| - e
i . - _.--":j;.#::;._
i " .-'"'::;-'# 5
' e
% @}-—’
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
4 10100062 LOCKNUT ALL
5 10200393 SCREW ALL
6 10200408 SCREW (2) ALL
8 16300005 ENGINE MOUNT, front (2) ALL
9 16400042 END CAP, front mount ALL
10 16400046 BRACKET, tie link ALL




INDUCTION MODULE, FUEL

Index Part No. Description Model(s)
No.

3 10200373 | SCREW (5) ALL

4 12100069 | PLUG, purge tube cap ALL

5 16400049 | BRACKET, induction module ALL




6 27200025 | MANIFOLD THROTTLE BODY INTAKE KIT, with 27300122, 27400019 and | ALL
91800058
7 27300082 | GASKET, throttle body to manifold ALL
8 27300086 | FLANGE, intake (2) ALL
9 27300087 | SEAL, intake (2) ALL
10 27300121 | INTAKE MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY, with 27300082 ALL
11 27300122 | THROTTLE BODY ASSEMBLY, with 12100069 ALL
12 27400015 | FUEL INJECTOR ASSEMBLY, with O-rings (2) ALL
13 27400019 | FUEL RAIL KIT ALL
14 32700065 | SENSOR, temperature manifold absolute pressure, with O-ring ALL
15 61200022 | FUEL LINE ALL
16 91800058 | HARDWARE KIT, induction module ALL

AIR CLEANER




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)

5 29000106 SEAL, air cleaner cover ALL

6 29000108 GASKET, induction module to backplate ALL

7 29000120 BACKPLATE ASSEMBLY (Domestic) ALL
29000121 BACKPLATE ASSEMBLY (HDI) ALL

8 29400211 BREATHER HOSE ALL

9 29400212 FILTER ELEMENT ALL




10 29000217 COVER KIT, air cleaner, with 14000396 ALL
11 61300467 INSERT, air cleaner cover FLRT
61300501 INSERT, air cleaner cover FLHTCUTG

ALTERNATOR AND REGULATOR

i AT ‘H_IM-‘:?.Q‘",-""’}/
4 ~. et > S
L @ﬁi@u
g
/f/%=

Lad

Index No.

Part No.

29900038

Description

ROTOR ASSEMBLY

Model(s)

ALL




6 29900041 SPACER, sprocket shaft ALL
7 29900042 | STATOR ASSEMBLY, 3-phase, 50 A ALL
8 69201423 | DC LEAD ASSEMBLY, voltage regulator (from main wiring harness) ALL
9 74700025 | VOLTAGE REGULATOR ASSEMBLY ALL

ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE (ECM) AND COIL




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
6 31600012 SPARK PLUG, M10 (4) ALL
7 31600017 IGNITION COIL ALL
8 31600018 SPARK PLUG CABLE, right front cylinder, with 10177 ALL
9 31600023 SPARK PLUG CABLE, right rear cylinder, with 10177 ALL
10 31600078 SPARK PLUG CABLE, left front cylinder, with 10177 ALL
11 31600079 SPARK PLUG CABLE, left rear cylinder, with 10177 ALL
14 69201178 BRACKET, battery hold down ALL

SENSORS AND SWITCHES, ENGINE




Part No. Description Model(s)
7 32700048 | SENSOR, crankshaft position, with 11289A, 74194-98 and 69201302 ALL
8 32700054 | SENSOR, engine temperature, with 10177, 69201299, 69201300 and ALL
69201301
9 32700065 | SENSOR, temperature manifold absolute pressure (TMAP), with O-ring ALL
10 62700141 | CHECK VALVE, oil pressure (AIR-COOLED) FLRT
12 69200840 | SENSOR, knock (2) ALL




13 69201299 | HOUSING, socket, two-way, key B ALL
14 69201300 | TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (2) ALL
15 69201301 | WIRE SEAL, 22 AWG (green) (2) ALL
16 69201302 | CONNECTOR ANCHOR ALL
17 71400112 | OIL PRESSURE SWITCH ALL

STARTER MOTOR




Index No. Description Model(s)
3 31400053 STARTER ASSEMBLY COMPLETE (black) ALL
SHIFTER, GEAR
15\ x#}
B =
13 < \
HE:\@
2
3 : \T@ 5
-ﬁ. 6 a -.._-_.-.'\.I \{f_': "’_.'__"?-
e T L ~Bagh <
' g e I Y g I
ey % ) B
., i "-\._H:_\.. !ﬁ-"’f""-.. '.,"
- - - e -,
- % Wéj&]m 31 13
- . %Hq
ty

Description

7330 ACORN NUT

Model(s)

ALL



12 33719- SHIFTER ROD ALL
79B
30 33600088 | LEVER, gear shifter ALL
31 33600091 | SHAFT ALL
32 33900172 | SHIFTER CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY, with 11389, 11575 and bearing ALL
33 33900175 | LEVER, shifter rod ALL
34 35000198 | GEAR PACK, FORKS AND DRUM SUBASSEMBLY, with 8, 9, 10, 11, 20, 21, ALL
22,23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 32, 7340, 35260-06B, input shaft, countershaft and
gears (black)

TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS




Description Model(s)

19 35260- BEARING HOUSING ASSEMBLY, with 221, 8970A, 16583-00A, 35087-99A | ALL

06B and 11000010 (black)
22 37065- DIPSTICK (chrome) ALL

06A
23 11000010 | BEARING ALL
25 11900092 | O-RING ALL
26 24400215 | GASKET ALL




28 25800048 | INSERT, side cover, six speed FLHTCUTG
25800049 | INSERT, side cover, six speed FLRT
29 25800054 | SIDE COVER, transmission, with 25800109 and 25800110 (chrome) ALL
30 25800056 | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY, transmission, with 25800048 and 25800054 FLHTCUTG
(chrome)
25800057 | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY, transmission, with 25800049 and 25800054 FLRT
(chrome)
31 25800109 | TRIM, rubber ALL
32 25800110 | TAPE, foam ALL
33 37200131 | SECONDARY CLUTCH ACTUATOR, with 4890 ALL
34 62700146 | FITTING ASSEMBLY, transmission oil return, with 11900092 (AIR- FLRT
COOLED)
35 62700150 | PLUG, transmission, with 11900092 (TWIN-COOLED ™) FLHTCUTG

TRANSMISSION HOUSING, TOP COVER AND OIL PAN




Description

Model(s)

11 60328- PLUG, magnetic, with 11105 (2) ALL
98B

15 24400180 | OIL PAN ASSEMBLY, with 60328-98B (black) ALL

17 25700453 | GASKET, upper cover ALL

18 34700111 | TRANSMISSION CASE SUBASSEMBLY, with 3594, 8963, 8967A, 9701A, ALL

11161, 12074, 16574-99A, 35082-07, 35122-06, 35186-06, 35241-06, 35242-
06, 66290-06, 83595-11 and 11000101 (black)




19 34800025 | TRANSMISSION COVER, top, with 62372-09 (chrome) ALL

20 62700136 | DIPSTICK ASSEMBLY, with 11120 (black cap) ALL

TRANSMISSION GEARS

Part No. Description Model(s)

11082A

SECURING SEGMENT (6)




27 35600103 | GEAR ASSEMBLY, countershaft-first ALL
28 35000198 | GEAR PACK, FORKS AND DRUM SUBASSEMBLY, with 1, 2,3,4,7,8,9, 11, | ALL
16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 35260-06B, shifter camshaft and
forks (black)
CLUTCH

Description

Model(s)




8 37000032A | PRESSURE PLATE, clutch ALL

13 37000168 BEARING, ball, double-row ALL

14 37000169 RETAINING RING, internal ALL

17 37000219 SEAT (3) ALL

18 37000254 CLUTCH ASSEMBLY, complete, with 3, 6, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17,19 | ALL
and 20

20 37000270 COIL SPRING (3) ALL

PRIMARY HOUSING




Description Model(s)

4 1775 SCREW (4) ALL
6 4820A SCREW ALL
15 11000139 | BUSHING ALL
16 25700378 | GASKET, primary cover ALL
18 25700418 | COVER, primary (chrome) ALL
19 25700455 | GASKET, primary housing to case ALL
20 25700650 | SLEEVE, damper ALL
21 25700746 | GASKET KIT, inner primary ALL
22 36500052 | INNER PRIMARY HOUSING, with 9231, 12052A, 16583-00A, 60328-98B, ALL
60678-85 and 11000139 (black)
23 36500075 | CHAIN TENSIONER ASSEMBLY ALL

BELT, CHAINS AND SPROCKETS



Model(s)

Part No. Description

Index No.

ALL

ALL

THRUST WASHER

ENGINE SPROCKET KIT, compensator assembly

40100064

40100076

12

13

CLUTCH CONTROL



Description

Model(s)

41751- GASKET, bolt, banjo (2) ALL
06A
42010- BOLT, BANJO ALL
06B
42858- SCREW (set of 2) ALL
06A
45138- CLAMP, master cylinder and clutch (black) ALL

08A




10 12100077 | GROMMET ALL
12 36700127 | MASTER CYLINDER ASSEMBLY, clutch, with 36700129, 36700132, ALL
36700148 and 41700367 (black)
13 36700129 | MASTER CYLINDER COVER KIT, with 42858-06A and 36700147 ALL
14 36700132 | REBUILD KIT, master cylinder ALL
15 36700147 | GASKET, cover, master cylinder ALL
16 36700148 | LEVER ASSEMBLY, hand, with 36700220 and bushing (polished) ALL
17 36700220 | PIVOT PIN KIT, with retaining ring ALL
18 37200127 | LINE ASSEMBLY, hydraulic clutch, with 12100077 FLHTCUTG
37200129 | LINE ASSEMBLY, hydraulic clutch, with 12100077 FLRT
19 41700367 | BUTTON, anti-bubble ALL

PARKING BRAKE




13
||I N
13 ) i N
/ i 31
: 28 o *”-E'_'__T::“: o \
1% Q\l \ _d_.-':/ 12 " Iﬁ"lﬁ 12 \}
i el 2 10 /
O 7 T /
A A e & s
I —~ . %410
- o “l-’ =12 r
-"'-f ._,.-__{."-"ib = " = |
i Y 30 s l \-\'\-{i y |
| ______-_:: 32 e, - "‘"._\‘_L II-"I| e
< s EONED
2 7 R\ e
& 12 L™ A “H i rﬂ
3 e OT \ED‘-.::\‘_ T\,
R T\
% BT BN
. N
K i
'~-~.|_L . | .-'.__ II
-] G
.-'(-’..
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
25 41700469 KIT, PARKING BRAKE BRACKET, with 10200429 (black) ALL
33 83000030A SPRING, brake pedal return ALL

FRAME, FRONT




2031 ABZPPN]

2. -
&

Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
16 58167-09A DEFLECTOR, air (right) FLHTCUTG
19 10200546 SCREW ALL

20 10800025A CLIP, conduit, anchored (2) ALL

22 12200147A CLIP, retaining ALL

24 12600197 CLIP, anchored (2) ALL

28 47000089BHP | FRAME, main, with bearing cups (also order 45700009) ALL




29 69200202A WIRE TROUGH (main harness) ALL

30 69200203A COVER, wire trough, with 15368-01A and 69201459 (main harness) | ALL
31 69201459 BRACKET ALL
FOOTBOARDS

Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)

16 10200429 SCREW (2) ALL



17 41700469 KIT, PARKING BRAKE BRACKET, with 10200429 (black) ALL

18 47200302 BRACKET, front footboard (2) ALL

FENDERS, FRONT

Description Model(s)

58900077DWK FENDER (superior blue) FLHTCUTG




58900077ECE FENDER (2 tone black hills gold/black quartz) FLHTCUTG

58900081DZP FENDER (billet silver) FLRT

FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG

13 10
g8
o - e J
’:1 T"‘-V”f .‘":._ q;'.':p
'\xl."' " ", \‘\.
."l N\ ™ 1"-_
kJI_ _.-'""-'-H h:""' e I'.I
B

Index Part No. Description Model(s)

No.

67900269 REFLECTOR ASSEMBLY, rear, with 67900205 (red) (Canada) (2) FLHTCUTG




9 67900196 REFLECTOR (white) (Canada) (2) FLHTCUTG
12 67900265 REFLECTOR ASSEMBLY, front, with 67900196 (white) (Canada) (2) FLHTCUTG
83000054DWK | FENDER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 4, 5 and 6 (left) (superior blue) FLHTCUTG
83000054ECE | FENDER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 4, 5 and 6 (left) (2 tone black hills FLHTCUTG

gold/black quartz)

FENDERS, REAR - FLRT
|'3 .-'16
. -
&
w7 i— 7
,L- 5 Y 13"“5
N @l . . LR
13”[};!@% ~. w}{ o
11 & .l 9 Y e hY
5 5'——L h N 1".
b
Sy ﬁ,q
s h".‘-‘"l' I| [
el ¥, 0
e "\x\____.f"___.-
S 127~ o
] o
ol ~—
—— Ir/" H"‘\ ""'\-\.H 5 -
& | -
5...4 i _‘i\\-%- o . \Xﬂ_}d i
R i K 5 g
13 AT BN LW
O VAR \__6
e . ] ) |
17 y'~1 - -,
| 2 | L /IU
5 e
1 o N




Index Part No. Description Model(s)
No.
59500176DZP | FENDER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 10102 (right) (billet silver) FLRT
59500178DZP | FENDER ASSEMBLY, rear, with 10102 (left) (billet silver) FLRT
10 67900196 REFLECTOR (white) (Canada) (2) FLRT
11 67900199 REFLECTOR ASSEMBLY, left, rear, with 67900205 (red) (Canada) (2) FLRT
12 67900200 REFLECTOR ASSEMBLY, right, rear, with 67900205 (red) (Canada) FLRT
(2)
14 67900218 REFLECTOR ASSEMBLY, right, front, with 67900196 (white) (Canada) | FLRT
15 67900219 REFLECTOR ASSEMBLY, left, front, with 67900196 (white) (Canada) FLRT
16 67900307 BRACKET, tail lamp and reflector (HDI, England, Japan) FLRT
17 67900408 REFLECTOR ASSEMBLY, with 67900205 (red) (Domestic, California, FLRT
Canada) (2)
67900409 REFLECTOR ASSEMBLY, with 67900212 (amber) (HDI, England, FLRT
Japan) (2)

FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG




¥ HAR

LEY-DAVIDSON
e ——

Description

Model(s)

4 11323A O-RING, check valve to tank FLHTCUTG
61000016DWK | FUEL TANK, with 14100073 and 14100074 (superior blue) FLHTCUTG
61000016ECE | FUEL TANK, with 14100073 and 14100074 (2 tone black hills FLHTCUTG

gold/black quartz)

8 62228-08C CHECK VALVE, assembly, with 10396 and 11323A FLHTCUTG

12 61200022 FUEL LINE, tank to intake FLHTCUTG




FUEL TANK - FLRT

Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)

4 11323A O-RING, check valve to tank FLRT
61000129DZP FUEL TANK, with 14100702 and 14100703 (billet silver) FLRT

10 62228-08C CHECK VALVE, assembly, with 10396 and 11323A FLRT

14 61200022 FUEL LINE, tank to intake FLRT




INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT

20
P
19
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
25 70900379A SPEEDOMETER, mph (Domestic, California) FLRT
70900421A SPEEDOMETER, km/h (Canada, HDI, Japan) FLRT
70900616 SPEEDOMETER, dual, mph/km/h (England) FLRT




INSTRUMENTS - FLHTCUTG

Index Part No. Description Model(s)
No.
11 70900121B | INSTRUMENT CLUSTER, mph, with 12100020 and 12400034 (Domestic, FLHTCUTG
California) (black)
70900122A | INSTRUMENT CLUSTER, km/h, with 12100020 and 12400034 (Canada, FLHTCUTG

HDI, Japan) (black)




70900123A | INSTRUMENT CLUSTER, dual, mph/km/h, with 12100020 and 12400034 FLHTCUTG

(England) (black)

EVAPORATIVE EMISSIONS COMPONENTS

Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)

8 60800026 TUBE, solenoid to induction module ALL




NACELLE - FLRT

Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
61300600 COVER, nacelle, rear (right) (chrome) (HDI, England, Japan) FLRT
61300601 COVER, nacelle, rear (left) (chrome) (HDI, England, Japan) FLRT
61300602 COVER, nacelle, side (right) (chrome) (HDI, England, Japan) FLRT
61300603 COVER, nacelle, side (left) (chrome) (HDI, England, Japan) FLRT




HEADLAMP - FLRT

""h..-"-'# /{(f\u g
> 4 -9
rjl(j'- '.'{lu"{‘?._ fFH 19
| i L
P
s HIH'%"\SHK "‘45
o 230
e % pomesTiC
2 CALIFORNIA
CANADA

HDI
ENGLAND

Description Model(s)
14 68051-08 | TRIM RING (chrome) (Japan) FLRT
22 72214-94 | WIRE SEAL, 14-16 AWG (dark red) (Japan) (3) FLRT
23 72232-96 | SEAL PIN, red (Japan) FLRT
27 61300599 | COVER, headlamp (HDI, England) FLRT




28 61400378 | TRIM, headlamp (HDI, England) FLRT

31 67700241 | HEADLAMP KIT, LED (Japan) FLRT

32 67700310 | SHELL ASSEMBLY, headlamp (Japan) FLRT

33 67700310 | SHELL ASSEMBLY, headlamp (HDI, England) (remove harness prior to FLRT
installation)

34 69200254 | HOUSING, four-way socket (Japan) FLRT

35 69200256 | SECONDARY LOCK, four-way (Japan) FLRT

HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND,

JAPAN - FLRT




1
o 3

IIII -| 6

'|I' L I

b\ 10

15

HDI . 16
ENGLAND e B 35

= 20 13 g,

=4
A

i A

Description Model(s)
10 72193-98 | TERMINAL, socket, solid (HDI, England) (6) FLRT
18 67700291 | BRACKET, headlamp (left) (Japan) FLRT
19 67700292 | BRACKET, headlamp (right) (Japan) FLRT
20 67700293 | BRACKET, headlamp (left) (HDI, England) FLRT
21 67700294 | BRACKET, headlamp (right) (HDI, England) FLRT
(2)




22 67700309 | BRACKET, headlamp support FLRT

23 67700317 | HOUSING, headlamp (HDI, England) (2) FLRT

24 67800705 | TURN SIGNAL ASSEMBLY, front, with 72168-07, 72177-07BK and 72473- | FLRT
07 (2)

25 69201509 | CLIP, harness (6) FLRT

TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - FLRT - DOMESTIC




Index No. Description Model(s)

4 68737-00 HOUSING, turn signal (2) FLRT

WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG

Description Model(s)

57000379DWK | FAIRING KIT, outer, with 57000377 (superior blue) FLHTCUTG




57000379ECE | FAIRING KIT, outer, with 57000377 (2 tone black hills gold/black FLHTCUTG

quartz)

FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)

57100242DWC CAP, fairing (lower) (left) (superior blue) FLHTCUTG

57100242ECS CAP, fairing (lower) (left) (black hills gold) FLHTCUTG




57100168DWC FAIRING, with 57100170 (lower) (left) (superior blue) FLHTCUTG
57100168ECS FAIRING, with 57100170 (lower) (left) (black hills gold) FLHTCUTG
57100243DWC CAP, fairing (lower) (right) (superior blue) FLHTCUTG
57100243ECS CAP, fairing (lower) (right) (black hills gold) FLHTCUTG
57100169DWC FAIRING, with 57100171 (lower) (right) (superior blue) FLHTCUTG
57100169ECS FAIRING, with 57100171 (lower) (right) (black hills gold) FLHTCUTG

VI\:IIRI_II\JG HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI -

LR

\
5
7




Index Part No. Description Model(s)

No.

12 69201508 | HARNESS, rear lights, with 10065, 72114-94BK, 72154-94, 72168-07, 72191- FLRT
94. 72469-07GY, 72473-07, 72902-01BK and 72990-01

EXHAUST SYSTEM




Description Model(s)
23 10900015 | STUD, exhaust ALL
24 32700046 | SENSOR, oxygen (02), front, with 10177, 11936, 72344-10, 72444-07GY ALL
and 73307-10

25 64900244 | MUFFLER (chrome) (Domestic, California, Canada) (2) FLHTCUTG
64900245 | MUFFLER (chrome) (HDI, England) (2) FLHTCUTG
64900378 | MUFFLER (chrome) (Japan) (2) FLHTCUTG
64900246 | MUFFLER (chrome) (Domestic, California, Canada) (2) FLRT
64900247 | MUFFLER (chrome) (HDI, England) (2) FLRT
64900248 | MUFFLER (chrome) (Japan) (2) FLRT

26 65400176 | SHIELD, exhaust pipe, front ALL

27 65400177 | EXHAUST SHIELD ASSEMBLY, rear header pipe ALL

28 65400178 | EXHAUST SHIELD ASSEMBLY, catalytic converter ALL

29 65400179 | SHIELD, left exhaust pipe, rear ALL

30 65500042 | BRACKET, muffler strap, male ALL

31 65500043 [ BRACKET, muffler strap, female ALL

32 65600176 | HEADER ASSEMBLY, catalytic (Domestic, California, Canada) (chrome) ALL
65600177 | HEADER ASSEMBLY, catalytic (HDI, England, Japan) (chrome) ALL

33 65600178 [ EXTENSION, hesader pipe ALL

34 65600190 | CROSSOVER PIPE ASSEMBLY (chrome) ALL

35 65900012 | CLAMP, muffler (3) ALL

36 65900015 | CLAMP, muffler ALL

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 8)




TRIPLE CLAMP
GROUNMD

@——muhw

R P —
3 ! '\
B 13 11
z 12
OFEDASH o) 17

1
SWITCH FACK '-'ﬁ‘
|

FAIRING
HARMESS

o
9 IR TEMPERATURE

i P 10 SENSOR
14 q}wﬁ -
2

15
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)

69201132 MAIN WIRING HARNESS FLHTCUTG
11 69200202A WIRE TROUGH FLHTCUTG
12 69200203A COVER, wire trough, with 15368-01A and 69201459 FLHTCUTG
16 69201287 BRACKET, mounting, electrical connector FLHTCUTG
17 69201459 BRACKET FLHTCUTG




WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)

Fi
13 7
P&, 1.? 20 16 IE?I"__“'
AUDIO FJ'R - | c&mopuLE T,
'5:1 ;f ,F r .
LN TL ¥ T
\‘-F:.\ ’{'l IIIIII II:'I T .'I?fl
/ "-.'3:::-1- H:;}is
18\ ] 18
\ )
k" /
2 N 3 le
o ;
l"u' & P, -ﬁ- [ — e,
1 kB SN
| / Y 3 I|I M
E II." i, ! o ==.=="\ | -
§ 'p - H{%\ I'. \‘2 " ICNITION
10 FAIRING j% <22 | it
11 HARMESS [ $. 2]
10 | TwsTore 23 B 15 4
g SEMSOR JUMPER 13 14
13 PaADASH 13
SWITCH PACK

Index No.

Description

69201132

Model(s)
MAIN WIRING HARNESS

FLHTCUTG

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)



1[} HORM
L 10
"‘--"f.i:\. .-"I 1 ;
h £ 127
WO
TMAP I !
23 /
25 /

FROMT

THROTTLE

CONTROL

1
"'llh %9 f ?l? 4
hY Q -
20 .-'.I.I iﬂ] - E

3 FRONT ACR
4 __ .
5 & :
LS Sy
21~
22 ey
ENGINE
TEMPERATURE
1
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69201132 MAIN WIRING HARNESS FLHTCUTG
3 72008-05 TERMINAL, socket, 20-22 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG
6 72098-06 HOUSING, two-way socket (gray) FLHTCUTG
7 72099-06 WIRE SEAL, 16-18 AWG (blue) (4) FLHTCUTG
8 72110-06 TERMINAL, socket, 16-18 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG
9 72145-06 SECONDARY LOCK, two-way socket (blue) (2) FLHTCUTG




11 72499-07 WIRE SEAL, 20-22 AWG (yellow) (6) FLHTCUTG
12 72569-08 TERMINAL, socket, 20-22 AWG (silver) (2) FLHTCUTG
13 69201301 WIRE SEAL, 20-22 AWG (green) (2) FLHTCUTG
14 69201390 HOUSING, two-way socket (2) FLHTCUTG
15 69201391 TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG
16 69201392 WIRE SEAL, 20 AWG (blue) (4) FLHTCUTG
17 69201393 HOUSING, two-way socket (black) FLHTCUTG
18 69201394 HOUSING, six-way socket FLHTCUTG
19 69201395 SECONDARY LOCK, six-way socket FLHTCUTG
20 69201396 TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG
21 69201397 HOUSING, two-way pin FLHTCUTG
22 69201398 TERMINAL, pin, 20 AWG (2) FLHTCUTG
23 69201412 WIRE SEAL, 16-18 AWG (yellow) (4) FLHTCUTG
24 69201416 CPA, six-way socket FLHTCUTG
25 69201441 HOUSING, four-way socket FLHTCUTG
26 69201442 TERMINAL, socket, 18 AWG (4) FLHTCUTG

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (4 OF 8)




SECURITY
ANTEMNA
10

& 11

1

16 7 AT
)Jﬁ / =/ #l \".'
[ ] #
el g 2\\ | 192 o mg
> ¥ %E 3 13 14 9
purce 4 EEMC  ECMB  ECM A
SOLENDID ;Eir
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69201132 MAIN WIRING HARNESS FLHTCUTG
13 69201410 HOUSING, 18-way socket (brown) FLHTCUTG
14 69201414 HOUSING, 18-way socket (gray) FLHTCUTG

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (5 OF 8)




FUEL PUMP / g CIER
RIGHT HanD - CDERIUMPER S rapser 4
GROUND STUD - ﬂ i 5
1 T\ 'l & 3
g L B ~ 7
&\ L e \ TOUR-PAK
* 11} 11 &
\\] |II &
P‘:’ IIIIAIII{/'/ Jl_.r'r
0 : 2 %"—"—T._'ﬂ::]'_' 13
REAR e e S
) UGHTING g % &
4 505 \ 12
6 //X ;_:'D 5, ?“’} k
LEFT HAND eg;/ 11 @ tﬁ:}
GROUNDSTUD i ___\@;.'*f_m\
1 7 11 2
SPEAKER POD 4
VOLTAGE REGULATOR g |UMPER 10
LEFT HAND i b
CkOUND STUD 14
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69201132 MAIN WIRING HARNESS FLHTCUTG
14 69201596 TERMINAL, 1/4 in ring, 8-10 AWG FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (6 OF 8)



STARTER

b, =,

T8
9
10

VEHICLE

SPEED
SEMSOR

_———_{“_-E""“-n 4
5

NEUTRAL

SWITCH
&

WEUTRAL
SWITCH

Index No. Part No.

69201132

Description

MAIN WIRING HARNESS

Model(s)

FLHTCUTG

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)




REAR 43 42
XY GEN |
SENSOR CAM BUS
8, g 11 BT rgumanion
FRONT
OXYGEN % y 16
e N/ #
& ﬁ. ¥ 41
'\; u ll I"B:'_‘II ."Ill
3 7/
Ej PARKING BRAKE
/ 4 SWITCH
Egﬁi& ,:”f PRA ACCESSORY i
.' / CRANE .
) e me 8 B S o
37 s T ¢ i% S SENSOR
37 k |I.::E?3_.__.-"'H 13 19 28 29 4@\
[ReveRse conTroL g L 18
SOLENOID 7 WA IGNITION COIL @pc PUMP
4 L 14, 15, 21, 22
2 B P
37 % 4\ y, CHASSIS COOLING FAN |
E% @ > 20 o 38
T g //’ P 44
~ 10, 23, 24, 25 VB
= = g{--—
)_/u o A RH PC
/ el JUMPER
. & AN
k_\’; REAR BRAKE . 36
N, swirch | e
36— -8 JUMPER,
REAR. BRAKE
SWITCH ol
PRESSURE
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69201132 MAIN WIRING HARNESS FLHTCUTG
5 72065-06A HOUSING, three-way socket FLHTCUTG
6 72127-06 SECONDARY LOCK, three-way (gray) FLHTCUTG
16 72499-07 WIRE SEAL, 20-22 AWG (green) (2) FLHTCUTG
19 72519-09BK PLUG, weather, three-way socket (2) FLHTCUTG
33 12500014 CABLE STRAP FLHTCUTG




34 12500018 CABLE STRAP FLHTCUTG
38 69201301 WIRE SEAL, 20-22 AWG (green) (3) FLHTCUTG
39 69201396 TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (2) FLHTCUTG
40 69201400 HOUSING, two-way socket, CPA (black) FLHTCUTG
41 69201401 SECONDARY LOCK, two-way socket FLHTCUTG
42 69201404 RETAINER, anchored FLHTCUTG
43 69201405 RESISTOR PACK FLHTCUTG
44 69201406 HOUSING, three-way socket FLHTCUTG
45 69201407 TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (3) FLHTCUTG
46 69201423 DC LEAD ASSEMBLY, two-way socket FLHTCUTG

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)




20 ANGLE
30
3 1*--1@
33 7 ECM 25
% g | POWER 37
! ~ 37
37 | 38
38 {
ic | . SECURITY
I,' / SIREN s
II 3 _______.--'E'__" 79
/ b e 30
W T P&,
W - DHAGNOSTICS

3
-~ 19 1 11
A 20 \ ‘@\ 12
& 21 1 13
~ 1 4 22 II'. i"-\-\. 3 4
2 15 23 \ -
16 24 \ | AURILLARY
17 5% \ 9 DEVICES
18 \ 0
28 |
40 b
! 1)
44 “\e@
48 46 J BATTERY
| g} TEMDER
3? __...-"" Y 4? 42
38\&:‘— -~
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69201132 MAIN WIRING HARNESS FLHTCUTG
23 72330-95 FUSE, 15 A (blue) FLHTCUTG
34 72632-10 PLUG, weather, four-way pin FLHTCUTG
47 69201308 BOOT, battery positive FLHTCUTG
48 69201411 COVER, fuse block FLHTCUTG




WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)

HEADLAMP

FRONT LEFT
TURN SIGHAL 5§ 3

LEFT HAMD
CONTROL

TWIST GRIP
SENSOR
JUMPER

18

LEFT HEADLAMP

FRONT RIGHT 4
TURMSIGNAL 5§ f

e

b
—6 TRIPLE 15, 16, 21
LEFT HAND v CLAMP
CONTROL | GROUND
9 |
TWIST CRIP [ !
o 2 AUMILIARY
SENSOR e
JUMPER 19, 3 LAMPS SWITCH
12 e
HEADLAMP e |
FRONTLEFT 13— i~
TURN/AUXILIARY 7 3
£ DOMESTIC
B 17 CALIFORMIA
CAMNADA
10 FuEL
%%-5 TRIPLE — 11 GAUGE
LEFT HAND CLAMP
CONTROL g CROUND
TWIST GRIF i |
18 4 1) 2 AUKILIARY
f&rtﬁg: 18 1 3 LAMPS SWITCH

3
17
— & TRIFLE 10 FUEL
CLAMP ~~ 11 GAUGE
B GROUND
§ ol
L i 2 AUMILIARY

1 3 LAMPSSWITCH
.II
|

é 10 meL
7 11 GAUGE

Index No.

Part No. Description Model(s)
69201133 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Domestic, California, Canada) FLRT
69201501 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Japan) FLRT
69201502 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (HDI, England) FLRT

15 69200202A WIRE TROUGH FLRT

16 69200203A COVER, wire trough, with 15368-01A and 69201459 FLRT




17 69200284A CADDY, left steer head FLRT

20 69201287 BRACKET, mounting, electrical connector FLRT
21 69201459 BRACKET FLRT
22 69201500 BRACKET, mounting, electrical connector (HDI, England, Japan) FLRT

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (2 OF 8)

FRONT
SIGMAL 12

RIGHT TURN 1 1—-.1\"'7‘1
|
|

g = |
ID\\ .
RIGHT HAND \':{ 5 :
CONTROLS
B 2 DOMESTIC 3 CHASSIS COOLING
1 .~ \ CALIFORMIA 4 FAN SWITCH
8 13 CANADA
10
FRONT ek
RIGHT TURN :
SIGHAL 6 —14

RIGHT HAND
CONTROLS

3 CHASSIS COOLING
4 FAM SWITCH

JAPAM
5
RICHT
FRONT 7 HEADLAMP
LEFT TURN b,
SICNAL
g B
10.
RIGHT HAND
CONTROLS

CHASSIS COOLING
FAN SWITCH

_— .




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69201133 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Domestic, California, Canada) FLRT
69201501 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Japan) FLRT
69201502 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (HDI, England) FLRT

14 69201624 BRACKET, mounting, electrical connector (HDI, England, Japan) FLRT

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)

HORN
s HORM
10 THROTTLE
ot / ;7 CONTROL
s 12
y £
AVARRE R
20 .-"f .i'.'lb sordd
TMAR /
- !
FRONT 25 dm—2
IMECTOR !
\ /
g I'ul II."
g ™ \ 2./
FRONT ACR A \ jﬁ
E FRONT KNOCK | e mTEEETRﬂR
— \ /[ sensor
5 A e o / 1 7
13 %“ _ g )
. o 3
22 By . ek
ENGINE -
TEMPERATURE




Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69201133 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Domestic, California, Canada) FLRT
69201501 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Japan) FLRT
69201502 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (HDI, England) FLRT
3 72008-05 TERMINAL, socket, 20-22 AWG (4) FLRT
6 72098-06 HOUSING, two-way socket (gray) FLRT
7 72099-06 WIRE SEAL, 16-18 AWG (blue) (4) FLRT
8 72110-06 TERMINAL, socket, 16-18 AWG (4) FLRT
9 72145-06 SECONDARY LOCK, two-way socket (blue) (2) FLRT
11 72499-07 WIRE SEAL, 20-22 AWG (yellow) (6) FLRT
12 72569-08 TERMINAL, socket, 20-22 AWG (silver) (2) FLRT
13 69201301 WIRE SEAL, 20-22 AWG (green) (2) FLRT
14 69201390 HOUSING, two-way socket (2) FLRT
15 69201391 TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (4) FLRT
16 69201392 WIRE SEAL, 20 AWG (blue) (4) FLRT
17 69201393 HOUSING, two-way socket (black) FLRT
18 69201394 HOUSING, six-way socket FLRT
19 69201395 SECONDARY LOCK, six-way socket FLRT
20 69201396 TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (4) FLRT
21 69201397 HOUSING, two-way pin FLRT
22 69201398 TERMINAL, pin, 20 AWG (2) FLRT
23 69201412 WIRE SEAL, 16-18 AWG (yellow) (4) FLRT
24 69201416 CPA, six-way socket FLRT
25 69201441 HOUSING, four-way socket FLRT
26 69201442 TERMINAL, socket, 18 AWG (4) FLRT

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (4 OF 8)




SECURITY
ANTEMMA

10
& 11
o / 1
: o e 7 J\\h
! . N 5 i m
L\"d 2\ é\: T R
e LY ", ra |
7 & 3 14 13 9
PURGE ECMC  ECME ECMA
soLenoin B
7
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69201133 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Domestic, California, Canada) FLRT
69201501 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Japan) FLRT
69201502 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (HDI, England) FLRT
12 69201415 HOUSING, 18-way socket (brown) FLRT
13 69201440 HOUSING, 18-way socket (gray) FLRT




WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (5 OF 8)

RIGHT HA KD
GROUND STUD 3 REAR
1 ” 5 LIGHTING
ﬁl{x
N CONSOLE
., HARMESS
Y ima 10
/ 3
| O #
N H
\ b
TRUNE
i3 AUKILIARY 3
LEFT HaND 4 7
CROUNDSTUD ™
g 10.
i
//
1 ~4 TRUNE |
VOLTAGE RECULATOR "‘mf:'ﬂ[fm é
LEFT HAND 3
GROUND STUD
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69201133 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Domestic, California, Canada) FLRT
69201501 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Japan) FLRT
69201502 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (HDI, England) FLRT
11 69201596 TERMINAL, 1/4 in ring, 8-10 AWG FLRT




WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (6 OF 8)

STARTER

_———_{“_-E""x

b, ol

T8
9
10

VEHICLE

SPEED
SEMSOR

4
5

NEUTRAL

SWITCH
&

NEUTRAL
SWITCH

Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69201133 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Domestic, California, Canada) FLRT
69201501 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Japan) FLRT
69201502 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (HDI, England) FLRT




WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)

CAN BUS
TERMINATION
42 41
|
. |
rear BT ] a8
OXYGEN
SENSOR .
FRONT o =15
CHYGEN 2,9 ,' / 38
SENSOR AR, 39
7,10 11/ 40
=P
REVERSE 1&1 i
CONTROL o o
M ODULE Iy, PARKING BRAKE
33 !
37 | fﬁl- P&A ACCESSORY IITCH 12 9
REVERSE {4 /
CONTROL I = &= 7
SOLENDID ! i Hﬁ 12 R@ CRANK
3\ | SR
2%\ for, 17 JErSCTA
L -7 1GNITION CoiL / 31 43
' - 13,14, 20, 21 | I Fog
74 CHASSIS COOLING FAN ."II /
%/./ " %_ i 19 | |III.' ﬁ,'-_. 35
- .ﬂ i / oiL
A K 3 | f,/ COOLMG %3
9, 22, 25,26 . WS N [ 5e
] H =)
A e 1 I‘l‘-.
f'// |I \ 1 3 F-_. 2
//“/ Y
|I :
,;59’ I|I '\' P 34
36 ¢
REAR BRAKE 5
SWITCH 4
36
REAR BRAKE 13
SWITCH 14
ol
PRESSURE
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69201133 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Domestic, California, Canada) FLRT
69201501 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Japan) FLRT
69201502 MAIN WIRING HARNESS (HDI, England) FLRT
4 72065-06A HOUSING, three-way socket FLRT
5 72127-06 SECONDARY LOCK, three-way (gray) FLRT




15 72499-07 WIRE SEAL, 20-22 AWG (green) (2) FLRT
18 72519-09BK PLUG, weather, three-way socket (2) FLRT
34 12500014 CABLE STRAP FLRT
35 12500018 CABLE STRAP FLRT
38 69201396 TERMINAL, socket, 20 AWG (2) FLRT
39 69201400 HOUSING, two-way socket, CPA (black) FLRT
40 69201401 SECONDARY LOCK, two-way socket FLRT
41 69201404 RETAINER, anchored FLRT
42 69201405 RESISTOR PACK FLRT
43 69201423 DC LEAD ASSEMBLY, two-way socket FLRT

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)




BCM 24
POWER  3(
BANK & %g
l MGLE
il gz %g n@ SECURITY
i ﬁ.— e 34 zgn-._\_t SIREN 5
- e il & —i7
;e 42 { 28
[ : |I ,.-': .--"/’
k\-“ = " 3 g
o .-\,_H. : i , !l 'L g:;,a
2L " YT Pl
J__,.-"'- FUSE BLOLCK L ‘-.-\-H"'\-\. DLACMOSTICS
- e
3 ,-"/H 4 : 1*:55%
3 ewe 17 &%
by 18 1—+ 7
19 \ 8
6 20 ! 9
X 12 21 e
g 13 22 \
14 23 \
15 5%
16 57
38
40
3
43 4 BATTERY
1 E TEMDER
3 ._-____.-' Y
3?\ R 44
Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
69201133 | MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Domestic, California, Canada) FLRT
69201501 | MAIN WIRING HARNESS (Japan) FLRT
69201502 | MAIN WIRING HARNESS (HDI, England) FLRT
21 72330-95 FUSE, 15 A (blue) FLRT
43 69201134 | WIRE HARNESS, positive cable, with 73304-04, 73305-04 and 69201308 FLRT
44 69201308 | BOOT, battery positive FLRT




‘ 45 ‘ 69201411 ‘ COVER, fuse block | FLRT ‘

BATTERY

Part No. Description Model(s)
12 66000116 | CABLE ASSEMBLY, starter to ground, with 72242-94 ALL
14 69201134 | WIRE HARNESS, battery positive to starter, with 73304-04, 73305-04 and

ALL ‘

69201308



15 69201178 | BRACKET, battery hold down ALL

16 69201308 | BOOT, battery positive ALL

HORN

=
:_,E s .
! 4“&\_\\_\ =, {-.'j:;:]
T T4
11, A ~AD
- iy -.__'|_¥ o Y 'T'
hll__f _.--'.\_\_hhg/l
- Yoo
d'\-\. I \J# .‘..‘_’-f
6 HH'\-\ = o .
™y '*a.if\.l- ‘T | @)\l:{:} .H"‘x
G [T Do 1
TR LA
i .""-\ ‘:-.l.:;\ ".”I_b.'i |H -
i+ o v _-'l ,@ = T
Il' i 2 i e hh'\-\. ].D
& ) \.5 - ?
B PP . 'r’lJ
&/ WL T
ol |
o |
e :\'\J
=)
[} '_:\‘\ -:IIIII
["f :’/ .e”!x
; s H"g
el

Description Model(s)

12 14100764 INSERT, horn ALL




13 61300523 COVER, horn (chrome) ALL

14 69000083 BRACKET ASSEMBLY, horn mount ALL

REVERSE CONTROL MODULE

Index No. Description Model(s)

19 83898-09A JUMPER, reverse motor ground, 6 AWG ALL

25 69201422 CADDY, electric reverse ALL



SWITCHES

Description

Model(s)

16 41000351A | BODY CONTROL MODULE (BCM) without security FLRT
41000341A | BODY CONTROL MODULE (BCM) with security (Domestic, HDI) ALL
41000342A | BODY CONTROL MODULE (BCM) with security (Japan) ALL




18 71400020A | HOUSING, ignition switch, with 71660-03 and 71400081 (Domestic) FLHTCUTG
71400021A | HOUSING, ignition switch, with 71660-03 and 71400081 (HDI, England, FLHTCUTG
Japan)
20 71400017A | KNOB, ignition switch, with 14100158 (specify key number) FLHTCUTG
25 90300111 REMOTE CONTROL FOB, with 66373-06 (Domestic, HDI) (2) ALL
90300112 REMOTE CONTROL FOB, with 66373-06 (Japan) (2) ALL

BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG




Description Model(s)
57200081DWC | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY, with 83563-10 (right) (superior blue) FLHTCUTG
57200081ECS | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY, with 83563-10 (right) (2 tone black hills FLHTCUTG

gold/black quartz)
57200083DWC | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY (left) (superior blue) FLHTCUTG
57200083ECS SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY (left) (2 tone black hills gold/black quartz) FLHTCUTG
83000051DWC | MIDSECTION ASSEMBLY, with 8, 9, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19 and 20 FLHTCUTG

(superior blue)
83000051ECS | MIDSECTION ASSEMBLY, with 8, 9, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19 and 20 (2 FLHTCUTG

tone black hills gold/black quartz)

BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)




A

31.-19- 30
- :f-# .
o

Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
57200083DzP SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY (left) (billet silver) FLRT
61300331DZP SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY, with 14000781 (right) (billet silver) FLRT

BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (2 OF 2)



Index
No.

Part No.

Description

Model(s)

83000080DZP | MIDSECTION ASSEMBLY, with 7, 8, 11, 12, 14, 15, 23, 25, 27, 32 and FLRT
35 (billet silver) (Domestic, California, Canada)

83000110DH MIDSECTION ASSEMBLY, with 7, 8, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 27 and 35 (vivid FLRT
black) (HDI, England, Japan)

83000110DWE | MIDSECTION ASSEMBLY, with 7, 8, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 27 and 35 (black | FLRT
quartz) (HDI, England, Japan)

83000110DZP | MIDSECTION ASSEMBLY, with 7, 8, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 27 and 35 (billet FLRT

silver) (HDI, England, Japan)




83000110DZT

MIDSECTION ASSEMBLY, with 7, 8, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 27 and 35
(velocity red sunglo) (HDI, England, Japan)

FLRT

TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

Index

No.

Part No.

67900075A

Description

COVER, license plate light (HDI)

Model(s)

FLHTCUTG




34 67900289 | GASKET (HDI) (2) FLHTCUTG

35 67900290 | LIGHT ASSEMBLY, LED, license plate, with 2482, 67900075A, 67900289 | FLHTCUTG
and 67900325 (HDI)

36 67900306 | BRACKET, license plate, with 83418-09 (HDI) FLHTCUTG

37 67900325 | LIGHT, LED, license plate, with 73153-96BK and 73191-96 (HDI) FLHTCUTG

TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)




Part No. Description Model(s)

83000042DWC | TRUNK DOOR, with 10102, 83778-11 and 83783-11 (superior blue) FLHTCUTG
(Domestic)

83000042ECS | TRUNK DOOR, with 10102, 83778-11 and 83783-11 (2 tone black hills FLHTCUTG
gold/black quartz) (Domestic)

83000105DH TRUNK DOOR, with 10102, 83778-11 and 83783-11 (vivid black) (HDI) | FLHTCUTG

83000105DSW | TRUNK DOOR, with 10102, 83778-11 and 83783-11 (2 tone mysterious | FLHTCUTG
red sunglo/velocity red sunglo) (HDI)

83000105DWC | TRUNK DOOR, with 10102, 83778-11 and 83783-11 (superior blue) FLHTCUTG
(HDI)

83000105DZP | TRUNK DOOR, with 10102, 83778-11 and 83783-11 (2 tone billet FLHTCUTG
silver/vivid black) (HDI)

83000105ECS | TRUNK DOOR, with 10102, 83778-11 and 83783-11 (2 tone black hills FLHTCUTG
gold/black quartz) (HDI)

LICENSE PLATE LIGHT - HDI, JAPAN - FLRT




Description Model(s)
3 4991 SCREW (4) FLRT
7 67900170 | LIGHT, license plate (2) FLRT
8 67900308 | BRACKET, license plate FLRT
9 67900309 | GASKET, license plate bracket FLRT
10 67900311 | BRACKET ASSEMBLY, license plate and lamps, with 1, 3,4, 5,6, 7, 8, 9, FLRT
11 and 12




11 67900312 | LIGHT ASSEMBLY, license plate, with 72912-01BK, 72991-01 and FLRT
67900170

12 67900321 | BRACKET, license plate FLRT

TRUNK DOOR - FLRT

Index Part No. Description Model(s)

No.

83000062DZP | TRUNK DOOR, with 83446-09, 12600106, 53000355 and 53000369 FLRT



| (billet silver)

TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG

Index No. Part No. Description Model(s)
53000085DWK BOTTOM, Tour-Pak (superior blue) FLHTCUTG
53000085ECE BOTTOM, Tour-Pak (2 tone black hills gold/black quartz) FLHTCUTG




TOUR-PAK (COVER) - FLHTCUTG

AWARNING

T maeh mesghl is Toar-Pas® can oo uls 088 af
caniral. Bassh or mariaus isjury coeld eccur.

1 a B3 nat pul mese inen 35 gosnes [11.3 kg in
Taur-Paicl £a 1008 & mariar molscysin,

o B PE D R e 30 gosnes 1134 kg in
Taur-Paicl on 1035 & Iwier mabtarcpcies.

o Sas Acespmarkse mad Corga eecilca ol Owear's

Minpdl led fiees Inle@matan ——

Description

Model(s)

53000371DWK

COVER KIT, Tour-Pak, with 90821-74C and 53000090 (superior blue)

FLHTCUTG

53000371ECE

COVER KIT, Tour-Pak, with 90821-74C and 53000090 (2 tone black
hills gold/black quartz)

FLHTCUTG




AND \?PEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK -

Part No. Description Model(s)
67800432A | LAMP, Tour-Pak, with 76000164, 76000165, 76000186 and 76000208 FLHTCUTG
(HDI, Japan)

LOOSE PARTS



...'I_.'
i
1l

LT —7

Description

Model(s)

58002-09A MID-FRAME AIR DEFLECTOR KIT (See NOTE) FLHTCUTG
83390-17 OWNER'S MANUAL (Domestic, England) ALL

99517-17EN BOOM! OWNER'S MANUAL KIT, English (Domestic, England) FLHTCUTG
57200083DWC | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY (left) (superior blue) FLHTCUTG
57200083ECS | SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY (left) (2 tone black hills gold/black FLHTCUTG

quartz)




57200083DZP SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY (left) (billet silver) FLRT

90300111 REMOTE CONTROL FOB, with 66373-06 (Domestic, HDI) (2) ALL

90300112 REMOTE CONTROL FOB, with 66373-06 (Japan) (2) FLHTCUTG

Numerical Index

10006

RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
HANDLEBAR

HANDLEBAR

THROTTLE CONTROL

WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (6 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (6 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)

REVERSE CONTROL MODULE

SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

10031

CLUTCH CONTROL
STEERING DAMPER - FLRT
NACELLE - FLRT

10038A

BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT

10039

ALTERNATOR AND REGULATOR
CLUTCH CONTROL

CLUTCH CONTROL

PARKING BRAKE

SHOCK ABSORBERS, REAR AND AIR SUSPENSION SYSTEM
FRAME, FRONT

FRAME, FRONT

FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG

FUEL TANK - FLRT

EXHAUST SYSTEM

REVERSE CONTROL MODULE

10040

FRAME, FRONT

10065

BRAKE LINE, FRONT

BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG

BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT

FENDERS, FRONT

CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG

INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT

WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLRT
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLRT
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (4 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (6 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (2 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (2 OF 8)




WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (4 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (6 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (1 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (1 OF 2)
SWITCHES

SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

10076

BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT

10080

COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, AIR-COOLED

10100006

PARKING BRAKE

10100062

ENGINE MOUNTS AND STABILIZER LINK

10100071

WHEELS, REAR

10102

FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG

FENDERS, REAR - FLRT

INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT

WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLRT
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLRT

BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG

BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)

BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)

TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

10103

FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG

CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG

INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT

WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLRT
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLRT

BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG

BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)

10147

RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (4 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (4 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)

10149

BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT

10177

ALTERNATOR AND REGULATOR

ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE (ECM) AND COIL
SENSORS AND SWITCHES, ENGINE

PARKING BRAKE

EXHAUST SYSTEM

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (2 OF 2)




WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (2 OF 2)

10200001 PARKING BRAKE
10200004 TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
LATCH ASSEMBLY, TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG
10200042 FORK BRACKETS, FRONT
10200052 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
10200059 WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
10200060 WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
10200061 TRUNK DOOR - FLRT
TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
TOUR-PAK (COVER) - FLHTCUTG
10200062 TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
TOUR-PAK (COVER) - FLHTCUTG
10200105 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
10200112 WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
10200133 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
10200134 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
10200141 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
10200142 HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN - FLHTCUTG
HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT
FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
10200147 INSTRUMENTS - FLHTCUTG
10200154 TRUNK DOOR - FLRT
TOUR-PAK (COVER) - FLHTCUTG
10200156 WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
10200205 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
10200220 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
10200258 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
10200303 CYLINDERS, HEADS AND VALVES
10200308 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
10200338 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
10200343 CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER
10200373 INDUCTION MODULE, FUEL
10200375 TRUNK DOOR - FLRT

10200393

ENGINE MOUNTS AND STABILIZER LINK




10200408 ENGINE MOUNTS AND STABILIZER LINK
10200414 COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, TWIN-COOLED™
COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, AIR-COOLED
10200422 COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, TWIN-COOLED™
COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, AIR-COOLED
ALTERNATOR AND REGULATOR
10200429 FOOTBOARDS
10200442 CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
10200446 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
COOLING SYSTEM, ENGINE, TWIN-COOLED™
COOLING SYSTEM, ENGINE, AIR-COOLED
10200463 ENGINE MOUNTS AND STABILIZER LINK
10200503 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
10200546 FRAME, FRONT
10200569 EXHAUST SYSTEM
10270 WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
10289A BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
FRAME, FRONT
10300003 PARKING BRAKE
10318 COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, TWIN-COOLED™
COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, AIR-COOLED
10334 CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
10344 COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, TWIN-COOLED™
COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, AIR-COOLED
RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
10354 COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, AIR-COOLED
10395 FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG
FUEL PUMP - FLRT
10396 FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
FUEL TANK - FLRT
10500015 FENDERS, FRONT
10500017 SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
10500022 FORK BRACKETS, FRONT
HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT
10500031 BELT, CHAINS AND SPROCKETS
10500036 FORK BRACKETS, FRONT

10500069

ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS




10600007 BRAKE LINE, FRONT
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
1062 PRIMARY HOUSING
REVERSE CONTROL MODULE
10800023 RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
10800025A FRAME, FRONT
10800028 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
10800052 COOLING SYSTEM, ENGINE, TWIN-COOLED™
COOLING SYSTEM, ENGINE, AIR-COOLED
COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, TWIN-COOLED™
COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, AIR-COOLED
RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
10800078 RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
10900005 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
10900006 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
10900015 CYLINDERS, HEADS AND VALVES
EXHAUST SYSTEM
10927 LATCH ASSEMBLY, TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG
10968 TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
10991A TRANSMISSION GEARS
11000010 TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
11000050 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
11000052 BRAKE CALIPER, REAR
11000101 SHIFTER, GEAR
TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
11000134 CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER
11000139 PRIMARY HOUSING
11012 PARKING BRAKE
11061A TRANSMISSION GEARS
11081A TRANSMISSION GEARS
11082A TRANSMISSION GEARS
11100038 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
11100050 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
11100051 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)




11100057 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
11100094 SEAT
11100115 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
11105 TRANSMISSION HOUSING, TOP COVER AND OIL PAN
PRIMARY HOUSING
11120 TRANSMISSION HOUSING, TOP COVER AND OIL PAN
11132A ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
11143 CLUTCH
BRAKE CONTROL, FRONT
11145A ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
11150 SHIFTER, GEAR
11161 TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
11177A PISTONS AND FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY
11201 TRANSMISSION GEARS
11207A TRANSMISSION GEARS
11289A SENSORS AND SWITCHES, ENGINE
TRANSMISSION HOUSING, TOP COVER AND OIL PAN
11293 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
11321 PARKING BRAKE
PARKING BRAKE
11323A FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
FUEL TANK - FLRT
11364 PARKING BRAKE
11389 SHIFTER, GEAR
11437 FENDERS, FRONT
11445 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
11519 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
11575 SHIFTER, GEAR
11599A TRANSMISSION GEARS
11600001 BRAKE LINE, FRONT
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
11600009 BRAKE LINE, FRONT

BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG




BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT

11650 FRAME, FRONT
BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG
BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
11686 FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG
FUEL PUMP - FLRT
11688 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
11692 COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, TWIN-COOLED™
COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, AIR-COOLED
11779 FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (6 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (6 OF 8)
11900010 CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER
SENSORS AND SWITCHES, ENGINE
11900021 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
11900090 COOLING SYSTEM, ENGINE, TWIN-COOLED™
COOLING SYSTEM, ENGINE, AIR-COOLED
11900092 COOLING SYSTEM, ENGINE, AIR-COOLED
TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
11900103 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
11900116 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
11936 EXHAUST SYSTEM
12052A PRIMARY HOUSING
12074 TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
12077 TRANSMISSION GEARS
12100017 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
12100018 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
12100020 INSTRUMENTS - FLHTCUTG
12100023 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
12100069 INDUCTION MODULE, FUEL
12100077 CLUTCH CONTROL
12200025 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
12200064 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
12200075 CLUTCH CONTROL

BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
FRAME, FRONT

12200092

FENDERS, FRONT




12200102 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
12200147A FRAME, FRONT
12300002 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG
LATCH ASSEMBLY, TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG
12300031 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
12400034 INSTRUMENTS - FLHTCUTG
12400099 CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER
12500002 WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (2 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (2 OF 2)
12500014 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)
12500018 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)
12600016 COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, AIR-COOLED
12600032 HANDLEBAR
12600049 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
12600067 FRAME, FRONT
INSTRUMENTS - FLHTCUTG
12600070 SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
12600071 SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
12600073 SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
12600105 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
12600106 FENDERS, REAR - FLRT
FENDERS, REAR - FLRT
BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
TRUNK DOOR - FLRT
12600197 FRAME, FRONT
12700032 PARKING BRAKE
12700090 COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, AIR-COOLED
12700091 COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, TWIN-COOLED™
1332 AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
14000396 AIR CLEANER
LABELS
14000781 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
LABELS
14000827 FRAME, FRONT

LABELS




14100073 FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
14100074 FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
14100083 CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
14100157 TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
14100158 SWITCHES
14100252 BRAKE CALIPER, FRONT
14100595 INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT
14100596 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
14100612 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
14100702 FUEL TANK - FLRT
14100703 FUEL TANK - FLRT
14100764 HORN
14148-86 FRAME, FRONT

LABELS
14272-06 LABELS
15341-08 CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
15368-01A FRAME, FRONT

BATTERY

LABELS
16200248 ENGINE ASSEMBLY, AIR-COOLED
16200249 ENGINE ASSEMBLY, TWIN-COOLED™
16200265 ENGINE ASSEMBLY, AIR-COOLED

ENGINE ASSEMBLY, TWIN-COOLED™
16219-09 ENGINE MOUNTS AND STABILIZER LINK
16300005 ENGINE MOUNTS AND STABILIZER LINK
16400005 FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR
16400042 ENGINE MOUNTS AND STABILIZER LINK
16400046 ENGINE MOUNTS AND STABILIZER LINK
16400049 INDUCTION MODULE, FUEL
16500326 CYLINDERS, HEADS AND VALVES
16500332 CYLINDERS, HEADS AND VALVES
16500388 CYLINDERS, HEADS AND VALVES

16500393

CYLINDERS, HEADS AND VALVES




16500498 CYLINDERS, HEADS AND VALVES
16500508 CYLINDERS, HEADS AND VALVES
16574-99A CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER
TRANSMISSION HOUSING, TOP COVER AND OIL PAN
16583-00A TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
PRIMARY HOUSING
16589-99A CYLINDERS, HEADS AND VALVES
CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER
CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
16800063 CYLINDERS, HEADS AND VALVES
16800095 CYLINDERS, HEADS AND VALVES
16800100 CYLINDERS, HEADS AND VALVES
17300053 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
17300055 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
17300059 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
17369-06 PRIMARY HOUSING
1775 PRIMARY HOUSING
17900030 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
17900031 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
17900034 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
17900035 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
17945-36B ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
17947-36 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
17948-99 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
17968-99 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
18000016 CYLINDERS, HEADS AND VALVES
18000034 CYLINDERS, HEADS AND VALVES
18100043 CYLINDERS, HEADS AND VALVES
18100044 CYLINDERS, HEADS AND VALVES
18100045 CYLINDERS, HEADS AND VALVES
18100060 CYLINDERS, HEADS AND VALVES
18400073 CYLINDERS, HEADS AND VALVES
18538-99C ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
21900049 PISTONS AND FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY




22000031

FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT

22000060 PISTONS AND FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY
22097-99 PISTONS AND FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY
221 TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
22100006 PISTONS AND FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY
24100057 PISTONS AND FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY
24100080 CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER
24400120 CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER
24400180 TRANSMISSION HOUSING, TOP COVER AND OIL PAN
24400215 TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
2445 WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG

FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
24605-07 CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER
24754-75A PRIMARY HOUSING
2478 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
2479 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG

BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
2482 TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
2531 FENDERS, FRONT
25400103 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
25400133 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
25400190 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
25400257 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
25500013 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
25566-06 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
25600042 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
25600049 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
2563 INSTRUMENTS - FLHTCUTG

FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
25673-06 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
25675-06 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
25700155 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)

25700178

TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS




25700362 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
25700367 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
25700370 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
25700372 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
25700378 PRIMARY HOUSING
25700388 PRIMARY HOUSING
25700409 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
25700410 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
25700411 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
25700414 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
25700418 PRIMARY HOUSING
25700425 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
25700433 CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER
25700452 TRANSMISSION HOUSING, TOP COVER AND OIL PAN
25700453 TRANSMISSION HOUSING, TOP COVER AND OIL PAN
25700455 PRIMARY HOUSING
25700488 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
25700650 PRIMARY HOUSING
25700729 CYLINDERS, HEADS AND VALVES
25700730 CYLINDERS, HEADS AND VALVES
25700731 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
25700746 PRIMARY HOUSING
25729-06 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
25731-06 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
25734-06 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
25736-06 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
25737-06 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
25738-06 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
25800048 TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
25800049 TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS

25800054

TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS




25800056 TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
25800057 TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
25800109 TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
25800110 TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
2590 BRAKE CONTROL, FRONT

BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
26210-99 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
26352-95A CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER
2647B NACELLE - FLRT

SWITCHES
26600048 COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, TWIN-COOLED™
26780-05A RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
26800005 RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
26800006 RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
26800007A RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
26800008 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
26800009 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
26800019A RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
26800020A RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
26800021 RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
26800077 COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, TWIN-COOLED™
26800092 COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, AIR-COOLED
26800095 COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, AIR-COOLED
26900008 RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
26900009 RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
26900010 RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
26900014 RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
26900016 RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
26900017 RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
26900018 RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
26900088 COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, TWIN-COOLED™
26900114 RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™

26900115

RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™




26900117

COOLING SYSTEM, ENGINE, TWIN-COOLED™
COOLING SYSTEM, ENGINE, AIR-COOLED

26900133 COOLING SYSTEM, ENGINE, TWIN-COOLED™
2708A FRAME, FRONT
HANDLEBAR
BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG
BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
27200025 INDUCTION MODULE, FUEL
2724 TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
27291-09A FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
FUEL TANK - FLRT
EVAPORATIVE EMISSIONS COMPONENTS
27297-09A EVAPORATIVE EMISSIONS COMPONENTS
27298-09A EVAPORATIVE EMISSIONS COMPONENTS
27300082 INDUCTION MODULE, FUEL
27300086 INDUCTION MODULE, FUEL
27300087 INDUCTION MODULE, FUEL
27300121 INDUCTION MODULE, FUEL
27300122 INDUCTION MODULE, FUEL
27400015 INDUCTION MODULE, FUEL
27400019 INDUCTION MODULE, FUEL
27440-09A FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
FUEL TANK - FLRT
27444-00Y STARTER MOTOR
27715-07 EVAPORATIVE EMISSIONS COMPONENTS
27809-10 EXHAUST SYSTEM
29000106 AIR CLEANER
29000108 AIR CLEANER
29000120 AIR CLEANER
29000121 AIR CLEANER
29000217 AIR CLEANER
29200003 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
29200007 WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
29200034 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
29200035 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)




29200039 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
29269-83A AIR CLEANER
2933 NACELLE - FLRT
29400183 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
29400210 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
29400211 AIR CLEANER
29400212 AIR CLEANER
29465-08A INDUCTION MODULE, FUEL
AIR CLEANER
2952A SEAT
2968 TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
29900038 ALTERNATOR AND REGULATOR
29900041 CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER
ALTERNATOR AND REGULATOR
29900042 ALTERNATOR AND REGULATOR
2998 STEERING DAMPER - FLHTCUTG
STEERING DAMPER - FLRT
3050 ALTERNATOR AND REGULATOR
3057 FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR
3061 NACELLE - FLRT
3088 WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
31400053 STARTER MOTOR
3143 FOOTBOARDS
31586-07 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
31600012 ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE (ECM) AND COIL
31600017 ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE (ECM) AND COIL
31600018 ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE (ECM) AND COIL
31600023 ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE (ECM) AND COIL
31600078 ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE (ECM) AND COIL
31600079 ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE (ECM) AND COIL
32306-08 THROTTLE CONTROL
3249 TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
32495-98A FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR




3265A NACELLE - FLRT

3267 WHEELS, FRONT

32700010 SWITCHES

32700011 PARKING BRAKE

32700046 EXHAUST SYSTEM

32700048 SENSORS AND SWITCHES, ENGINE
32700050 THROTTLE CONTROL

32700054 SENSORS AND SWITCHES, ENGINE
32700065 INDUCTION MODULE, FUEL

SENSORS AND SWITCHES, ENGINE

32700066 RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™

3275 INDUCTION MODULE, FUEL
SENSORS AND SWITCHES, ENGINE
SHIFTER, GEAR

33085-74 FOOTBOARDS

33389-07 SHIFTER, GEAR

33409-06B SHIFTER, GEAR

33600088 SHIFTER, GEAR

33600091 SHIFTER, GEAR

33719-79B SHIFTER, GEAR

33895-82D SHIFTER, GEAR

33900172 SHIFTER, GEAR

33900175 SHIFTER, GEAR

3391 FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR

33926-06B TRANSMISSION HOUSING, TOP COVER AND OIL PAN
SWITCHES

34064-00C SHIFTER, GEAR

34091-08 TRANSMISSION GEARS

3445 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG

BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)

34611-65A SHIFTER, GEAR
34700111 TRANSMISSION HOUSING, TOP COVER AND OIL PAN
34800025 TRANSMISSION HOUSING, TOP COVER AND OIL PAN

34987-06 SHIFTER, GEAR




35000198 SHIFTER, GEAR
TRANSMISSION GEARS
35081-06 SHIFTER, GEAR
35082-07 SHIFTER, GEAR
TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
35087-99A TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
35114-02 CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER
35122-06 TRANSMISSION GEARS
35124-06 TRANSMISSION GEARS
35126-06 TRANSMISSION GEARS
3514 AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN - FLHTCUTG
HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT
35186-06 SHIFTER, GEAR
TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
35187-06 SHIFTER, GEAR
35200021 CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER
35200027 PISTONS AND FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY
35201-10 TRANSMISSION GEARS
35202-06 TRANSMISSION GEARS
35204-06 TRANSMISSION GEARS
35210-06 SHIFTER, GEAR
35217-06 SHIFTER, GEAR
35222-06 SHIFTER, GEAR
35223-06 SHIFTER, GEAR
35241-06 BELT, CHAINS AND SPROCKETS
35242-06 BELT, CHAINS AND SPROCKETS
35243-06 SHIFTER, GEAR
35244-06 SHIFTER, GEAR
35249-06A SHIFTER, GEAR
35259-06 SHIFTER, GEAR
35260-06B TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
3536 FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR

35467-06B

TRANSMISSION GEARS




35470-10 TRANSMISSION GEARS
35600103 TRANSMISSION GEARS
3560WA FENDERS, FRONT
3561WC FENDERS, FRONT
3563 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
HORN
35654-06 TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
35801-10 TRANSMISSION GEARS
35807-06 TRANSMISSION GEARS
35811-06 TRANSMISSION GEARS
35814-06 TRANSMISSION GEARS
3588 CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT
3594 BELT, CHAINS AND SPROCKETS
3612 FENDERS, FRONT
LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
3615 HEADLAMP - FLRT
3622 INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT
3634 ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE (ECM) AND COIL
FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
FUEL TANK - FLRT
BATTERY
3647 STEERING DAMPER - FLRT
36500052 PRIMARY HOUSING
36500075 PRIMARY HOUSING
3655A WHEELS, FRONT
FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
36700127 CLUTCH CONTROL
36700129 CLUTCH CONTROL
36700132 CLUTCH CONTROL
36700147 CLUTCH CONTROL
36700148 CLUTCH CONTROL
36700220 CLUTCH CONTROL
36706-01K CLUTCH
36731-91 CLUTCH




36805-06

TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS

3699D TRANSMISSION HOUSING, TOP COVER AND OIL PAN
37000032A CLUTCH

37000033 CLUTCH

37000034 CLUTCH

37000036 CLUTCH

37000083 CLUTCH

37000168 CLUTCH

37000169 CLUTCH

37000217 CLUTCH

37000218 CLUTCH

37000219 CLUTCH

37000254 CLUTCH

37000258 CLUTCH

37000270 CLUTCH

37065-06A TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
37200127 CLUTCH CONTROL

37200129 CLUTCH CONTROL

37200131 TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
37496-90A CLUTCH

3787 FRAME, FRONT

37904-90 CLUTCH

37909-90 CLUTCH

3910 TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG

3929 EXHAUST SYSTEM

3976 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
3983 TRANSMISSION HOUSING, TOP COVER AND OIL PAN
40037-07 BELT, CHAINS AND SPROCKETS

40040-05 BELT, CHAINS AND SPROCKETS

40100041 BELT, CHAINS AND SPROCKETS

40100064 BELT, CHAINS AND SPROCKETS

40100076

BELT, CHAINS AND SPROCKETS




40278-08

BELT, CHAINS AND SPROCKETS
AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR

40900292 WHEELS, REAR
40901-05 AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
40918-87 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
40920-87 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
40922-87A BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
40999-87 WHEELS, FRONT
WHEELS, REAR
41000307 ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE (ECM) AND COIL
41000341A SWITCHES
41000342A SWITCHES
41000351A SWITCHES
41123-79 WHEELS, FRONT
WHEELS, REAR
SHOCK ABSORBERS, REAR AND AIR SUSPENSION SYSTEM
41300023 BRAKE CALIPER, FRONT
41300024 BRAKE CALIPER, FRONT
41300025 BRAKE CALIPER, REAR
41300026 BRAKE CALIPER, REAR
41300027 BRAKE CALIPER, FRONT
41300033 BRAKE CALIPER, REAR
41300037 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
BRAKE CALIPER, REAR
41300041 BRAKE CALIPER, FRONT
41300042 BRAKE CALIPER, FRONT
41300045 BRAKE CALIPER, REAR
41300046 BRAKE CALIPER, REAR
4132 CLUTCH CONTROL
BRAKE CONTROL, FRONT
4134 CLUTCH CONTROL
STEERING DAMPER - FLRT
NACELLE - FLRT
41500031 BRAKE CALIPER, REAR




41500068 WHEELS, FRONT
41600091 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
41600110 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
41700062 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
41700063 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
41700249 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
41700250 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
41700251 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
41700265 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
41700266 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
41700267 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
41700268 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
41700367 CLUTCH CONTROL
41700469 PARKING BRAKE
FOOTBOARDS
41731-01 BRAKE LINE, FRONT
41747-82A BRAKE LINE, FRONT
41751-06A CLUTCH CONTROL
41756-08 BRAKE LINE, FRONT
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
BRAKE CALIPER, REAR
41800183 BRAKE LINE, FRONT
41800184 BRAKE LINE, FRONT
41800185 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
41800187 BRAKE LINE, FRONT
41800343 BRAKE LINE, FRONT
41800344 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
41900-08 WHEELS, FRONT
4194 CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT
42010-06B CLUTCH CONTROL

4239

LATCH ASSEMBLY, TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG




4240 FORK BRACKETS, FRONT
HANDLEBAR

42416-06 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT

42452-87 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT

42460-80B BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT

42500007 WHEELS, REAR

42532-06 PARKING BRAKE

42858-06A CLUTCH CONTROL

43022-91A WHEELS, FRONT

43100013 WHEELS, FRONT

4312C BATTERY

43300283 WHEELS, FRONT

43475-08 WHEELS, FRONT

4350A HEADLAMP - FLRT

4365 TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

LICENSE PLATE LIGHT - HDI, JAPAN - FLRT

44048-83 BRAKE CALIPER, FRONT
4411 HEADLAMP - FLRT
44147-87A BRAKE CALIPER, FRONT
44160-00 BRAKE CALIPER, FRONT
44163-00 BRAKE CALIPER, FRONT
4419 STARTER MOTOR
45016-08 BRAKE CONTROL, FRONT
45032-82 BRAKE CONTROL, FRONT
45044-96A BRAKE CONTROL, FRONT
45072-96D BRAKE CONTROL, FRONT
45138-08A CLUTCH CONTROL
45170-08D BRAKE CONTROL, FRONT
45423-96 BRAKE CONTROL, FRONT
4549 TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - FLRT - DOMESTIC

45500089 FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT




45500090 FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT

45500114 FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT
45500117 FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT
45500118 FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT
45500119 FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT
45500121 FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT
45500123 FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT
45500124 FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT
45500132 FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT
45500251 FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT
45600003 FORK BRACKETS, FRONT
45600037 NACELLE - FLRT

SWITCHES
4564M BRAKE CALIPER, REAR
45700009 FORK BRACKETS, FRONT

FRAME, FRONT

45700020A FORK BRACKETS, FRONT

45700021 STEERING DAMPER - FLRT
FRAME, FRONT

45800023 FORK BRACKETS, FRONT

45800046 FORK BRACKETS, FRONT

45900027 FORK BRACKETS, FRONT

45900080 FORK BRACKETS, FRONT

45900092A FORK BRACKETS, FRONT

46080-01 FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT

4612 EVAPORATIVE EMISSIONS COMPONENTS
4622 SHOCK ABSORBERS, REAR AND AIR SUSPENSION SYSTEM
46423-05C BRAKE CONTROL, FRONT

46508-01 FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT

46509-01 FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT

46510-07 FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT

46513-01 FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT

46514-01A FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT




46515-01 FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT

46516-01 FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT

46517-01 FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT

46615-06 FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT

4678 FRAME, REAR

4685 FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR
FRAME, REAR

4686 FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR

4687 FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR

4688 ENGINE MOUNTS AND STABILIZER LINK
PARKING BRAKE
FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR
FOOTBOARDS

4696 FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG
TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG

4697 TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

4699 TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
LICENSE PLATE LIGHT - HDI, JAPAN - FLRT

47000004B FRAME, REAR

47000089BHP FRAME, FRONT

4705 COOLING SYSTEM, ENGINE, AIR-COOLED
ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE (ECM) AND COIL
SENSORS AND SWITCHES, ENGINE
TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
TRANSMISSION HOUSING, TOP COVER AND OIL PAN
EXHAUST SYSTEM
BATTERY
REVERSE CONTROL MODULE

4718A TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS

47200275 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

47200302 FOOTBOARDS

4740A CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER

4741A ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
TRANSMISSION HOUSING, TOP COVER AND OIL PAN

47505-02 FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR

4751 WHEELS, REAR

4775 HORN

4790

WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG




4795 AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR
SHOCK ABSORBERS, REAR AND AIR SUSPENSION SYSTEM
4813A ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE (ECM) AND COIL
PRIMARY HOUSING
BRAKE LINE, FRONT
4820A PRIMARY HOUSING
4822A CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
48487-02 FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR
48489-02 FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR
4856 CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT
4890 TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
4916 FOOTBOARDS
49184-09A FRAME, FRONT
4924 FRAME, FRONT
4930 FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR
4991 LICENSE PLATE LIGHT - HDI, JAPAN - FLRT
50000031 STEERING DAMPER - FLHTCUTG
50000066 STEERING DAMPER - FLRT
50518-09 FOOTBOARDS
50600067 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
50606-06 FOOTBOARDS
50613-91A FOOTBOARDS
50614-06 FOOTBOARDS
50621-06 FOOTBOARDS
50674-05 FOOTBOARDS
50899-99A FOOTBOARDS
509 PARKING BRAKE
50933-86A FOOTBOARDS
5118 HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN - FLHTCUTG
SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, RIGHT
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (2 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (1 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (1 OF 2)
515 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG

BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT




52000033 SEAT
52000157 SEAT
520W WHEELS, FRONT
5210 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
5211 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
52300053 SEAT
LOOSE PARTS
52300121 SEAT
52300122 SEAT
52300123 SEAT
52300127 SEAT
52400090 SEAT
52400092 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
52441-95 TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
52719-10 FOOTBOARDS
53000077 LATCH ASSEMBLY, TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG
53000085BHY | TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
53000085DWK | TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
53000085EAA TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
53000085EAC TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
53000085ECE TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
53000090 TOUR-PAK (COVER) - FLHTCUTG
53000091 TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
53000123 TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
53000132 TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
53000137 TOUR-PAK (COVER) - FLHTCUTG
53000138 TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
53000139 TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
TOUR-PAK (COVER) - FLHTCUTG
53000140 TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
TOUR-PAK (COVER) - FLHTCUTG
53000141 TOUR-PAK (COVER) - FLHTCUTG
53000308 TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG




53000333 TRUNK DOOR - FLRT
53000334 TRUNK DOOR - FLRT
53000335 TRUNK DOOR - FLRT
53000336 TRUNK DOOR - FLRT
53000337 TRUNK DOOR - FLRT
53000339 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
53000340 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
53000346 TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
53000347 TOUR-PAK (COVER) - FLHTCUTG
53000355 TRUNK DOOR - FLRT
53000356 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
53000360 TRUNK LINER - FLRT
53000361 TRUNK LINER - FLRT
53000362 TRUNK LINER - FLRT
53000369 TRUNK DOOR - FLRT
53000371BHY | TOUR-PAK (COVER) - FLHTCUTG
53000371DWK | TOUR-PAK (COVER) - FLHTCUTG
53000371EAA TOUR-PAK (COVER) - FLHTCUTG
53000371EAC TOUR-PAK (COVER) - FLHTCUTG
53000371ECE TOUR-PAK (COVER) - FLHTCUTG
53000391 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
53000457 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
53598-88A TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
LOOSE PARTS
53734-06 TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
53735-06 TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
53788-06 TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
53789-06 TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
53868-06 LATCH ASSEMBLY, TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG
53919-04A CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
54320-97A SHOCK ABSORBERS, REAR AND AIR SUSPENSION SYSTEM

54321-85

SHOCK ABSORBERS, REAR AND AIR SUSPENSION SYSTEM




54354-94A SHOCK ABSORBERS, REAR AND AIR SUSPENSION SYSTEM
54357-03 SHOCK ABSORBERS, REAR AND AIR SUSPENSION SYSTEM
55800247 HANDLEBAR

55918-08 HANDLEBAR

55924-14 HANDLEBAR

56159-73 HANDLEBAR

56161-83A HANDLEBAR

56163-93 HANDLEBAR

56248-08 THROTTLE CONTROL

56304-08 THROTTLE CONTROL

57000169 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)

57000170 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)

57000172 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)

57000175 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)

57000182 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)

57000186 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

57000193BYM FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

57000299 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

57000377 WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
57000379BHY WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
57000379DWK WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
57000379EAA WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
57000379EAC WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
57000379ECE WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
57000383 WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
57100099 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100107 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100109 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100111 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100112 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100113 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100114 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)




57100147

FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

57100148 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100151 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100152 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100153 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100154 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100155 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
57100164 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
57100165 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
57100168DH FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100168DSW FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100168DWC FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100168DZP FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100168ECS FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100169DH FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100169DSW FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100169DWC FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100169DZP FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100169ECS FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100170 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
57100171 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
57100172 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
57100187 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
57100200 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
57100225 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
57100242DH FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100242DSW FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100242DWC FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100242DZP FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100242ECS FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100243DH FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
57100243DSW FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)




57100243DWC

FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

57100243DZP FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

57100243ECS FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

57100256 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)

57200012 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

57200017 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

57200081DH BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG

57200081DSW BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG

57200081DWC BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG

57200081DZP BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG

57200081ECS BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG

57200083DH BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG
BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
LOOSE PARTS
LOOSE PARTS

57200083DSW BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG
LOOSE PARTS

57200083DWC BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG
LOOSE PARTS

57200083DWE BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
LOOSE PARTS

57200083DZP BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG
BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
LOOSE PARTS
LOOSE PARTS

57200083DZT BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
LOOSE PARTS

57200083ECS BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG
LOOSE PARTS

57217-02A PARKING BRAKE

57400001 WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
LOOSE PARTS

57400002 WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
LOOSE PARTS

57450-14 HANDLEBAR

57451-14 HANDLEBAR

57638-08 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

57978-00 TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG




58002-09A LOOSE PARTS
58167-09A FRAME, FRONT
58169-09 FRAME, FRONT

5817 SHIFTER, GEAR

5837A TRANSMISSION GEARS
58900032 FENDERS, FRONT
58900077BHY FENDERS, FRONT
58900077DWK FENDERS, FRONT
58900077EAA FENDERS, FRONT
58900077EAC FENDERS, FRONT
58900077ECE FENDERS, FRONT
58900081DH FENDERS, FRONT
58900081DWE FENDERS, FRONT
58900081DZP FENDERS, FRONT
58900081DZT FENDERS, FRONT
58900082 FENDERS, FRONT
59211-74A FENDERS, FRONT
59500176DH FENDERS, REAR - FLRT
59500176DWE FENDERS, REAR - FLRT
59500176DZP FENDERS, REAR - FLRT
59500176DZT FENDERS, REAR - FLRT
59500178DH FENDERS, REAR - FLRT
59500178DWE FENDERS, REAR - FLRT
59500178DZP FENDERS, REAR - FLRT
59500178DZT FENDERS, REAR - FLRT
59600003 FENDERS, FRONT
59600011 FENDERS, FRONT
59988-72A TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
601 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
6019 HORN

60253-07 FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT

60254-07

FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT




6026

SEAT

60328-98B TRANSMISSION HOUSING, TOP COVER AND OIL PAN
PRIMARY HOUSING
6036 FRAME, FRONT
60678-85 PRIMARY HOUSING
60800006 EVAPORATIVE EMISSIONS COMPONENTS
60800026 EVAPORATIVE EMISSIONS COMPONENTS
61000016BHY FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
61000016DWK FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
61000016EAA FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
61000016EAC FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
61000016ECE FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
61000129DH FUEL TANK - FLRT
61000129DWE FUEL TANK - FLRT
61000129DZP FUEL TANK - FLRT
61000129DZT FUEL TANK - FLRT
6101 CLUTCH CONTROL
BRAKE CONTROL, FRONT
61011-04A FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG
FUEL PUMP - FLRT
61012-04A FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG
FUEL PUMP - FLRT
61015-04A FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG
FUEL PUMP - FLRT
61029-92A CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
61081-92 CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT
NACELLE - FLRT
SWITCHES
TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
6109 HORN
61109-85D FUEL TANK - FLRT
CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
61112-08 CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
6113 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
6116 FRAME, FRONT

BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG
BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)




61192-96A INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT

61200022 INDUCTION MODULE, FUEL
FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
FUEL TANK - FLRT

61213-04A FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG
FUEL PUMP - FLRT

61268-08 FUEL TANK - FLRT

6127 ENGINE MOUNTS AND STABILIZER LINK

61270-08 CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG

61272-92C FUEL TANK - FLRT

61274-92 CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG

61278-08A CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG

61300089 WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
61300233 NACELLE - FLRT

61300234 NACELLE - FLRT

61300235 NACELLE - FLRT

61300236 NACELLE - FLRT

61300251 NACELLE - FLRT

61300260 NACELLE - FLRT

61300278 NACELLE - FLRT

61300279 NACELLE - FLRT

61300315 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
61300331DH BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)

61300331DWE BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)

61300331DZP BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)

61300331DZT BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)

61300467 AIR CLEANER
61300501 AIR CLEANER
61300523 HORN

61300599 HEADLAMP - FLRT
61300600 NACELLE - FLRT
61300601 NACELLE - FLRT

61300602 NACELLE - FLRT




61300603 NACELLE - FLRT
61313-88 CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
61356-08 FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
61400057 FENDERS, FRONT
61400063 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
61400064 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
61400080 INSTRUMENTS - FLHTCUTG
61400081 INSTRUMENTS - FLHTCUTG
61400135 WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
61400192 WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
61400209 NACELLE - FLRT
61400213 NACELLE - FLRT
61400378 HEADLAMP - FLRT
61402-08 FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG
FUEL PUMP - FLRT
6150W NACELLE - FLRT
SWITCHES
6220W BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
62228-08C FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
FUEL TANK - FLRT
62229-08B FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG
FUEL PUMP - FLRT
6235 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
62372-09 TRANSMISSION HOUSING, TOP COVER AND OIL PAN
62400052 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
62400055 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
62400121 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
62400124 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
62400125 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
62400126 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
62400132 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
62519-03 INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT

62700089

CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER




62700117 CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER

62700133 COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, AIR-COOLED

62700136 TRANSMISSION HOUSING, TOP COVER AND OIL PAN
62700141 SENSORS AND SWITCHES, ENGINE

62700143 COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, AIR-COOLED

62700144 COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, AIR-COOLED

62700146 COOLING SYSTEM, ENGINE, AIR-COOLED

TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS

62700150 TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS

62775-08 CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT

62800004 RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™

62800013 CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER
SENSORS AND SWITCHES, ENGINE

62800028 COOLING SYSTEM, ENGINE, AIR-COOLED

62908-08 FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG
FUEL PUMP - FLRT

6294 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
6334 PARKING BRAKE

63731-99A CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER
6400HB HEADLAMP - FLRT

6408HB FRAME, REAR

6416 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG

BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT

64900244 EXHAUST SYSTEM

64900245 EXHAUST SYSTEM

64900246 EXHAUST SYSTEM

64900247 EXHAUST SYSTEM

64900248 EXHAUST SYSTEM

64900378 EXHAUST SYSTEM

6497HW SHIFTER, GEAR

6532 FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR
65324-83B EXHAUST SYSTEM

65325-83A EXHAUST SYSTEM




65328-83A EXHAUST SYSTEM
65400176 EXHAUST SYSTEM
65400177 EXHAUST SYSTEM
65400178 EXHAUST SYSTEM
65400179 EXHAUST SYSTEM
65500042 EXHAUST SYSTEM
65500043 EXHAUST SYSTEM
65600176 EXHAUST SYSTEM
65600177 EXHAUST SYSTEM
65600178 EXHAUST SYSTEM
65600190 EXHAUST SYSTEM
65723-85 EXHAUST SYSTEM
65900012 EXHAUST SYSTEM
65900015 EXHAUST SYSTEM
6594 WHEELS, FRONT
66000010 BATTERY
66000116 BATTERY
66010-97C BATTERY
66051-08 BATTERY
66290-06 TRANSMISSION HOUSING, TOP COVER AND OIL PAN
66373-06 SWITCHES
6645 FRAME, REAR
BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG
BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
66861-09A EXHAUST SYSTEM
66881-09 EXHAUST SYSTEM
6701 AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR
SHOCK ABSORBERS, REAR AND AIR SUSPENSION SYSTEM
6702 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG
6703 WHEELS, REAR

FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG

TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG

6718

FRAME, REAR




67208-08

INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT

67341-04B INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT
67493-08 CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT
67621-94 NACELLE - FLRT
6762D ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS
67668-05 HEADLAMP - FLRT
67700056 HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN - FLHTCUTG
67700057 HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN - FLHTCUTG
67700058 HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN - FLHTCUTG
67700060 WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
67700069 HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN - FLHTCUTG
67700070 HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN - FLHTCUTG
HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT
67700071 HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN - FLHTCUTG
HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT
67700077 HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN - FLHTCUTG
HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT
67700124 WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
67700184 HEADLAMP - FLRT
67700187 HEADLAMP - FLRT
67700204 WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
67700205 WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
67700239 HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN - FLHTCUTG
67700240 HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN - FLHTCUTG
67700241 HEADLAMP - FLRT
67700291 HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT
67700292 HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT
67700293 HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT
67700294 HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT
67700309 HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT
67700310 HEADLAMP - FLRT
HEADLAMP - FLRT
67700317 HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT




67712-83B WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
67716-60C WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
6771A TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - FLRT - DOMESTIC
67721-48 HEADLAMP - FLRT
WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
67726-08 WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
67778-60A WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
67780-60A WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG
67800086 TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - HDI - FLRT
67800093 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
67800099 TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - HDI - FLRT
67800103 AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
67800109 AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
67800131 HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN - FLHTCUTG
67800165 TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
67800254 AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
67800332 FENDERS, REAR - FLRT
67800432A LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
67800705 HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT
67815-59A HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN - FLHTCUTG
HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT
67875-11 FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR
67900075A TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
67900076 FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG
67900170 LICENSE PLATE LIGHT - HDI, JAPAN - FLRT
67900187 FENDERS, REAR - FLRT
67900196 FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG
FENDERS, REAR - FLRT
67900198 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
67900199 FENDERS, REAR - FLRT
67900200 FENDERS, REAR - FLRT
67900205 FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG

FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG




FENDERS, REAR - FLRT
FENDERS, REAR - FLRT

67900212 FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG
FENDERS, REAR - FLRT
67900218 FENDERS, REAR - FLRT
67900219 FENDERS, REAR - FLRT
67900265 FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG
67900269 FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG
67900289 TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
67900290 TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
67900306 TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
67900307 FENDERS, REAR - FLRT
67900308 LICENSE PLATE LIGHT - HDI, JAPAN - FLRT
67900309 LICENSE PLATE LIGHT - HDI, JAPAN - FLRT
67900311 LICENSE PLATE LIGHT - HDI, JAPAN - FLRT
67900312 LICENSE PLATE LIGHT - HDI, JAPAN - FLRT
67900321 LICENSE PLATE LIGHT - HDI, JAPAN - FLRT
67900325 TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
67900408 FENDERS, REAR - FLRT
67900409 FENDERS, REAR - FLRT
68000020 AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
68000021 AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
68000022 AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
68026-99 TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLRT
TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - HDI - FLRT
68042-99 CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER
68050-93A HEADLAMP - FLRT
68051-08 HEADLAMP - FLRT
68051-93A HEADLAMP - FLRT
68066-99A TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
68120-00 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER

68140-04

TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLRT




68167-04

TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLRT

68168-89A AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - FLRT - DOMESTIC
68245-03 TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLRT
68296-99A TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
68329-03 HEADLAMP - FLRT
68331-02 AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
68342-05A HEADLAMP - FLRT
68369-03 TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLRT
68370-03A TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLRT
68390-05 HEADLAMP - FLRT
68725-62A AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
68737-00 TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - FLRT - DOMESTIC
68821-00 AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
68830-99A TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLRT
68893-00A INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT
68904-00 AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - FLRT - DOMESTIC
68956-07 SWITCHES
68958-07C SWITCHES
68973-00 AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - FLRT - DOMESTIC
69000083 HORN
69060-90H HORN
69062-91A HORN
69120-91 HORN
69123-92A HORN
69200031 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
69200109 WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (1 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (1 OF 2)
69200121 INSTRUMENTS - FLHTCUTG

WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (1 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (2 OF 2)




69200125 CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG
69200127 CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
69200131 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
69200135 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
69200138 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
69200139 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
69200140 WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
69200170 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
69200171 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
69200172 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
69200173 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
69200174 ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE (ECM) AND COIL
BATTERY
69200175 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (6 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (6 OF 8)
69200178 SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, LEFT
69200179 SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, RIGHT
69200193 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)
69200194 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
69200199 AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
69200201 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 8)
69200202A FRAME, FRONT
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)
69200203A FRAME, FRONT
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)
69200205 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)
69200210 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
69200211 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
69200212 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
69200214 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 8)
69200215 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)




69200224

FORK BRACKETS, FRONT

HANDLEBAR
69200225 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
69200226 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
69200237 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
69200238 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)
69200247 SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
69200254 HEADLAMP - FLRT
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (1 OF 2)
69200256 HEADLAMP - FLRT
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (1 OF 2)
69200257 INSTRUMENTS - FLHTCUTG
69200258 INSTRUMENTS - FLHTCUTG
69200265 INSTRUMENTS - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (1 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (2 OF 2)
69200266 WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
69200271 RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (2 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (2 OF 2)
69200272 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
69200284A WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)
69200285 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (2 OF 8)
69200293 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
69200305 SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, RIGHT
69200306 SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, LEFT
SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, RIGHT
69200307 SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, LEFT
SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, RIGHT
THROTTLE CONTROL
69200308 SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, LEFT
SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, RIGHT
69200311 RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
69200312 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
69200336 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)




LOOSE PARTS

69200337 WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (2 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (2 OF 2)
69200391 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (5 OF 8)
SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
69200394 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (5 OF 8)
69200407 REVERSE CONTROL MODULE
69200408 REVERSE CONTROL MODULE
69200409 REVERSE CONTROL MODULE
69200410 WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
69200421 REVERSE CONTROL MODULE
69200461 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)
69200462 REVERSE CONTROL MODULE
69200529 AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
69200536 HANDLEBAR
69200711 WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLRT
69200740 INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT
WIRING HARNESS, CONSOLE - FLRT
69200840 SENSORS AND SWITCHES, ENGINE
69201132 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (4 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (5 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (6 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
69201133 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (2 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (4 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (5 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (6 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
69201134 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
BATTERY
69201162 THROTTLE CONTROL
69201163 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)




69201164

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)

69201168 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (4 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (4 OF 8)
69201178 ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE (ECM) AND COIL
BATTERY
69201240 WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (1 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (1 OF 2)
69201286 COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, AIR-COOLED
69201287 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)
69201299 SENSORS AND SWITCHES, ENGINE
69201300 SENSORS AND SWITCHES, ENGINE
69201301 SENSORS AND SWITCHES, ENGINE
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)
69201302 SENSORS AND SWITCHES, ENGINE
69201308 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
BATTERY
69201390 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)
69201391 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)
69201392 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)
69201393 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)
69201394 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)
69201395 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)
69201396 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)
69201397 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)
69201398 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)
69201400 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)




69201401

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)

69201404 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)
69201405 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)
69201406 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
69201407 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
69201410 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (4 OF 8)
69201411 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
69201412 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)
69201414 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (4 OF 8)
69201415 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (4 OF 8)
69201416 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)
69201422 REVERSE CONTROL MODULE
69201423 ALTERNATOR AND REGULATOR
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)
69201440 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (4 OF 8)
69201441 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)
69201442 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)
69201459 FRAME, FRONT
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)
69201500 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)
69201501 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (2 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (4 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (5 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (6 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
69201502 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (2 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (4 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (5 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (6 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)




WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)

69201508 WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLRT
69201509 HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT
69201548 RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
69201596 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (5 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (5 OF 8)
69201624 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (2 OF 8)
69241-08 CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
69292-06 TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - FLRT - DOMESTIC
69309-10 SWITCHES
69438-06 TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - FLRT - DOMESTIC
69490-07 FENDERS, REAR - FLRT
BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
69563-06 AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
6990 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
69969-08 HEADLAMP - FLRT
70018-07 REVERSE CONTROL MODULE
70186-82 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG
70291-89 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (2 OF 8)
7038 FOOTBOARDS
HEADLAMP - FLRT
703B CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER
7041 AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
EXHAUST SYSTEM
70578-89 REVERSE CONTROL MODULE
7068 HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN - FLHTCUTG
HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT
70681-09 ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE (ECM) AND COIL
EVAPORATIVE EMISSIONS COMPONENTS
7069 FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR
70900121B INSTRUMENTS - FLHTCUTG
70900122A INSTRUMENTS - FLHTCUTG
70900123A INSTRUMENTS - FLHTCUTG
70900138 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)

FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)




70900162

INSTRUMENTS - FLHTCUTG

70900165 INSTRUMENTS - FLHTCUTG
70900298A INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT
70900379A INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT
70900392BYM FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
70900421A INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT
70900616 INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT
70901-09 FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
FUEL TANK - FLRT
70999-09 FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
FUEL TANK - FLRT
71294-08 CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT
7130W AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
HEADLAMP - FLRT
71400005 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
71400006 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
71400007 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
71400017A SWITCHES
71400020A SWITCHES
71400021A SWITCHES
71400022A SWITCHES
71400031 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
71400044 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
71400073 SWITCHES
71400081 SWITCHES
71400098 INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT
NACELLE - FLRT
SWITCHES
71400112 SENSORS AND SWITCHES, ENGINE
71455-11 NACELLE - FLRT
71474-07 REVERSE CONTROL MODULE
71500044 SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, LEFT

71500045

SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, LEFT




71500046 SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, RIGHT

71500048 SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, LEFT

71500049 SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, RIGHT

71500050 SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, RIGHT

71500053 SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, LEFT

71500055 SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, LEFT

71500057 SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, RIGHT

71500063 SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, RIGHT

71500094 SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, LEFT

71500127B SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, RIGHT

71500129B SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, RIGHT

71500135A SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, LEFT

71500144 SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, LEFT

71500236A SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, LEFT

71500338 SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, LEFT

71500340 SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, RIGHT

71500342 SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, LEFT

71500348 SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, RIGHT

71517-11 INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT

7155 MIRRORS

71660-03 SWITCHES

72008-05 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)

72009-05 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)

72010-05 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)

72023-51E BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
SWITCHES

72039-71A WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (2 OF 8)

72053-92 HANDLEBAR

72056-92 HEADLAMP - FLRT

72062-06 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)




WIRING HARNESS, CONSOLE - FLRT

72063-06 RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
72064-06 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
72065-06A WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)
72066-06A WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (2 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (2 OF 2)
72081-11 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
72097-06 WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (2 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (2 OF 2)
72098-06 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)
72099-06 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)
72106-94BK WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
72110-06 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)
72111-06 RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
72113-94BK HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN - FLHTCUTG
HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT
72114-94BK WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLRT
72127-06 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)
72130-04 WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (2 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (2 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, CONSOLE - FLRT
72135-06 WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (2 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (2 OF 2)
72145-06 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)
72146-94 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
72153-94 HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN - FLHTCUTG
HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT
72154-94 WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLRT
72166-07BK WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)

LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)




72167-07BK

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (5 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (1 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (1 OF 2)

72168-07

RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™

PARKING BRAKE

CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG

FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG

HEADLAMP - FLRT

HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT
HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLRT
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLRT
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (5 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (5 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, CONSOLE - FLRT

LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

72169-07

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (5 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (2 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (2 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (5 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (1 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (1 OF 2)
SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

72175-07BK

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (2 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)

72177-07BK

RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT
EXHAUST SYSTEM

72188-07BK

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (5 OF 8)
LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

72189-04

WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (2 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (2 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, CONSOLE - FLRT

72190-94

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)

72191-94

HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLRT

72193-98

HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT

72194-94

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)




WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)

72195-94

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)

72209-11

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)

72213-94

COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, AIR-COOLED

RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™

HEADLAMP - FLRT

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (4 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (4 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (1 OF 2)
LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

72214-94

HEADLAMP - FLRT

72222-11

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)

72226-11

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)

72227-11

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)

72232-96

HEADLAMP - FLRT

72241-94A

HANDLEBAR

72242-94

BATTERY

72249-94

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (5 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (5 OF 8)

72256-11

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)

72264-94

WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (2 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (2 OF 2)

72272-07

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (2 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (2 OF 2)

72283-09

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)

72290-94

SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

72291-94

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (6 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (6 OF 8)

72294-94

SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

72295-94

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (6 OF 8)




WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (6 OF 8)

72296-95 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
72298-95 AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
72299-95 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
72308-97 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
72330-95 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
72331-95 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
72343-10 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)
72344-10 EXHAUST SYSTEM
72345-02 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
72350-11 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
72356-95 AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
72364-06 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)
72405-98BK WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (6 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (6 OF 8)
72412-97 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
72414-07BK CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (5 OF 8)
72415-07GY WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (5 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)
72444-07GY CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG
EXHAUST SYSTEM
72447-07GY WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (5 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (5 OF 8)
72469-07GY WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG

WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLRT




WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLRT

72473-07

PARKING BRAKE

HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLRT
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLRT
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (5 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (5 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (1 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (1 OF 2)
LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

72478-07BK

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (5 OF 8)

72479-07BK

WIRING HARNESS, CONSOLE - FLRT

72484-08

RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (6 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (6 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (2 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (2 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, CONSOLE - FLRT

72485-07

CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, CONSOLE - FLRT

72486-08

RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (6 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (6 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (2 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (2 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, CONSOLE - FLRT

72487-07BK

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (5 OF 8)

72488-07BK

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (5 OF 8)

72489-07GY

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 8)

72490-07GY

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (1 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (1 OF 2)

72493-07

CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, CONSOLE - FLRT




72494-07

CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, CONSOLE - FLRT

72499-07

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)

72511-07BK

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (2 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)

72512-07BK

PARKING BRAKE

HEADLAMP - FLRT

HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)

72518-01

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (4 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (4 OF 8)

72519-09BK

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)

72533-06

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (4 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (4 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)

72543-07BK

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (6 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (6 OF 8)

72544-07

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (6 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (6 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)

72557-07

CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, CONSOLE - FLRT

72569-08

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (3 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (3 OF 8)

72575-11

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)

72589-09

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)

72594-11

SWITCHES

72606-08

COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, AIR-COOLED

RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)

72607-08

RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™




WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)

72608-08

RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)

72609-08

COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, AIR-COOLED

RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (4 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (4 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)

72610-08

COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, AIR-COOLED

RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (4 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (4 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (1 OF 2)
LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

72632-10

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)

72662-11

WIRING HARNESS, CONSOLE - FLRT

72664-12A

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (4 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (4 OF 8)

72666-12

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (4 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (4 OF 8)

72720-07

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (4 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (4 OF 8)

72721-07

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (4 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (4 OF 8)

72902-01BK

THROTTLE CONTROL

WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLRT
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (1 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (1 OF 2)

72904-01BK

INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT

72905-11

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (2 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (1 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (1 OF 2)

72906-11

HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN - FLHTCUTG
SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, RIGHT

72907-11

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (2 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (1 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (1 OF 2)

72908-11

AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN - FLHTCUTG
SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, LEFT

SWITCHES, HANDLEBAR, RIGHT

72909-11

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (2 OF 8)




WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (1 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (1 OF 2)

72910-11

AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN - FLHTCUTG
HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN - FLHTCUTG

72912-01BK

WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (1 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (1 OF 2)
LICENSE PLATE LIGHT - HDI, JAPAN - FLRT

72914-01BK

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)

72990-01

INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT
THROTTLE CONTROL
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLRT

72991-01

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)
LICENSE PLATE LIGHT - HDI, JAPAN - FLRT

73101-96BK

WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (2 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (2 OF 2)

73102-96BK

WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (2 OF 2)

WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (2 OF 2)

LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

73103-96BK

WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (2 OF 8)

73104-96BK

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)

73106-96BK

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)

73152-96BK

FENDERS, FRONT

WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (2 OF 2)

WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (2 OF 2)
REVERSE CONTROL MODULE

TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG

73152-96WE

FENDERS, FRONT
LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

73153-96BK

TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - FLRT - DOMESTIC
TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

73154-96BK

HEADLAMP - FLRT
TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLRT

73156-96BK

TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - FLRT - DOMESTIC
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLRT

73190-96

WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)




WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (1 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (2 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (2 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (2 OF 2)
LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

73191-96

FENDERS, FRONT

HEADLAMP - FLRT

TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - FLRT - DOMESTIC

TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG

TAIL LAMP AND TURN SIGNALS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLRT

WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLRT
REVERSE CONTROL MODULE

TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG

LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

73213-07

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (5 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (5 OF 8)

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)

SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

7330

SHIFTER, GEAR

73301-04

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)

73303-04

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)

73304-04

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
BATTERY

73305-04

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8)
BATTERY

73307-10

EXHAUST SYSTEM

7331

MIRRORS

7340

TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
TRANSMISSION GEARS

7358

REVERSE CONTROL MODULE

74104-98BK

WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG

74112-98BK

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)

74114-98BK

WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG

74144-98

WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG

74152-98

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)




74154-98 WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
7415A FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
74190-98 WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
74191-98 WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)
74194-98 SENSORS AND SWITCHES, ENGINE
74196-04 WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (2 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (2 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, CONSOLE - FLRT
74197-04 WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - DOMESTIC, JAPAN (2 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, FAIRING - FLHTCUTG - HDI EXCEPT JAPAN (2 OF 2)
WIRING HARNESS, CONSOLE - FLRT
74402-05B TRANSMISSION HOUSING, TOP COVER AND OIL PAN
74700025 ALTERNATOR AND REGULATOR
7492 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
7495 FRAME, FRONT
HORN
75069-08C FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG
75076-08B FUEL PUMP - FLRT
75089-08 FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG
FUEL PUMP - FLRT
75147-08B FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG
75205-08A FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG
FUEL PUMP - FLRT
75229-08 FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG
FUEL PUMP - FLRT
75241-08 INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT
75254-04A FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG
FUEL PUMP - FLRT
75269-08 FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG
FUEL PUMP - FLRT
75291-08A FUEL PUMP - FLRT
7531 STEERING DAMPER - FLHTCUTG
STEERING DAMPER - FLRT
SEAT
75322-09 FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG
FUEL PUMP - FLRT
7549A HORN

755

FENDERS, FRONT




7576

FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

7586 TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
7593 EXHAUST SYSTEM
7600 FENDERS, FRONT
76000055 SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
76000076B SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
76000092 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
76000096 SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)

LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
76000107 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
76000127 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
76000160 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
76000161 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
76000164 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
76000165 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
76000172 TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
76000173 TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
76000174 TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
76000177 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
76000186 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
76000208 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
76000222 SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
76000231B SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
76000232B SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
76000234 FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
76000243 SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)

SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
76000252 SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
76000409BYM FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
7601 TRUNK DOOR - FLRT
7606 AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG

HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN - FLHTCUTG
HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT




7624 FENDERS, FRONT
BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
76259-86 FRAME, REAR
76266-98A CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
7629 FENDERS, FRONT
76353-00 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
765 CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER
76503-08 LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
LOOSE PARTS
7667 AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
7683 REVERSE CONTROL MODULE
7686 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
77117-10 SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
LOOSE PARTS
LOOSE PARTS
77126-10 SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
77148-10 SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
7716 RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-COOLED™
PARKING BRAKE
FOOTBOARDS
FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
7739 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG
7763W TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
7768W FRAME, REAR
7783 FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR
7792 TRANSMISSION HOUSING, TOP COVER AND OIL PAN
BATTERY
780 SHIFTER, GEAR
7800W HEADLAMP - FLRT
7823 WHEELS, FRONT
7825 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG

BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
PARKING BRAKE

786A

PRIMARY HOUSING




7880 HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN - FLHTCUTG
HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, ENGLAND, JAPAN - FLRT

7900 WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG

791A PRIMARY HOUSING

7992 STEERING DAMPER - FLHTCUTG
STEERING DAMPER - FLRT
AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
HEADLAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - HDI, JAPAN - FLHTCUTG
NACELLE - FLRT

8026K TRANSMISSION GEARS

8041 TRANSMISSION GEARS

8042 TRANSMISSION GEARS

8108 HORN

8142 CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT

8175 FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

8194 FRAME, FRONT

83000014 PARKING BRAKE

83000018 PARKING BRAKE

83000024A PARKING BRAKE

83000025 PARKING BRAKE

83000026 PARKING BRAKE

83000027A PARKING BRAKE

83000028A PARKING BRAKE

83000030A PARKING BRAKE

83000042DH TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)

83000042DSW TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)

83000042DWC TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)

83000042DZP TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)

83000042ECS TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)

83000051DH BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG

83000051DSW BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG

83000051DWC BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG

83000051DZP BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG

83000051ECS

BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG




83000054BHY

FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG

83000054DWK FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG

83000054EAA FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG

83000054EAC FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG

83000054ECE FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG

83000056BHY FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG

83000056DWK FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG

83000056EAA FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG

83000056EAC FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG

83000056ECE FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG

83000062DH TRUNK DOOR - FLRT

83000062DWE TRUNK DOOR - FLRT

83000062DZP TRUNK DOOR - FLRT

83000062DZT TRUNK DOOR - FLRT

83000068 PARKING BRAKE

83000080DH BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (2 OF 2)
83000080DWE BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (2 OF 2)
83000080DZP BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (2 OF 2)
83000080DZT BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (2 OF 2)
83000105DH TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)

83000105DSW TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)

83000105DWC TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)

83000105DZP TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)

83000105ECS TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)

83000110DH BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (2 OF 2)
83000110DWE BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (2 OF 2)
83000110DZP BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (2 OF 2)
83000110DZT BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (2 OF 2)
8308 AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR

8313 AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR

REVERSE MOTOR

8314

BRAKE CALIPER, REAR




8319 AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR

8324 STEERING DAMPER - FLHTCUTG
STEERING DAMPER - FLRT

8328 FRAME, REAR

83296-11 LATCH ASSEMBLY, TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG

8330 BRAKE CALIPER, REAR

83310-09 AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR

83311-09 AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR

83312-09 AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR

83313-09 AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR

83314-09 AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR

83315-09 AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR

83316-09 AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR

83317-09 AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR

83323-09 AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR

83324-09A WHEELS, REAR

83326-09 WHEELS, FRONT

83327-09 WHEELS, REAR

83331-09A AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR

83337-09A TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

83339-09A TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

83344-11 TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

83346-11A LATCH ASSEMBLY, TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG

8335 REVERSE MOTOR

83352-11A LATCH ASSEMBLY, TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG

83366-09 FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR

83371-09C AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR

83373-09A FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR

83382-09 FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR

83383-09 WHEELS, REAR

83385-09 WHEELS, REAR

83388-09A

REVERSE MOTOR




83389-09A REVERSE MOTOR
8339 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
REVERSE CONTROL MODULE
83390-17 LOOSE PARTS
83395-09A TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
83396-09A TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
83398-09 TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
83402-09A AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR
83403-09A AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR
83407-09 FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR
83408-09A AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR
83418-09 TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
LICENSE PLATE LIGHT - HDI, JAPAN - FLRT
83419-09 TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
83420-09 TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
83424-09 BELT, CHAINS AND SPROCKETS
AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR
83429-09 AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR
83431-09 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
83434-11 TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
83439-09 WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG
WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR - HDI - FLHTCUTG
83441-10A STEERING DAMPER - FLRT
FRAME, FRONT
83446-09 TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
TRUNK DOOR - FLRT
LABELS
83450-09 AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR
83456-09 AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR
83457-11 TRUNK LINER - FLHTCUTG
83458-11 TRUNK LINER - FLHTCUTG
83460-09 AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR

83466-11BHP

FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR

8348

REVERSE CONTROL MODULE

83480-09

SHOCK ABSORBERS, REAR AND AIR SUSPENSION SYSTEM




83496-09 FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR

83497-09 SHOCK ABSORBERS, REAR AND AIR SUSPENSION SYSTEM

8351 PARKING BRAKE

8353 PARKING BRAKE

83538-11 TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

83563-10 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG
LABELS

8357 PARKING BRAKE

8359 TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

83595-11 BELT, CHAINS AND SPROCKETS

8360 FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG
FENDERS, REAR - FLRT

8364 LATCH ASSEMBLY, TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG

8365 LATCH ASSEMBLY, TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG

8366 LATCH ASSEMBLY, TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG

8367 LATCH ASSEMBLY, TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG

8368 PARKING BRAKE

8369 FRAME, REAR
BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG
BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)

8370 REVERSE CONTROL MODULE

83777-11 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG
BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)

83778-11 FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG
BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

83781-11 TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

83782-11 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG
83783-11 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)

TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
83798-11 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG
BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
83799-10 TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2)
83808-09A STEERING DAMPER - FLHTCUTG
STEERING DAMPER - FLRT
83811-09 FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG

FENDERS, REAR - FLRT




BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG
BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)

83822-09 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG
83823-09 FRAME, REAR
83848-09 AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR
83849-09A AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR
83850-09 AXLE ASSEMBLY, REAR
83857-09 REVERSE MOTOR
83860-09 SHOCK ABSORBERS, REAR AND AIR SUSPENSION SYSTEM
83861-09 SHOCK ABSORBERS, REAR AND AIR SUSPENSION SYSTEM
83864-09 STEERING DAMPER - FLHTCUTG
STEERING DAMPER - FLRT
83865-09 STEERING DAMPER - FLHTCUTG
FRAME, FRONT
83869-09 REVERSE CONTROL MODULE
83876-09 REVERSE CONTROL MODULE
83886-09 FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR
83888-09 WHEELS, FRONT
83889-09 WHEELS, FRONT
83890-09A LABELS
83898-09A REVERSE CONTROL MODULE
83913-14 LOOSE PARTS
83936-09A BELT, CHAINS AND SPROCKETS
83943-09 FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR
83944-09 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (7 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (7 OF 8)
83987-09 LATCH ASSEMBLY, TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG
83991-11 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG
84021-10 EXHAUST SYSTEM
84027-11 FENDERS, FRONT
8405 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
84850-92 CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG

856A

SHIFTER, GEAR




882 SEAT
REVERSE CONTROL MODULE
8860 FOOTBOARDS
8873 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER
8885 CLUTCH
8963 TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
8967 TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
8970A TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS
8972 CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER
90300030 TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
90300043 CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG
INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT
NACELLE - FLRT
SWITCHES
TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
LOOSE PARTS
90300051 LATCH ASSEMBLY, TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG
90300103 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (2 OF 2)
90300104 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (2 OF 2)
90300111 SWITCHES
LOOSE PARTS
90300112 SWITCHES
LOOSE PARTS
90821-74C TOUR-PAK (COVER) - FLHTCUTG
LABELS
90844-80 BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2)
TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
91700025A FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT
91700034 SOUND SYSTEM - FLHTCUTG (2 OF 2)
91800058 INDUCTION MODULE, FUEL
91800064 ENGINE ASSEMBLY, AIR-COOLED
ENGINE ASSEMBLY, TWIN-COOLED™
91840-03B MIRRORS
91845-03B MIRRORS
9208 FRAME, INTERMEDIATE AND FORK, REAR
9215 CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER

CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER

9231

PRIMARY HOUSING




9276A WHEELS, FRONT

93300035 TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG

94000326 LOOSE PARTS

942 CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER

946 AIR CLEANER

95594-84B WHEELS, FRONT
WHEELS, REAR

95595-84B WHEELS, FRONT
WHEELS, REAR

9701A TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS

9819 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (5 OF 8)
WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (5 OF 8)

9825 REVERSE CONTROL MODULE

9847 HEADLAMP - FLRT

9848 HEADLAMP - FLRT

9853 HANDLEBAR

9907 BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT
SWITCHES

99461-89 TRUNK DOOR - FLRT
TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG
LOOSE PARTS

99517-17EN LOOSE PARTS

9955 EXHAUST SYSTEM

9956 EXHAUST SYSTEM

Component Types and Introduction Dates

101A1 - Generic Nuts

7739 Unknown
7586 Unknown
8142 Unknown
7576 1990
7624 Unknown
7629 1990
7792 2012
10100006 2014




76259-86 1986
7763W Unknown
7900 Unknown
7823 Unknown
7825 Unknown
7683 Unknown
5210 1991
5211 Unknown
84850-92 1992
7768W Unknown
10100071 2016
7992 2010
83496-09 2009
7495 1994
10100062 2017
8405 2011
8364 2011
7492 1993
7340 Unknown
83312-09 2009
7880 Unknown
7330 Unknown
71660-03 2003
7331 Unknown
90844-80 1980
8108 Unknown
7593 1991
7549A Unknown
7601 1990
102A1 - Generic Screws

3536 Unknown
4678 Unknown




10200429 2017
3983 Unknown
882 2000
68026-99 1999
10200414 2017
2563 2009
10200141 2014
10200308 2017
4697 Unknown
4699 Unknown
10200142 2014
3622 Unknown
4741A Unknown
10200147 2014
3050 Unknown
4916 Unknown
786A Unknown
3655A Unknown
3976 Unknown
3634 Unknown
3057 Unknown
3249 Unknown
4688 Unknown
4718A Unknown
4687 2006
2479 Unknown
4686 2006
10200375 2015
2933 Unknown
2478 2007
10200303 2017
35259-06 2006




10200373 2017
10200503 2017
4991 Unknown
10200156 2014
3514 Unknown
10200154 2014
2482 Unknown
4696 Unknown
10200408 2017
4350A Unknown
791A 2007
942 Unknown
3561WC Unknown
3647 2003
4239 2006
3612 2012
3275 Unknown
3615 Unknown
4134 1994
4549 Unknown
4751 Unknown
4890 Unknown
4705 2005
4132 Unknown
4740A Unknown
3267 1999
4240 Unknown
10200393 2017
2952A 2003
10200134 2014
3560WA Unknown




2968 Unknown
10200133 2014
2647B Unknown
4822A Unknown
68120-00 2000
10200001 2011
3061 Unknown
4924 Unknown
3594 1992
8319 2009
3088 Unknown
4856 Unknown
10200112 2014
2708A Unknown
2998 Unknown
8308 2009
10200205 2014
68042-99 1999
4419 Unknown
4612 Unknown
4564M Unknown
8314 2009
10200004 2011
3699D Unknown
8313 2009
3929 2009
2724 Unknown
10200463 2017
4411 2009
4930 2008
3588 1990
35244-06 2006




3563 1999
3143 Unknown
10200105 2014
780 Unknown
29269-83A 1983
67721-48 1948
1775 Unknown
3910 2014
2531 Unknown
83323-09 2009
4820A Unknown
10200546 2017
10200042 2014
3391 Unknown
8175 2004
8360 2011
4622 Unknown
8366 2011
8365 2011
946 Unknown
10200446 2017
8369 2011
4365 Unknown
10200442 2016
10200052 2014
4312C Unknown
3787 Unknown
856A 1990
1062 Unknown
10200220 2014
8359 2011
3445 Unknown




10200060 2014
10200061 2014
4813A 1990
10200062 2014
10200569 2017
703B Unknown
10200343 2017
10200059 2014
4790 Unknown
1332 Ak
4194 Unknown
4795 2006
10200338 2015
4685 2007
42858-06A 2006
2590 2005
4775 2000
10200258 2014
10200422 2017
2445 Unknown
103A1 - Generic Washers

6019 Unknown
6718 Unknown
6026 Unknown
7415A Unknown
6408HB 1970
56159-73 1973
7130W Unknown
6497HW 2010
6771A Unknown
6220W Unknown
6294 2010




46509-01 2001
8972 Unknown
6116 Unknown
6113 Unknown
6334 Unknown
6150W Unknown
8324 2009
6109 1980
6101 2011
6594 Unknown
67815-59A 1959
6127 Unknown
10300003 2014
6532 2000
6036 Unknown
6416 Unknown
7068 Unknown
7038 1998
6762D 2016
83886-09 2009
7041 1958
6703 1970
6701 Unknown
8328 2009
6702 Unknown
6235 Unknown
6645 Unknown
8335 Unknown
6400HB Unknown
104A1 - Custom Nuts

54321-85 1985




7606

1983

105A1 - Custom Screws

10500022 2014
10500017 2014
10500015 2014
10500031 2014
10500036 2014
10500069 2017
108A1 - Hose Clamps

10800023 2013
10038A 1994
10800025A 2017
10031 2010
10354 Unknown
10344 Unknown
55918-08 2008
66861-09A 2009
10800078 2014
69563-06 2006
10800052 2014
9956 1972
9955 Unknown
10080 Unknown
45044-96A 1996
108B1 - P Clamps

10800028 2014
10076 2010
109A1 - Studs

3265A Unknown
66290-06 2006
10900006 2014
10900005 2014




10900015 2017
83311-09 2009
83822-09 2009
110A1 - Bearing Dust Seals

83848-09 2009
110B1 - Plain Bushings

11000139 2017
83317-09 2009
11519 Unknown
83314-09 2009
8967 2005
11000052 2014
11000050 2014
12077 Unknown
57217-02A 2013
8885 Unknown
9701A 2011
9208 Unknown
110C1 - Radial Shaft Seals

11000134 2017
11000101 2013
12074 Unknown
12052A 2003
110D1 - Rolling Element Bearings

8860 Unknown
9215 Unknown
8042 Unknown
8963 Unknown
11000010 2011
9231 Unknown
24605-07 2007
8970A 2012




9276A 2011
111A1 - Adhesive

73304-04 2004
9825 Unknown
72194-94 1994
9819 Unknown
72264-94 1994
9907 Unknown
72990-01 2001
72008-05 2005
74196-04 2004
72110-06 2006
111B1 - Tape

11100094 2014
111C1 - Insulating Tape

83811-09 2009
11100115 2014
111D1 - Isolating Tape

11100050 2014
11100051 2014
11100057 2014
11100038 2014
116A1 - Banjo Bolts

50674-05 2005
42010-06B 2015
11600009 2014
11600001 2012
41747-82A 1982
117A1 - Coil Springs

33085-74 1974

119A1 - O-Rings

11900010

2013




10927 Unknown
11686 Unknown
11900092 2017
11105 Unknown
11900090 2017
11145A 2007
11900103 2017
11900116 2017
10968 Unknown
11289A Unknown
46508-01 2001
11201 Unknown
11323A 2016
11120 Unknown
11132A 2007
11293 Unknown
8367 2011
11364 2002
27444-00Y 2000
11900021 2014
8330 Unknown
120A1 - Pins

16583-00A 2000

601 Unknown
520W 2010
50933-86A 1986
221 Unknown
16574-99A 1999
16589-99A 1999
42460-80B 1980
509 Unknown




515 Unknown
24754-75A 1975
8368 2011
121A1 - Grommets

11445 Unknown
11692 Unknown
11437 Unknown
83439-09 2009
12100020 2014
12100018 2014
12100017 2014
57978-00 2000
11650 2010
12100077 2017
83460-09 2009
121B1 - Press-Fit Plugs

72097-06 2006
12100023 2014
765 1997
755 Unknown
12100069 2017
122A1 - Retaining Rings

17945-36B 1936
12200102 2015
11012 2011
10040 1982
35114-02 2002
11688 Unknown
65325-83A 1983
35087-99A 1999
10103 Unknown
61012-04A 2004




11150 Unknown
12200092 2014
83331-09A 2016
83313-09 2009
53868-06 2006
11061A 2008
11143 Unknown
10395 Unknown
10396 Unknown
9853 Unknown
10991A Unknown
83315-09 2009
61213-04A 2004
11177A 1996
83316-09 2009
12200025 2014
11389 Unknown
11082A 2016
12200075 2014
11081A 2008
60678-85 1985
10149 Unknown
10318 Unknown
10147 Unknown
11575 Unknown
12200064 2014
11161 Unknown
122A2 - Retaining Clips

12200147A 2017
123A1 - Sealing Washers

41756-08 2008
12300031 2015




41751-06A 2006
12300002 2011
123B1 - Spring Washers

7155 Unknown
7069 Unknown
124A1 - Spacers

12400034 2014
41900-08 2008
46515-01 2001
5837A Unknown
12400099 2017
11599A 2012
83864-09 2009
125A1 - Tie Straps

12500014 2017
10065 1985
10270 2003
11321 2000
10039 1981
10177 1996
10006 1960
12500002 2012
126A1 - Miscellaneous Hardware

83339-09A 2012
8041 Unknown
68331-02 2002
12600073 2014
12600071 2014
12600070 2014
12600105 2015
12600106 2015
83337-09A 2012




12600049 2014
56161-83A 1983
12600032 2014
83987-09 2009
83310-09 2009
8873 1984
57638-08 2008
126B1 - Rivets Fasteners

70291-89 1989
12600067 2014
11779 2008
12600016 2011
126B2 - Tree Fasteners

12600197 2017
127A1 - Miscellaneous, Non-System-Specific Component

12700032 2014
127B1 - Generic Mounting Bracket

12700091 2017
12700090 2017
140A1 - Battery Warning Label

15368-01A 2001
140A2 - General Warning Label

14148-86 1986
90821-74C 1974
83890-09A 2010
83563-10 2010
14000396 2014
14000781 2015
140A3 - Other Special Warning Label

83446-09 2009

140M2 - Shift Pattern Label




14272-06 2006
140P2 - General Label

14000827 2013
141A1 - Medallion

14100157 2014
67668-05 2005
84027-11 2011
14100158 2014
14100764 2017
14100074 2014
14100073 2014
14100083 2014
53735-06 2006
53734-06 2006
14100612 2015
14100252 2014
14100595 2015
14100596 2015
14100703 2015
14100702 2015
162D1 - Engine Assembly

16200249 2017
16200248 2017

162D3 - Engine Assembly Short Block

16200265 2017

163A1 - Engine Isolator

16300005 2017

163B1 - Engine Isolator Mount

83382-09 2009

164A1 - Engine Mount Bracket

16400049 2017

16400005 2014




16400042 2017
164B1 - Engine Mount Bracket sub-component

7600 Unknown
7716 1990
7783 Unknown
7531 1980
7667 Unknown
7686 Unknown
16219-09 2009
8194 Unknown
7358 Unknown
7800W Unknown
164D1 - Tiebar Mount

16400046 2017
165A1 - Cylinder Head

16500508 2017
16500388 2017
16500393 2017
16500498 2017
165B1 - Cylinder Head and Base Gaskets

17369-06 2006
16500326 2017
16500332 2017
167A1 - PT Assembly Miscellaneous Component

36731-91 1991
168A1 - Cylinder

16800100 2017
16800095 2017
168C1 - Cylinder Stud

16800063 2017
173A1 - Rocker Arm

17300055 2017




17300053

2017

173B1 - Rocker Arm Shaft

17300059 2017
179A1 - Lifters

18538-99C 2011
179B1 - Push Rod

17900031 2017
17900030 2017
179C1 - Lifter Anti-Rotation Device

17900035 2017
17900034 2017
180A1 - Valves

18000034 2017
18000016 2017
181B1 - Valve Seals

18100044 2017
181C1 - Valve Collars

17947-36 1936
17968-99 1999
18100060 2017
18100045 2017
18100043 2017
184A1 - PT Camdrive and Valvetrain Miscellaneous Component

18400073 2017
21971 - Kit,Piston

21900049 2017
220A1 - Piston Ring

22000031 2014
22021 - Kit,Piston Ring

22000060 2017
221A1 - Piston Pin

22097-99 1999




22100006 2017
239A1 - PT Lower End Miscellaneous Component

8026K Unknown
241A1 - Flywheel

24100057 2017
241271 - Kit,Flywheel

24100080 2017
244A1 - Crankcase

24400120 2017
244B1 - Crankcase Gasket

24400215 2017
244D1 - Crankcase sub-component

83456-09 2009
244F1 - Qil Pan

24400180 2017
254A1 - Camdrive Gear

25566-06 2006
254B1 - Camshaft

25675-06 2006
25673-06 2006
25400190 2017
254C1 - Camshaft Sprocket

25400103 2017
254D1 - Camshaft Support

25400133 2017
25471 - Kit,Camdrive

25400257 2017
255C1 - Camdrive Chain Tensioner

25500013 2017
256A1 - Timer Cover

25600049 2017




25600042 2017
257A1 - Cam Cover

25700367 2017
257B1 - Clutch Cover

25700388 2015
257E1 - Cover Gaskets

36805-06 2006
61402-08 2008
25700453 2017
25700452 2017
65324-83B 2009
67208-08 2008
35654-06 2006
25700455 2017
25700425 2017
41731-01 2001
25700370 2017
25700372 2017
71294-08 2008
25700362 2017
61109-85D 1985
11936 Unknown
25700378 2017
25700155 2012
25700433 2017
61192-96A 1996
257L1 - Primary Cover

25700418 2017
25700650 2017
25700178 2013
257M1 - Push Rod Cover

17948-99 1999




25700488 2017
257N1 - Rocker-Arm / Valve Cover

25700414 2017
25700409 2017
257P1 - Tappet Cover

25700411 2017
25700410 2017
257271 - Kit,Cover/Sealing

25700746 2017
25700731 2017
25700730 2017
25700729 2017
258A1 - PT Covers Miscellaneous Component

25800054 2017
25800057 2017
25800056 2017
25800049 2017
25800048 2017
25800110 2017
25800109 2017
266B1 - Water Pump

26600048 2017
268B1 - Cooling Fan

26800095 2017
26800007A 2014
26800019A 2014
268B2 - Cooling Fan Guard

26800008 2014
268C1 - Radiator

26800005 2014
26800006 2014

268E1 - Radiator sub-component




26800020A 2014
268F1 - Radiator Pressure Cap

26800021 2014
268H1 - Radiator System Cover

26800092 2017
26800009 2014
26800077 2017
269A1 - Cooling Line Fitting

26900117 2017
269A2 - Coolant Line Tube

26900133 2017
269B1 - Radiator Hose

26900088 2017
26900115 2017
26900018 2014
26900016 2013
26900017 2013
26900114 2017
26900010 2014
26900008 2014
26900009 2014
269F1 - Radiator Overflow Tank Cap

26780-05A 2006
269G1 - Radiator Overflow Tank

26900014 2014
272B1 - Throttle Body / Intake Manifold

27200025 2017
273A1 - Intake Manifold

27300121 2017
273A2 - Intake Manifold to Cylinder Head Seal

27300087 2017

273C1 - Throttle Body/Intake Manifold sub-component




27300086 2017
273G1 - Throttle Body

27300122 2017
273K1 - Throttle Body to Manifold Seal

27300082 2017
274B1 - Fuel Rail

27400019 2017
274CA1 - Fuel Injector

27400015 2017
290A1 - Airbox Baseplate

29000120 2017
29000121 2017
290D1 - Airbox Seal

29000108 2017
29000106 2017
292A1 - Air Duct

29200039 2014
29200034 2014
29200035 2014
29200003 2014
292B1 - Air Duct Bezel

29200007 2014
294A1 - Air Filter Element

29400212 2017
294B1 - Breather Bolt

29465-08A 2014
294C1 - Breather Hose

29400211 2017
294F1 - Engine Breather Valve

29400210 2017
29400183 2017




299B1 - Charging Rotor Assembly

29900038 2017
299C1 - Charging Rotor

29900041 2017
299F1 - Stator Assembly

29900042 2017
314F1 - Starter Motor

31400053 2017
314H1 - Starter Solenoid

83857-09 2009
71474-07 2007
27715-07 2007
314M1 - Reverse Motor

83388-09A 2012
316A1 - Ignition Coil

31600017 2017
316B1 - Spark Plug Cable

31600079 2017
31600078 2017
31600018 2017
31600023 2017
316C1 - Spark Plug

31600012 2015
327A1 - Sensor

32700050 2016
32495-98A 2015
327B1 - Chemical / Gas Sensor

32700046 2017
27809-10 2010
327D1 - Proximity Sensor

32700011 2014
32700048 2017




74402-05B 2012
327E1 - Temperature Sensor

32700010 2014
32700066 2015
32700065 2017
32700054 2017
336A1 - Shift Linkage Rod Assembly

33895-82D 2010
5817 2000
33600088 2017
33600091 2017
336C1 - Shift Linkage Rod End

33719-79B 1979
336F1 - Toepeg

34611-65A 1965
339A1 - Engine Shift Lever

33900175 2017
339D1 - Shifter Fork

35222-06 2006
35217-06 2006
35223-06 2006
35210-06 2006
35187-06 2006
339H1 - Shifter Mechanism Components (internal)

33900172 2017
34064-00C 2000
35243-06 2006
33389-07 2007
34091-08 2008
35249-06A 2006
34987-06 2006
35186-06 2006




35081-06 2006
83389-09A 2010
33409-06B 2006
35082-07 2007
347B1 - Transmission Case

34700111 2017
348C1 - Transmission Top Cover

34800025 2017
350A1 - Transmission Output Sprocket

83595-11 2011

350C1 - Transmission Output Sprocket Compensator Driving Element

83850-09 2009
350E1 - Transmission Gear

35801-10 2010
35122-06 2006
350F1 - Transmission Mainshaft

35467-06B 2008
350G1 - Transmission Shim / Spacer

25736-06 2006
25731-06 2006
25729-06 2006
11207A 2009
25738-06 2006
25737-06 2006
25734-06 2006
350S2 - Sub-Assembly, Transmission Mainshaft

35000198 2017
352A1 - Engine Balancer

35200027 2017
352B1 - Engine Balancer sub-component

35200021 2017

356A1 - Transmission Countershaft




35807-06 2006
35814-06 2006
35811-06 2006
35600103 2017
35470-10 2010
356B1 - Transmission Dog Ring

35204-06 2006
35126-06 2006
356C1 - Transmission Dog Ring Guide Hub

35202-06 2006
35201-10 2010
35124-06 2006
363A1 - PT Driveline Miscellaneous Component

40901-05 2005
35260-06B 2016
35241-06 2006
35242-06 2006
365A1 - Primary Chain

40037-07 2007
365B1 - Primary Chain Tensioner

36500075 2017
365E1 - Inner Primary Housing

36500052 2017
367A1 - Clutch Lever

36700148 2017
367B1 - Clutch Lever Master Cylinder

36700127 2017
367D1 - Clutch Lever Master Cylinder Reservoir

36700147 2017
36700132 2017
36700129 2017




367G1 - Clutch Lever Pivot Bolt

36706-01K 2001
367H1 - Clutch Lever sub-component

37904-90 1990
37909-90 1990
36771 - Kit,Clutch Lever

36700220 2017
370A1 - Clutch Assembly

37000254 2017
37496-90A 1990
37000168 2017
37000169 2017
370C1 - Clutch Hub

37000083 2013
370F1 - Clutch Pressure Plate

37000032A 2017
370F2 - Clutch Spring Pressure Plate

37000270 2017
370J1 - Miscellaneous Clutch Sub-Component

37000258 2017
37000033 2013
37000034 2013
37000036 2013
37000219 2017
37000217 2014
37000218 2014
372G1 - Clutch Hose

37200129 2017
37200127 2017
372P1 - Secondary Clutch Actuator

37200131 2017

400A1 - Drive-Belt




40040-05 2005
401A1 - Engine Sprocket

83936-09A 2013
40100064 2017
40100041 2014
40121 - Kit,Engine Sprocket

40100076 2017
409A1 - Rear Wheel

83327-09 2009
40900292 2015
410A1 - Body Control Module (BCM)

41000342A 2017
41000351A 2017
41000341A 2017
410D1 - Electronic Control Module (ECM)

41000307 2017
413A1 - Brake Caliper

41300026 2014
41300025 2014
41300024 2014
41300023 2014
44160-00 2000
44163-00 2000
413B1 - Brake Bleeder Screw

41300037 2014
44048-83 1983
413C1 - Brake Caliper sub-component

44147-87A 1987
413D1 - Brake Pad

41300033 2014
41300027 2014

413E1 - Brake Pad Pin




41300041 2014
413F1 - Brake Pad Retaining Spring

41300042 2014
41300046 2014
413H1 - Brake Caliper Carrier

41300045 2014
415B1 - Brake Rotor

41500068 2014
41500031 2014
416A1 - Brakes Miscellaneous Component

40918-87 1987
40920-87 1987
72023-51E 2012
416B1 - Brake Mounting Bracket

41600110 2014
41600091 2014
83431-09 2009
417A1 - Brake Master Cylinder Assembly

45170-08D 2015
41700251 2014
417C1 - Brake Master Cylinder Piston Set

45072-96D 2015
417D1 - Brake Master Cylinder sub-Component

41700063 2012
41700267 2015
41700268 2015
40922-87A 1987
45032-82 1982
46423-05C 2014
45423-96 1996
41700367 2015

417E1 - Brake Master Cylinder Hose




41700266 2015
41700250 2014
417F1 - Brake Master Cylinder Reservoir

41700062 2012
42452-87 1987
41700265 2015
41700249 2014
417G1 - Front Brake Lever

45016-08 2008
417H1 - Front Brake Master Cylinder Mount Clamp

45138-08A 2008
41771 - Kit,Brake

41700469 2017
418B1 - Brake Line

41800187 2014
41800185 2014
41800184 2014
41800183 2014
41800343 2015
41800344 2015
422B1 - Wheel Sprocket

83424-09 2009
422C1 - Wheel Sprocket Compensating Cushion

40278-08 2008
423G1 - Valve Stem

40999-87 1987
423H1 - Valve Stem Cap

41123-79 1979
423K1 - Wheel Weights

95595-84B 2014
95594-84B 2014




424A1 - Wheels, Tires and Final Drive Miscellaneous Component

83849-09A 2011
425A1 - Wheel sub-component

42500007 2015
430C1 - Axle Nut

83402-09A 2011
83889-09 2009
83403-09A 2011
430E1 - Rear Axle

83371-09C 2016
430F1 - Sidecar Axle

83450-09 2009
431A1 - Front Tire

43022-91A 1991
43100013 2014
432A1 - Rear Tire

83324-09A 2013
433A1 - Front Wheel

83326-09 2009
43300283 2015
433B1 - Front Wheel Bearing Spacer

56163-93 1993
83888-09 2009
48489-02 2002
455A1 - Front Telescopic Fork Slider

45500089 2014
45500090 2014
45500121 2014
45500119 2014
455B1 - Front Telescopic Fork Spring

46517-01 2001
45500124 2014




455C1 - Front Telescopic Fork sub-component

46080-01 2001
46514-01A 2010
46516-01 2001
46513-01 2001
45500132 2014
45500251 2014
45500123 2014
45500118 2014
46510-07 2007
45500114 2014
45500117 2014
456A1 - Fork Protector

45600003 2014
456C1 - Fork Lock

45600037 2015
457B1 - Steering Damper

83808-09A 2010
457C1 - Steering Damper Mount

45700021 2015
83441-10A 2015
457D1 - Steering Stem

45700020A 2014
457E1 - Steering Stem Bearing Insert Cup

45700009 2014
458A1 - Front Suspension and Steering Miscellaneous Component
45800023 2014
46615-06 2006
458B1 - Front Suspension and Steering Mounting Bracket

45800046 2015
459A1 - Upper Triple Clamp

45900027 2014




45900080 2015
459B1 - Lower Triple Clamp

45900092A 2014
470A1 - Frame

83466-11BHP 2011
47000004B 2015
47000089BHP 2017
47071 - Kit,Frame

58002-09A 2017
472A1 - Frame sub-component

10600007 2014
472C2 - Fairing Lower Support Bracket

47200275 2014
472D2 - Chassis Structure Mounting Bracket

83407-09 2009
83408-09A 2009
83860-09 2009
47200302 2016
83429-09 2009
83861-09 2009
474C1 - Swingarm

83366-09 2009
474E1 - Swingarm Assembly sub-component

83373-09A 2010
67875-11 2011
474F1 - Swingarm Bearing Spacer

48487-02 2002
475B1 - Swingarm Pivot Shaft

47505-02 2002
490C1 - Engine Guard

49184-09A 2014

500B1 - Sidestand Bracket




50000031 2014
50000066 2015
505A1 - Footboard

52719-10 2010
50613-91A 1991
50899-99A 1999
505B1 - Footpeg Mount Bracket

50518-09 2009
505C1 - Heel Guard / Pad

50606-06 2006
50614-06 2006
505D1 - Passenger Footpeg

50621-06 2006
506A1 - Brake Pedal

42532-06 2006
50600067 2014
42416-06 2006
520A1 - Rider Seat or Full Seat

52000033 2014
52000157 2015
523B1 - Back Rest Pad

52300053 2014
523C1 - Back Rest Support Structure

52300127 2014
52300122 2014
52300121 2014
52300123 2014
524A1 - Passenger Grab Handle

52400092 2015
52400090 2014

530A1 - Tour Pak




53000371BHY 2014
53000123 2014
530B1 - Tour Pak sub-component

53000371EAC 2016
53000371EAA 2016
53000085ECE 2017
53000085BHY 2014
53000085DWK 2016
53000085EAA 2016
53000085EAC 2016
53000132 2014
53000347 2014
53000346 2014
53000308 2014
53000141 2014
53598-88A 1988
53000091 2014
53000090 2014
53000371DWK 2015
530C2 - Case Latch

83352-11A 2014
53000337 2015
53000140 2014
53000137 2014
53000139 2014
53000457 2015
53000138 2014
53000356 2015
53000369 2015
530D1 - Trunk Pan sub-component

83782-11 2011
83434-11 2011




53000391 2015
53000077 2011
83781-11 2011
83346-11A 2014
83783-11 2011
53000340 2015
83296-11 2011
53000336 2015
53000339 2015
53000333 2015
53000335 2015
53000334 2015
83778-11 2011
83457-11 2011
83991-11 2011
83458-11 2011
53000355 2015
83777-11 2011
83538-11 2011
53000362 2015
53000361 2015
53000360 2015
83798-11 2011
530Z1 - Kit, Tour Pak

53000371ECE 2017
540B1 - Rear Shock

83480-09 2009
540E1 - Rear Shock sub-component

54320-97A 2014
83497-09 2009
54357-03 2003

540H1 - Rear Suspension Miscellaneous Component




83823-09 2009
540L1 - Shock-Mount Bracket

83865-09 2009
558A1 - Handlebar

55800247 2015
55924-14 2014
559D1 - Lower Handlebar Clamp

57450-14 2014
57451-14 2014
560A1 - Mirror

91840-03B 2003
91845-03B 2003
561E1 - Throttle Grip

56304-08 2008
56248-08 2008
570A1 - Front Fairing

57000379DWK 2016
57000182 2014
57000383 2014
57000379ECE 2017
57000377 2015
57000379EAC 2016
57000379BHY 2014
57000379EAA 2016
570C1 - Inner Fairing

57000299 2014
57000193BYM 2014
57000175 2014
57000186 2014
57000169 2014
57000170 2014
57000172 2014




571A1 - Fairing Lower

57100112 2014
57100111 2014
57100169DZP 2016
57100168ECS 2017
57100168DWC 2015
57100169ECS 2017
57100169DWC 2015
57100114 2014
57100113 2014
57100168DZP 2016
571B1 - Fairing Lower sub-component

57100169DH 2014
57100242ECS 2017
57100107 2014
57100109 2014
57100225 2014
57100168DH 2014
57100242DzP 2016
57100243DSW 2014
57100187 2014
57100200 2014
57100242DH 2014
57100243DzP 2016
57100172 2014
57100171 2014
57100242DWC 2015
57100170 2014
57100099 2014
57100243DWC 2015
57100169DSW 2014




57100164 2014
57100165 2014
57100243ECS 2017
57100152 2014
57100151 2014
57100242DSW 2014
57100148 2014
57100147 2014
57100243DH 2014
57100153 2014
57100154 2014
57100155 2014
57100256 2014
57100168DSW 2014
572C1 - Chin Spoiler Side

57200012 2014
57200017 2014
572D1 - Engine Shroud

58169-09 2009
58167-09A 2017
572E1 - Side Cover

57200081DWC 2017
57200081DH 2014
57200083DZT 2016
57200083ECS 2017
57200083DZP 2016
57200081DZP 2016
32306-08 2008
57200081DSW 2014
57200083DSW 2014
57200081ECS 2017
57200083DWC 2015




57200083DWE 2016
57200083DH 2014
573A1 - Bodywork Miscellaneous Component

83344-11 2011
53919-04A 2004
574B1 - Windscreen / Windshield

57400001 2014
57400002 2014
67621-94 1994
589A1 - Front Fender

58900082 2015
58900081DZP 2017
58900077EAA 2016
58900077BHY 2014
58900077EAC 2016
58900081DZT 2016
58900077ECE 2017
58900077DWK 2016
58900081DH 2015
58900081DWE 2016
58900032 2014
595D1 - Rear Fender

59500178DZT 2016
59500178DzZP 2017
59500176DWE 2016
59500176DzZP 2017
59500176DZT 2016
59500178DH 2015
59500176DH 2015
59500178DWE 2016
596B1 - Fender Tip

59600003 2014




59600011 2014
83419-09 2009
608A1 - Carbon Canister

60800006 2012
608B1 - Carbon Canister Hose

27298-09A 2014
27291-09A 2014
60800026 2017
27297-09A 2014
609A1 - Fuel Miscellaneous Component

70999-09 2009
61112-08 2008
62229-08B 2011
75069-08C 2011
75076-08B 2011
75147-08B 2011
75291-08A 2011
75254-04A 2004
75269-08 2008
609B1 - Fuel and Intake Mounting Bracket

70901-09 2009
610A1 - Fuel Tank

61000129DZT 2016
61000016ECE 2017
61000129DWE 2016
61000016BHY 2014
61356-08 2008
61000129DH 2015
61268-08 2008
61000016EAA 2016
61000016EAC 2016
61000016DWK 2016




61000129DZP 2017
611B1 - Fuel Cap

61274-92 1992
10334 2014
61272-92C 1992
611F1 - Fuel Tank Vapor Vent Hose

27440-09A 2014
69241-08 2008
612A1 - Fuel Filter

61011-04A 2004
612B1 - Fuel Level Sensor

75205-08A 2012
612B2 - Fuel Valve

61015-04A 2004
62228-08C 2016
612C1 - Fuel Line

61200022 2017
612F1 - Fuel Pump

62908-08 2008
613A1 - Trim Panel

61300331DZP 2017
61300331DZT 2016
61300331DWE 2016
62775-08 2008
61300331DH 2015
61300315 2015
613B1 - Horn Cover

61300523 2017
613C1 - Intake / Fuel Tank Cover

61278-08A 2016

613D1 - Intake / Fuel Tank Cover Trim




61313-88 1988
613L1 - Airbox Cover sub-component

61300467 2017
61300501 2017
613M1 - Headlight Cover, Race

61300260 2015
61300278 2015
61300279 2015
61300089 2014
61300233 2015
61300234 2015
61300235 2015
61300601 2017
61300236 2015
61300600 2017
61300599 2017
61300251 2015
61300602 2017
61300603 2017
614C1 - Miscellaneous Decorative Trim

61400135 2014
614C1 - Trim

15341-08 2008
614C1 - Miscellaneous Decorative Trim

61400213 2015
61400081 2014
61400209 2015
61400080 2014
43475-08 2008
61400057 2014
59211-74A 1974
61400063 2014




61400064 2014
61400192 2014
61400378 2017
624A1 - Oil Pump Assembly

62400121 2017
62400124 2017
624B1 - Oil Pump Assembly sub-component

62400055 2017
26210-99 1999
62400125 2017
62400126 2017
62400132 2017
627A1 - Oil Cooler

62700133 2017
627B1 - Oil Drain Plug

62700150 2017
60328-98B 1998
627E1 - Qil Filler Plug / Dipstick

62700136 2017
37065-06A 2017
627F1 - Oil Filter

63731-99A 1999
627G1 - Oil Jet

62700117 2017
62700089 2017
627H1 - Qil Line

62372-09 2009
62700143 2017
62700144 2017
627K1 - Oil Line Fitting

26352-95A 1995
62700146 2017




627M1 - QOil Pressure Regulator Valve

62700141 2017
628A1 - PT Lubrication and Cooling Miscellaneous Component

62800028 2017
62800013 2013
62800004 2014
649A1 - Muffler

64900378 2017
84021-10 2010
64900247 2017
64900248 2017
64900245 2017
64900246 2017
64900244 2017
654A1 - Exhaust Shield

62519-03 2003
65400176 2017
65400179 2017
65400177 2017
65400178 2017
655A1 - Muffler Mount

65723-85 1985
655B1 - Exhaust Mount Strap / Clamp

65500042 2017
65500043 2017
655C1 - Exhaust Mounting Bracket

66881-09 2009
656E1 - Header Pipe

65600176 2017
65600177 2017
65600178 2017

659A1 - Exhaust Clamp




65900015 2017
65900012 2014
659B1 - Exhaust Flange

65328-83A 2010
660A1 - Battery

66010-97C 1997
66373-06 2006
660C1 - Battery Pan

66000010 2014
660D1 - Battery Strap

66051-08 2008
660E1 - Ground Strap

75322-09 2009
70186-82 1982
660F1 - Negative Battery Cable

66000116 2017
660H1 - Positive Battery Cable Boot

70018-07 2007
8348 Unknown
677A1 - Headlight

67778-60A 1960
67700058 2014
67700187 2015
68051-93A 1993
67700077 2014
68051-08 2008
67700241 2014
67716-60C 2014
68725-62A 1962
67780-60A 1960
68050-93A 1993




69969-08 2008
67726-08 2008
677B1 - Headlight sub-component

67700310 2017
67700184 2015
68342-05A 2015
67700070 2014
67700071 2014
67700069 2014
68390-05 2005
67712-83B 2014
69200109 2014
67700317 2017
677C1 - Headlight Support Bracket

67700124 2014
67700309 2017
67700291 2017
67700292 2017
67700293 2017
67700294 2017
67700057 2014
67700056 2014
67700240 2014
67700239 2014
67700205 2014
67700204 2014
678A1 - Taillight

67800086 2014
68245-03 2003
68066-99A 2004
68369-03 2003
68830-99A 1999




68296-99A 2004
68140-04 2004
67800332 2015
68370-03A 2003
67800093 2014
67800432A 2017
67800165 2014
678B1 - Taillight Housing

67800109 2014
678C1 - Taillight Lens

67800099 2014
678D1 - Turnsignal

67800103 2014
68737-00 2000
69292-06 2006
69438-06 2006
67800131 2014
67800254 2014
68821-00 2000
67800705 2017
678E1 - Turnsignal Lens

68973-00 2000
679A1 - License Plate Tray / Holder

83398-09 2009
679B1 - Reflector

67900205 2015
67900200 2017
69490-07 2007
60253-07 2007
67900219 2017
67900218 2017
60254-07 2007




59988-72A 1972
67900196 2015
67900265 2017
67900198 2015
67900199 2017
67900269 2017
67900212 2016
679C1 - Reflector Mount Bracket / Holder

67900076 2014
679D1 - License Plate Bracket

67900321 2017
83395-09A 2011
83396-09A 2011
83420-09 2009
67900187 2015
67900307 2017
67900308 2017
67900306 2017
67900309 2017
679E1 - License Plate Light

83799-10 2010
67900325 2017
67900075A 2017
67900289 2017
67900290 2017
67900311 2017
67900312 2017
67900170 2014
679S2 - Sub-Assembly,Reflector/License

67900409 2017
67900408 2017

680A1 - Decorative Light




53789-06 2006
53788-06 2006
680C1 - Incandescent Bulb

68168-89A 1989
68329-03 2003
68167-04 2004
52441-95 1995
680D1 - Fog Light

68000021 2014
68000020 2014
68000022 2014
690A1 - Emergency Siren

68958-07C 2010
690B1 - Emergency Siren sub-component

69309-10 2010
690C1 - Horn

69060-90H 2014
690D1 - Horn Bracket

69000083 2017
692B1 - Auxiliary Power Outlet

69200170 2014
69200171 2014
692C1 - Electrical Miscellaneous Component

69200421 2014
72232-96 1996
72299-95 1995
83869-09 2009
69200285 2014
72062-06 2006
69200840 2017
72189-04 2004




69200172 2014
69200174 2014
69200175 2014
6990 2011
10289A Unknown
692C2 - Electrical Mounting Bracket

69201178 2017
83943-09 2009
71455-11 2011
69123-92A 1992
69200202A 2017
69201500 2017
69201459 2016
69200203A 2016
69120-91 1991
69200257 2014
69200258 2014
69201287 2017
69201624 2017
69200284A 2016
69062-91A 1991
69201422 2017
67341-04B 2004
692D1 - Fuse

69200293 2014
72330-95 1995
72345-02 2002
69200336 2014
72331-95 1995
692E1 - Fuse / Relay Block

31586-07 2007
69200194 2014




69200312 2014
692E2 - Fuse / Relay Block Cover

69201411 2017
692F1 - Wire Harness

69201548 2017
69200410 2014
69200711 2015
69200127 2014
69200125 2014
69200265 2014
69200266 2014
69200121 2014
69200408 2014
69200407 2014
69200139 2013
69200409 2014
69200135 2014
69200391 2014
69200394 2014
69200138 2013
69200131 2014
69200140 2014
69200031 2014
69201501 2017
69201132 2017
69201502 2017
69201133 2017
69200211 2014
69201508 2017
69200740 2015
69200311 2014
69200247 2014




69200178 2014
69200179 2014
69200224 2014
692G1 - Conduit / Sheathing / Sleeving

54354-94A 1994
72249-94 1994
692G2 - Wire Guide

72412-97 1997
69200215 2014
72298-95 1995
692H1 - Connector

72906-11 2011
76266-98A 2012
73152-96BK 1996
69201410 2017
69201414 2017
72632-10 2010
69201415 2017
72519-09BK 2009
72114-94BK 1994
83876-09 2009
69201400 2017
69201401 2017
74104-98BK 1998
69200271 2014
69200272 2014
69201405 2017
69201406 2017
72908-11 2011
72081-11 2011
69200193 2014
69200529 2012




72905-11 2011
72063-06 2006
69200212 2014
69201397 2017
72111-06 2006
69201441 2017
69201440 2017
9848 Unknown
9847 Unknown
72127-06 2006
72664-12A 2013
72098-06 2006
72444-07GY 2007
72113-94BK 1994
69200462 2014
69200256 2014
72009-05 2005
69201302 2017
69200254 2014
69201395 2017
69201394 2017
69201393 2017
69201390 2017
69200306 2014
69201299 2017
72064-06 2006
69200305 2014
73301-04 2004
72594-11 2011
69200226 2014
72518-01 2001




72533-06 2006
69200225 2014
72575-11 2011
72130-04 2004
69200337 2014
72153-94 1994
72907-11 2011
692H2 - Terminal

72296-95 1995
72343-10 2010
69201240 2014
72256-11 2011
72910-11 2011
72364-06 2006
72227-11 2011
72272-07 2007
72356-95 1995
69200536 2014
72909-11 2011
83944-09 2009
5118 2011
72608-08 2008
69201168 2016
72213-94 1994
72484-08 2008
72662-11 2012
72493-07 2007
72226-11 2011
72308-97 1997
72344-10 2010
72721-07 2007
72290-94 1994




8370 2011
72222-11 2011
72169-07 2007
72242-94 1994
72193-98 1998
72168-07 2007
72291-94 1994
69201300 2017
73307-10 2010
69201596 2017
72294-94 1994
72241-94A 1994
69200307 2014
69200237 2014
69200238 2011
69200308 2014
72666-12 2012
72991-01 2001
74190-98 1998
74194-98 1998
72283-09 2009
72569-08 2008
692K1 - Connector / Terminal Seal

69201412 2017
69201416 2017
68904-00 2000
69201404 2017
69201407 2017
69201162 2016
69201163 2016
69201164 2016
73303-04 2004




74144-98 1998
72912-01BK 2001
69201396 2017
69201398 2017
72039-71A 1971
69201442 2017
69201301 2017
72154-94 1994
74197-04 2004
69201392 2017
69201391 2017
692L1 - Wire Harness sub-component

74191-98 1998
72606-08 2008
73213-07 2007
72487-07BK 2007
72512-07BK 2007
72488-07BK 2007
75229-08 2008
74152-98 1998
72195-94 1994
72415-07GY 2007
72099-06 2006
72175-07BK 2007
72902-01BK 2001
72473-07 2007
72214-94 1994
73190-96 1996
72511-07BK 2007
69200199 2014
72177-07BK 2007
10102 Unknown




73103-96BK 1996
73101-96BK 1996
73156-96BK 1996
73106-96BK 1996
72904-01BK 2001
72479-07BK 2007
73152-96WE 1996
72499-07 2007
69200214 2014
69200210 2014
69201134 2017
69201509 2017
72145-06 2006
69200205 2014
72557-07 2007
72486-08 2008
69200201 2014
72167-07BK 2007
72166-07BK 2007
73153-96BK 1996
72478-07BK 2007
72720-07 2007
83898-09A 2017
72589-09 2009
69201308 2017
69200461 2014
70681-09 2009
72106-94BK 1994
72053-92 1992
72405-98BK 1998
72066-06A 2006




73191-96 1996
72065-06A 2006
72146-94 1994
72489-07GY 2007
72447-07GY 2007
72190-94 1994
72010-05 2005
72609-08 2008
72188-07BK 2007
72543-07BK 2007
73104-96BK 1996
72469-07GY 2007
73305-04 2004
72607-08 2008
72544-07 2007
72209-11 2011
74154-98 1998
73102-96BK 1996
72485-07 2007
72056-92 1992
8339 2009
72295-94 1994
70578-89 1989
72191-94 1994
72490-07GY 2007
72494-07 2007
74112-98BK 1998
74114-98BK 1998
69201423 2017
73154-96BK 1996
72414-07BK 2007
72135-06 2006




72914-01BK 2001
72610-08 2008
692M1 - Electrical Component / Wire Cover

69201286 2017
692N1 - Engine Harness Support

69200173 2014
709A1 - Dash Panel

70900138 2014
70900392BYM 2014
709B1 - Instrument Cluster or Speedometer

70900122A 2017
70900121B 2017
68893-00A 2000
70900123A 2017
70900421A 2017
70900379A 2017
70900616 2017
709B2 - Fuel Gauge

70900162 2014
70900165 2014
75241-08 2008
709E1 - Tank Console

61270-08 2008
70900298A 2015
714A1 - Ignition Switch

71400021A 2016
71400073 2012
71400081 2014
71400017A 2016
71400098 2015
71517-11 2011
71400020A 2016




71400022A 2016
714B1 - Mechanical Switch

33926-06B 2006
71400031 2014
71400044 2014
71400005 2014
71400006 2014
71400007 2014
714C1 - Pressure Switch

71400112 2017
715A1 - Hand Control

71500045 2014
71500046 2014
71500044 2014
71500049 2014
71500048 2014
71500342 2016
71500340 2016
71500348 2016
71500135A 2016
71500144 2014
71500094 2014
71500236A 2016
71500129B 2016
71500063 2014
67493-08 2008
71500057 2014
71500055 2014
71500053 2014
71500050 2014
71500127B 2016
71500338 2016




747A1 - Voltage Regulator

74700025 2017
72350-11 2011
760B1 - Antenna

76503-08 2008
68956-07 2007
76000186 2014
76000164 2014
76000165 2014
76353-00 2000
76000208 2014
76000222 2014
760C2 - Audio System Speaker

76000055 2014
76000096 2014
76000092 2014
760C3 - Radio Receiver

76000076B 2017
76000231B 2017
76000232B 2017
760C4 - Rider-Passenger Communication System

77117-10 2010
76000243 2013
77148-10 2010
77126-10 2010
760C5 - Speaker Enclosure

76000160 2014
76000161 2014
760C6 - Media Storage Compartment

76000234 2014
76000127 2014




76000409BYM 2014
76000107 2014
760C8 - Satellite Radio

76000252 2014
760D2 - Infotainment Mount sub-component

76000177 2014
76000173 2014
76000174 2014
76000172 2014
830A1 - Trike Body

83000062DWE 2016
83000110DZT 2017
83000080DZP 2017
83000080DZT 2016
83000054EAC 2016
83000054EAA 2016
83000110DH 2017
83000080DH 2015
83000105DWC 2017
83000105DSW 2017
83000056ECE 2017
83000062DH 2015
83000051DzP 2016
83000105ECS 2017
83000051DH 2014
83000056DWK 2017
83000042DZP 2016
83000051DSW 2014
83000054BHY 2014
83000056BHY 2014
83000042DH 2014
83000062DzP 2017




83000062DZT 2016
83000051ECS 2017
83000042DWC 2017
83000056EAA 2016
83000056EAC 2016
83000042DSW 2014
83000110DWE 2017
83000105DH 2017
83000054DWK 2017
83000080DWE 2016
83000110DZP 2017
83000105DZP 2017
83000054ECE 2017
83000051DWC 2017
83000042ECS 2017
830C1 - Parking Brake

83000027A 2015
83000068 2014
83000028A 2015
83000014 2014
83000026 2014
83000025 2014
83000018 2014
83000024A 2015
8351 2011
8353 2011
8357 2011
83000030A 2017
902E1 - Saddlebag Bottom

75089-08 2008
903A1 - Lockset

90300051 2014




61029-92A 1992
90300030 2014
90300104 2015
90300103 2015
903B1 - Key or Key-set

61081-92 1992
903C1 - Key Transponder

90300111 2017
90300112 2017
917B1 - Service Program Kit

91700034 2014
91700025A 2014
918B1 - Hardware Kit

91800064 2017
91800058 2017
931A1 - Protective / Storage Cover

83418-09 2009
933B1 - Hard Storage

83383-09 2009
83385-09 2009
93300035 2014
940A1 - Owner's Kit

99517-17EN 2017
94000326 2016
940A2 - Owner's Manual

83390-17 2017
99461-89 1989
940L1 - Miscellaneous Technical Document

83913-14 2014

Common Service Parts




BEARINGS, SEALS & HARDWARE

10038A

CLAMP

BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG:
FLHTCUTG

BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT:
FLRT

10080

CLAMP

COOLANT DISTRIBUTION, AIR-COOLED:
FLRT

10102

CLIP

FENDERS, REAR - FLHTCUTG:

FLHTCUTG

FENDERS, REAR - FLRT:

FLRT

INSTRUMENTS, FUEL TANK - FLRT :

FLRT

WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR
- DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG:

FLHTCUTG

WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR
-HDI - FLHTCUTG:

FLHTCUTG

WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR
- DOMESTIC - FLRT:

FLRT

WIRING HARNESS, TURN SIGNALS AND LIGHTS, REAR
-HDI - FLRT:

FLRT

BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG:
FLHTCUTG

BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2):
FLRT

BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLRT (1 OF 2):
FLRT

TRUNK DOOR - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2):

FLHTCUTG

1062

SCREW

PRIMARY HOUSING: All Models
REVERSE CONTROL MODULE: All Models

10900015

STUD

CYLINDERS, HEADS AND VALVES: All Models
EXHAUST SYSTEM: All Models

11000101

OIL SEAL

SHIFTER, GEAR: All Models
TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS: All Models

11105

O-RING

TRANSMISSION HOUSING, TOP COVER AND OIL PAN:
All Models
PRIMARY HOUSING: All Models

11132A

O-RING

ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS: All Models
TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS: All Models

11143

RETAINING RING

CLUTCH: All Models
BRAKE CONTROL, FRONT: All Models

11145A

O-RING

ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS: All Models

11150

RETAINING RING

SHIFTER, GEAR: All Models

11293

O-RING

ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS: All Models
CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER: All Models




11900103 O-RING CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER: All Models
12052A SEAL PRIMARY HOUSING: All Models
12074 SEAL TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS: All Models
17369-06 GASKET SERVICE KIT PRIMARY HOUSING: All Models
2445 SCREW WINDSHIELD, FAIRING AND HEADLAMP - FLHTCUTG:
FLHTCUTG
FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2):
FLHTCUTG
2531 SCREW FENDERS, FRONT:
FLHTCUTG
2563 SCREW INSTRUMENTS - FLHTCUTG:
FLHTCUTG
FAIRING, INNER - FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2):
FLHTCUTG
25700362 GASKET ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS: All Models
25700370 GASKET CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER: All Models
25700372 GASKET ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS: All Models
25700378 GASKET PRIMARY HOUSING: All Models
25700425 GASKET ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS: All Models
25700453 GASKET TRANSMISSION HOUSING, TOP COVER AND OIL PAN:
All Models
25700455 GASKET PRIMARY HOUSING: All Models
25700731 GASKET KIT ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS: All Models
CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER: All Models
25700746 GASKET KIT PRIMARY HOUSING: All Models
27300087 SEAL INDUCTION MODULE, FUEL: All Models
27444-00Y O-RING STARTER MOTOR: All Models
2952A SCREW SEAT: All Models
3050 SCREW ALTERNATOR AND REGULATOR: All Models
3275 SCREW INDUCTION MODULE, FUEL: All Models
SENSORS AND SWITCHES, ENGINE: All Models
SHIFTER, GEAR: All Models
34091-08 BEARING TRANSMISSION GEARS: All Models
35654-06 GASKET TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS: All Models
3655A SCREW WHEELS, FRONT: All Models
FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF
2):
FLHTCUTG
36805-06 GASKET TRANSMISSION BEARINGS AND COVERS: All Models




4132 SCREW CLUTCH CONTROL: All Models
BRAKE CONTROL, FRONT: All Models
41731-01 GASKET BRAKE LINE, FRONT: All Models
41751-06A GASKET CLUTCH CONTROL: All Models
4740A SCREW CAMSHAFTS AND CAMSHAFT COVER: All Models
5210 WELL NUT LAMPS AND SPEAKER HOUSINGS, ULTRA TOUR-PAK -
FLHTCUTG (1 OF 2):
FLHTCUTG
60678-85 RETAINING RING PRIMARY HOUSING: All Models
65324-83B GASKET EXHAUST SYSTEM: All Models
65325-83A RETAINING RING EXHAUST SYSTEM: All Models
6702 WASHER BODY ASSEMBLY AND SIDE COVERS - FLHTCUTG:
FLHTCUTG
7041 LOCKWASHER AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT -
DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG:
FLHTCUTG
EXHAUST SYSTEM: All Models
7586 JAMNUT TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG:
FLHTCUTG
7593 NUT EXHAUST SYSTEM: All Models
7600 NUT FENDERS, FRONT:
FLHTCUTG
7716 LOCKNUT RADIATOR, COOLANT HOSES AND BOTTLE, TWIN-
COOLED™:
FLHTCUTG
PARKING BRAKE: All Models
FOOTBOARDS: All Models
FAIRING LOWERS - TWIN-COOLED™ - FLHTCUTG (1 OF
2):
FLHTCUTG
TOUR-PAK (BOTTOM) - FLHTCUTG:
FLHTCUTG
786A BOLT PRIMARY HOUSING: All Models
856A SCREW SHIFTER, GEAR: All Models
9276A BALL BEARING WHEELS, FRONT: All Models
9955 CLAMP EXHAUST SYSTEM: All Models

BRAKING & SUSPENSION

46514-01A

OIL SEAL

FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT: All Models

46615-06

PACKING SEAL

FORK, FRONT, LEFT AND RIGHT: All Models




DECORATIVE & TRIM

Description Part and Model(s)
61274-92 FUEL FILLER CAP CONSOLE, FUEL TANK - FLHTCUTG:
FLHTCUTG
ELECTRICAL
29900042 STATOR ASSEMBLY ALTERNATOR AND REGULATOR: All Models
72023-51E KIT, SWITCH BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLHTCUTG:
FLHTCUTG
BRAKE CONTROL, REAR - FLRT:
FLRT

SWITCHES: All Models

72330-95 FUSE WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLHTCUTG (8 OF 8):
FLHTCUTG

WIRING HARNESS, MAIN - FLRT (8 OF 8):
FLRT

ENGINE, TRANSMISSION & PRIMARY

18538-99C HYDRAULIC LIFTER ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS: All Models
29400183 BREATHER ASSEMBLY ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS: All Models
29400210 BREATHER ASSEMBLY ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY AND PUSHRODS: All Models
33600091 SHAFT SHIFTER, GEAR: All Models

37000258 CLUTCH DISKS KIT CLUTCH: All Models

37909-90 RING CLUTCH: All Models

FOOT CONTROLS

33895-82D SHIFT LEVER KIT SHIFTER, GEAR: All Models

34611-65A TOE SHIFTER PEG KIT SHIFTER, GEAR: All Models

INTAKE, EXHAUST & FUEL MGMT

Description Part and Model(s)

61011-04A FUEL FILTER KIT FUEL PUMP - FLHTCUTG:
FLHTCUTG
FUEL PUMP - FLRT:
FLRT



65900012 CLAMP EXHAUST SYSTEM: All Models

65900015 CLAMP EXHAUST SYSTEM: All Models
LIGHTING

68168-89A BULB AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT -
DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG:
FLHTCUTG
TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - FLRT - DOMESTIC:
FLRT

68329-03 BULB HEADLAMP - FLRT:
FLRT

68973-00 LENS AUXILIARY/FOG LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS, FRONT -
DOMESTIC - FLHTCUTG:
FLHTCUTG
TURN SIGNALS, FRONT - FLRT - DOMESTIC:
FLRT

MAINTENANCE & TOOLS

63731-99A OIL FILTER CRANKCASE AND ENGINE OIL FILTER: All Models
66010-97C BATTERY BATTERY: All Models
66373-06 BATTERY SWITCHES: All Models
95594-84B WEIGHT WHEELS, FRONT:
FLRT
WHEELS, REAR:
FLRT
95595-84B WEIGHT WHEELS, FRONT:
FLHTCUTG
WHEELS, REAR:
FLHTCUTG
SECURITY & STORAGE

Description Part and Model(s)

90300111 REMOTE CONTROL FOB SWITCHES: All Models
LOOSE PARTS: All Models

TIRES

Description Part and Model(s)

40999-87 VALVE STEM WHEELS, FRONT: All Models
WHEELS, REAR: All Models




43022-91A TIRE WHEELS, FRONT:

FLHTCUTG

WINDSHIELDS & AIR DEFLECTORS

Description Part and Model(s)

67621-94 BUSHING NACELLE - FLRT:
FLRT




